
021 - 52605
ویژننمایندگی مرکزی محصولات هایک

تارتن دژ آریانا

1404پائیز لیست قیمت هایک ویژن

تماس بگیریدجهت دریافت قیمت همکاری محصولات



1 2 3 4 5 6

Price (Rials) 29,550,000 38,000,000 45,550,000 68,000,000 69,000,000 78,490,000

Camera Type Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet

Resolution 2MP (1920x1080) 2MP (1920x1080) 2MP (1920x1080) 4MP (2560×1440) 4MP (2560×1440) 2MP (1920x1080)

Lens 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed

IR Range Up to 20m Up to 30m(EXIR) 30m (IR & Color) Up to 30m 30m (IR & Color) Up to 40m

SD Card No No No No No Yes  (Up to 512 G)

Microphone No No Yes  (Built in MIC) No Yes  (Built in MIC) No

WDR DWDR DWDR DWDR Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db)

Other Features
 Motion detection, 

video tampering, 

exception

 Motion detection, 

video tampering, 

exception

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion detection, 

video tampering, 

exception

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Part Number DS-2CD1021G0-I DS-2CD1043G2-LIU DS-2CD2023G2-I DS-2CD1023G0-I DS-2CD1023G2-LIU DS-2CD1043G0-I

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd1021g0-i/
https://hikvision.center/product/%d9%82%db%8c%d9%85%d8%aa-%d8%af%d9%88%d8%b1%d8%a8%db%8c%d9%86-2-%d9%85%da%af%d8%a7%d9%be%db%8c%da%a9%d8%b3%d9%84%db%8c-%d9%87%d8%a7%db%8c%da%a9-%d9%88%db%8c%da%98%d9%86-%d9%85%d8%af%d9%84-ds-2cd1023-2/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd1023g2-liu/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-4-%D9%85%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%BE%DB%8C%DA%A9%D8%B3%D9%84%DB%8C-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-ds-2cd1043g0-i/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd1043g2-liu/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2023g2-i/


7 8 9 10 11 12

Price (Rials) 121,470,000 105,310,000 124,110,000 133,320,000 86,150,000 199,100,000

Camera Type Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet

Resolution 2MP (1920x1080) 4MP (2688×1520) 4MP (2688×1520) 4MP (2688×1520) 6MP (3200×1800) 6MP (3200×1800)

Lens 4 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed

IR Range Up to 30m 30m (IR & Color) 40m (IR & Color) Up to 40m Up to 30m 40m (IR & Color)

SD Card Yes  (Up to 128 G) Yes  (Up to 512 G) Yes  (Up to 512 G) Yes  (Up to 512 G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to512G)

Microphone No Yes  (Built in MIC) No No Yes  (Built in MIC) Yes  (Built in MIC)

WDR Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (130db)

Other Features
Line crossing, Intrusion, 

object removal & face 

detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Face Capture, Motion 

2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Motion detection 

(human and

vehicle)), video 

tampering alarm, 

exception

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Part Number DS-2CD2046G2-I DS-2CD1063G2-LIUF DS-2CD2067G2H-LIU/SLDS-2CD2025FHWD-I DS-2CD1047G2H-LIUF/SL DS-2CD2043G2-LI

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-2-%D9%85%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%BE%DB%8C%DA%A9%D8%B3%D9%84%DB%8C-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF%D9%84-ds-2cd2-5/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd1047g2h-liuf-sl/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2043g2-li/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2046g2-i/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd1063g2-liuf/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2067g2h-liu-sl/


13 14 15 16 17 18

Price (Rials) 156,760,000 178,060,000 189,290,000 84,820,000 116,330,000 127,330,000

Camera Type Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet

Resolution 8MP (3840 × 2160) 8MP (3840 × 2160) 8MP (3840 × 2160) 4MP (2688×1520) 4MP (2688×1520) 4MP (2688×1520)

Lens 2.8/4 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 4 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 4 mm Fixed

IR Range Up to 30m Up to 40m 40m (IR & Color) Up to 50m (Color) Up to 60m Up to 80m

SD Card Yes  (Up to 128 G) Yes  (Up to 256 G) Yes  (Up to512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 256G)

Microphone No No Yes  (Built in MIC) Yes  (Built in MIC) No No

WDR Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (130db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db)

Other Features

 Motion detection, Line 

crossing, Intrusion, 

object removal & face 

detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, 

Face detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, 

Face detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, Face 

detection

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

DS-2CD2085G1-I DS-2CD2086G2-I DS-2CD2087G2H-LIUPart Number DS-2CD1T43G2-LIU DS-2CD2T43G2-2I DS-2CD2T43G2-4I

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2085g1-i/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2086g2-i/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2087g2h-liu/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd1t43g2-liu-4mm/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2t43g2-2i/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2t43g2-4i/


19 20 21 22 23 24

Price (Rials) 167,180,000 160,350,000 132,270,000 140,320,000 221,850,000 242,080,000

Camera Type Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet

Resolution 4MP (2688×1520) 4MP (2688×1520) 4MP (2688×1520) 4MP (2688×1520) 6MP (3200×1800) 4MP (2688 × 1520)

Lens 4 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8-12mm Motorized

IR Range 60m (Color Vu) 60m (Color Vu) Up to 80m (Color) Up to 80m 60m (IR & Color) Up to 60m

SD Card Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G)

Microphone No No Yes  (2 MIC) No Yes  (Built in MIC) Yes  (1.ch Audio Input)

WDR Yes  (130db) Yes  (130db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (130db) Yes  (120db)

Other Features

Face Capture, Motion 

2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Face Capture, Motion 

2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Face Capture, Motion 

2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, 

DarkFighter

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, 

DarkFighter

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Part Number DS-2CD2T47G2-L DS-2CD2T43G2-4LI2U DS-2CD2T46G2-4I 2CD2T67G2H-LISU/SL(eF) DS-2CD2646G2-IZSDS-2CD2T47G2-L

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2t47g-l
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2t47g-l
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2t43g2-4li2u/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2t46g2-4i/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2t67g2h-lisu-slef/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2646g2-izs/


25 26 27 28 29 30

Price (Rials) 330,680,000 151,000,000 181,000,000 168,500,000 181,450,000 45,590,000

Camera Type Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Dome

Resolution 8MP (3840 × 2160) 8MP (3840 × 2160) 8MP (3840 × 2160) 8MP (3840 × 2160) 8MP (3840 × 2160) 2MP (1920x1080)

Lens 2.8-12mm Motorized 4 mm Fixed 4 mm Fixed 2.8/4 mm Fixed 2.8/4 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed

IR Range Up to 60m Up to 80m (EXIR) 80m (IR & Color) Up to 60m Up to 90m 30m (IR & Color)

SD Card Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) No

Microphone Yes  (1.ch Audio Input) No No Yes  (Built in MIC & 1.ch) Yes  (Built in MIC & 1.ch) Yes  (Built in MIC)

WDR Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) DWDR

Other Features

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, 

DarkFighter

Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, Face 

Detection

Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, 

DarkFighter

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, 

DarkFighter

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

DS-2CD3T83G2-2ISU DS-2CD3T83G2-4ISUDS-2CD2T83G2-4IDS-2CD2687G2HT-LIZS DS-2CD1123G2-LIUPart Number DS-2CD2T83G2-4LI2U

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2687g2ht-lizs/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2t83g2-4i/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2t83g2-4li2u/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd3t83g2-2isu/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd3t83g2-4isu/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd1123g2-liu/


31 32 33 34 35 36

Price (Rials) 55,000,000 67,870,000 91,000,000 85,530,000 111,040,000 129,200,000

Camera Type Dome Dome Dome Dome Dome Dome

Resolution 4MP (2560×1440) 4MP (2560×1440) 6MP (3200×1800) 2MP (1920x1080) 2MP (1920x1080) 4MP (2688 × 1520)

Lens 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8/4 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed

IR Range Up to 30m 30m (IR & Color) 30m (IR & Color) Up to 30m Up to 30m 30m (IR & Color)

SD Card No No No Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to512G)

Microphone No Yes  (Built in MIC) Yes  (Built in MIC) Yes  (Built in MIC) Yes  (Built in MIC & 1.ch) Yes  (2 MIC & 1.ch)

WDR Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db)

Other Features
 Motion detection,video 

tampering alarm, 

exception

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Part Number DS-2CD2126G2-ISU DS-2CD2143G2-LIS2UDS-2CD1143G2-LIUDS-2CD1143G0-I DS-2CD2123G2-IUDS-2CD1163G2-LIU

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/%d9%82%db%8c%d9%85%d8%aa-%d8%af%d9%88%d8%b1%d8%a8%db%8c%d9%86-4-%d9%85%da%af%d8%a7%d9%be%db%8c%da%a9%d8%b3%d9%84%db%8c-%d9%87%d8%a7%db%8c%da%a9-%d9%88%db%8c%da%98%d9%86-ds-2cd1143g0-i/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd1143g2-liu/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd1163g2-liu/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2123g2-iu/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2126g2-isu/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2143g2-lis2u/


37 38 39 40 41 42

Price (Rials) 132,220,000 159,970,000 161,580,000 110,440,000 152,910,000 225,460,000

Camera Type Dome Dome Dome Dome Dome Dome

Resolution 6MP (3200 × 1800) 8MP (3840 × 2160) 8MP (3840 × 2160) 2MP (1920x1080) 4MP (2688 × 1520) 2MP (1920x1080)

Lens 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8/4 mm Fixed 2.8/4 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8 mm Fixed 2.8-12mm Motorized 

IR Range Up to 30m (Color) 30m (IR & Color) Up to 30m  30m (ColorVu) 30m (Color Vu) Up to 30m

SD Card Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 128G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 128 G)

Microphone Yes  (Built in MIC) Yes  (2 MIC & 1.ch) No No No Yes  (1.ch Audio Input)

WDR Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (130db) Yes  (120db)

Other Features
3D DNR, BLC, HLC,H.265+ 

COMP

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, face 

detection

Face Capture, Motion 

2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Face Capture, Motion 

2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, Face 

Detection 

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Part Number DS-2CD2347G2-LDS-2CD2185FWD-I DS-2CD2H25FWD-IZSDS-2CD2163G2-LIS2U DS-2CD2183G2-LIS2U DS-2CD2327G2-L

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2163g2-lis2u/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2183g2-lis2u/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2185fwd-i/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2327g2-l/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2cd2347g2-l/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-2-%D9%85%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%BE%DB%8C%DA%A9%D8%B3%D9%84%DB%8C-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF%D9%84-ds-2cd2h25fw/


43 44 45 46

Price (Rials) 136,100,000 231,590,000 272,650,000 126,220,000

Camera Type Dome Bullet Bullet Cube

Resolution 4MP (2540 × 1440) 6MP (3200 × 1800) 8MP (3840 × 2160) 4MP (2688x1520)

Lens 2.8-12mm Motorized 2.8-12mm Motorized 2.8-12mm Motorized 2.8/4 mm Fixed

IR Range 80m (IR & Color) 60m (IR & Color) 60m (IR & Color) Up to 10m

SD Card Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 512G) Yes  (Up to 128G)

Microphone Yes  (Built in MIC & 1.ch) Yes  (2 MIC & 1.ch) Yes  (2 MIC & 1.ch) Yes  (Built in MIC)

WDR Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db)

Other Features
Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection, face 

detection

Motion 2.0 (human &

vehicle), Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

 Motion detection, 

video tampering, 

exception, face 

detection

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

DS-2CD2663G2-LIZS2UPart Number DS-2CD2683G2-LIZS2U DS-2CD2443G0-IWDS-2CD1743G2-LIZU

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd1743g2-lizu/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2663g2-lizs2u/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2683g2-lizs2u/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-4-%D9%85%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%BE%DB%8C%DA%A9%D8%B3%D9%84%DB%8C-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF%D9%84-ds-2cd2443g0/


47 48 49 50 51 52

DS-2DE7A232IW-AEB T5

Price (Rials) 686,570,000 758,820,000 370,830,000 422,770,000 588,660,000 651,580,000

Camera Type PTZ PTZ PTZ PTZ PTZ PTZ

Resolution 2MP (1920x1080) 4MP (2560x1440) 2MP (1920x1080) 4MP (2560 × 1440) 2MP (1920x1080) 4MP (2560x1440)

Lens 4.8-153mm Varifocal 5.9-188mm Varifocal 4.8-120mm Motorized 4.8-120mm Motorized
2.8mm (Bullet)

4.8-120mm Motorized

2.8mm (Bullet)

4.8-120mm Motorized

IR Range Up to 200m Up to 200m Up to 100m Up to 100m 30m (Color)/ 100m (IR) Up to 30m/Up to 100m

SD Card Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 256G)

Microphone Yes  (1.ch Audio Input) Yes  (1.ch Audio Input) No No Yes  (1.ch Audio Input) Yes  (1.ch Audio Input)

WDR Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db)

Other Features

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human&vehicle), Line 

crossing, Intrusion 

detection, DarkFighter, 

auto-tracking

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human&vehicle), Line 

crossing, Intrusion 

detection, DarkFighter, 

auto-tracking

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human&vehicle), Line 

crossing, Intrusion 

detection, DarkFighter

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human&vehicle), Line 

crossing, Intrusion 

detection, DarkFighter

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human&vehicle), Line 

crossing, Intrusion 

detection, DarkFighter

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human&vehicle), Line 

crossing, Intrusion detection, 

DarkFighter

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Part Number DS-2DE7A232IW-AEB T5 DS-2DE7A432IW-AEB T5 DS-2DE4225IW-DE T5 DS-2DE4425IW-DE T5 DS-2SE4C225MWG-E DS-2SE4C425MWG-E(14f0)

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2de7a232iw-aeb/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2de7a432iw-aebt5/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%A7%D8%B3%D9%BE%DB%8C%D8%AF%D8%AF%D8%A7%D9%85-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF%D9%84-ds-2de4225iw-de-t5/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2de4425iw-de-t5/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2se4c225mwg-e/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2se4c425mwg-e/


53 54 55

 

Price (Rials) 651,580,000 619,900,000 187,320,000

Camera Type PTZ PTZ Fisheye

Resolution 4MP (2560x1440) 2MP (1920x1080) 5MP (2560x1920)

Lens
2.8mm (Bullet)

4.8-120mm Motorized
4.8-153.6mm 1.05 mm Fixed

IR Range Up to 30m/Up to 100m Up to 100m Up to8m

SD Card Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 256G) Yes  (Up to 256G)

Microphone Yes  (1.ch Audio Input) Yes  (1.ch Audio Input) Yes  (Built in MIC & 1.ch)

WDR Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db) Yes  (120db)

Other Features

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human&vehicle), Line 

crossing, Intrusion 

detection, DarkFighter

Face Capture, Motion 2.0 

(human&vehicle), Line 

crossing, Intrusion 

detection, DarkFighter

 Motion detection, 

video tampering, 

exception, Line crossing, 

Intrusion detection

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Part Number DS-2DE5232W-AE(T5) DS-2CD2955G0-ISUDS-2SE4C425MWG-E

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2se4c425mwg-e/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2de5232w-aet5/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2cd2955g0-isu/


56 57 58 59 60 61

Price (Rials) 42,000,000 102,000,000 115,840,000 146,359,179 133,020,000 159,140,000

NVR Type 4 Ch 4 Ch 8 Ch 8 Ch 16 Ch 16 Ch

Input BandWidth 40Mbps 40Mbps 80Mbps 80Mbps 160Mbps 160Mbps

Output Bandwidth 60Mbps 80Mbps 80Mbps 160Mbps 80Mbps 160Mbps

Audio Input/Output - 1Ch. In/ 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 1Ch. Out

Decoding Capacity Upto 4Mp Upto 12Mp Upto 12Mp Upto 8Mp Upto 8Mp Upto 12Mp

SATA Interface 1  HDD up to 6TB 1  HDD up to 10TB 1  HDD up to 10TB 2 HDD up to 10TB 2 HDD up to 8TB 2 HDD up to 10TB

Network Interface 1 RJ45 100M 1 RJ45 1000M 1 RJ45 1000M 1 RJ45 1000M 1 RJ45 1000M 1 RJ45 1000M

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

AcuSense (Facial 

recognition, perimeter 

protection, motion 

detection 2.0) Alarm I/O 

4/1

Motion Detection 2.0 

(Human/Vehicle 

Analysis), Line crossing, 

Intrusion

DS-7608NXI-K2

AcuSense (Facial 

recognition, perimeter 

protection, motion 

detection 2.0) Alarm I/O 

4/1

Other Features

AcuSense (Facial 

recognition, perimeter 

protection, motion 

detection 2.0) Alarm I/O 

4/1

DS-7104NI-Q1/M DS-7604NXI-K1

1 Port HDMI : 2MP

1 Port VGA : 1080P

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 1080P

Line crossing and 

intrusion detection 

Motion Detection 2.0 

(Human/Vehicle 

Analysis), facial 

recognition

Video Output
1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 1080P

Part Number DS-7608NXI-K1 DS-7616NXI-K2

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 1080P

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 1080P

DS-7616NI-Q2

1 Port HDMI : 4k

1 Port VGA

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%A7%D9%86-%D9%88%DB%8C-%D8%A2%D8%B1-4-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%84-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF%D9%84-ds-7104ni-q1-m/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7604nxi-k1/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7608nxi-k1/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7608nxi-k2/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%A7%D9%86-%D9%88%DB%8C-%D8%A7%D8%B1-16-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%84-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-ds-7616ni-q2/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7616nxi-k2/


62 63 64 65 66 67

Price (Rials) 347,640,000 348,610,000 531,430,000 1,147,310,000 1,576,190,000 1,419,638,067

NVR Type 16 Ch / 16 POE 32 Ch 32 Ch / 16 POE 32 Ch 32 Ch 64 Ch

Input BandWidth 160Mbps 256Mbps 256Mbps 320Mbps 320Mbps 400Mbps

Output Bandwidth 160Mbps 160Mbps 160Mbps 256Mbps 400Mbps 400Mbps

Audio Input/Output 1Ch. In/ 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 2Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 2Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 2Ch. Out

Decoding Capacity Upto 12Mp Upto 12Mp Upto 8Mp Upto 32Mp Upto 32Mp Upto 32Mp

SATA Interface 2 HDD up to 10TB 4 HDD up to 10TB 4 HDD up to 10TB 8 HDD up to 14TB 16 HDD up to 16TB 8 HDD up to 16TB

Network Interface 1 RJ45 1000M 2 RJ45 1000M 1 RJ45 1000M 2 RJ45 1000M 2 RJ45 1000M 2 RJ45 1000M

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

DS-7732NXI-K4 DS-7732NI-K4/16PDS-7616NXI-K2/16P

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 1080P

AcuSense (Facial 

recognition, perimeter 

protection, motion 

detection 2.0) Alarm I/O 

4/1

AcuSense (Facial 

recognition, perimeter 

protection, motion 

detection 2.0) Alarm I/O 

16/4

DS-9632NI-M16

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 1080P

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 1080P

DS-9632NXI-I8/S DS-9664NI-M8

2 Port HDMI : 8K/4K

2 Port VGA : 1080P

Supports special 

cameras(people counting 

camera,

ANPR  &fisheye),Alarm I/O 

16/9, RAID

2 Port HDMI :4K

2 Port VGA : 1080P

2 Port HDMI : 8K/4K

2 Port VGA : 1080P

Other Features

AcuSense (Facial 

recognition, perimeter 

protection, motion 

detection 2.0) Alarm I/O 

16/8, RAID

Supports special 

cameras(people 

counting camera,

ANPR  &fisheye),Alarm 

I/O 16/9, RAID

Video Output

Part Number

Support special camera 

smart functions(Motion 

Detection, Line crossing, 

Intrusion..), Alarm I/O 

16/4

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7616nxi-k2-16p/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-7732nxi-k4/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D8%B3%D8%AA%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%87-%D8%A7%D9%86-%D9%88%DB%8C-%D8%A7%D8%B1-32-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%84-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF-4/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-9632nxi-i8-s/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-9632ni-m16/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-9664ni-m8/


68 69

Price (Rials) 1,494,410,000 2,683,110,000

NVR Type 64 Ch 64 Ch

Input BandWidth 320Mbps 400Mbps

Output Bandwidth 256Mbps 400Mbps

Audio Input/Output 1Ch. In/ 2Ch. Out 1Ch. In/ 2Ch. Out

Decoding Capacity Upto 32Mp Upto 32Mp

SATA Interface 8 HDD up to 10TB 16 HDD up to 16TB

Network Interface 2 RJ45 1000M 2 RJ45 1000M

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

2 Port HDMI : 4K/2MP

2 Port VGA : 1080P

2 Port HDMI : 8K/4K

2 Port VGA : 1080P

Other Features

Supports special 

cameras(people 

counting camera,

ANPR  &fisheye),Alarm 

I/O 16/8, RAID

Supports special 

cameras(people 

counting camera,

ANPR  &fisheye)

Alarm I/O 16/9, RAID

Video Output

Part Number IDS-9664NXI-I8/S DS-9664NI-M16

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
52605-021

https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ids-9664nxi-i8-s/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-9664ni-m16/


021 - 52605
ویژننمایندگی مرکزی محصولات هایک

تارتن دژ آریانا

1404پائیز لیست قیمت هایک ویژن

تماس بگیریدجهت دریافت قیمت همکاری محصولات



1 2 3 4 5 6

Price (Rials) 19,570,000 26,670,000 33,110,000 32,710,000 27,610,000 45,420,000

Camera Type Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet

Resolution  2 Megapixel  2 Megapixel  2 Megapixel  2 Megapixel  2 Megapixel  2 Megapixel 

Lens 2.8mm Fixed 3.6mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 3.6mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed

Viewing Angle 96.5° 79.6° 106.4° 79.6° 101° 106°

IR Range Up to 20m Up to 30m (Exir) Up to 30m (Exir) Up to 30m (Exir) 30m (IR & Color) Up to 50m (Exir)

IP Standard IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67

WDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR Yes (120db)

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Part Number DS-2CE16D0T-EXIPF DS-2CE16D0T-ITF DS-2CE16D0T-ITFS DS-2CE16D0T-ITFS DS-2CE16D0T-LFS DS-2CE16D3T-IT3F

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

Other Features
Smart IR, BLC, 2D DNR, 

Switchable

Smart IR, HLC, DNR, 

BLC, 2D DNR, Switchable

 HLC,2D DNR, BLC, 

Switchable, Built-in 

microphone

 HLC,2D DNR, BLC, 

Switchable, Built-in 

microphone

 HLC, BLC, Switchable, 

Built-in microphone

3D DNR,HLC, BLC, 

Switchable

Signal System
HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
021-52605

https://hikvision.center/%D8%A2%D8%B4%D9%86%D8%A7%DB%8C%DB%8C-%D8%A8%D8%A7-%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%B9-%D8%B1%D8%B2%D9%88%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B4%D9%86-%DB%8C%D8%A7-%D8%AA%D9%81%DA%A9%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%BE%D8%B0%DB%8C%D8%B1%DB%8C/
https://hikvision.center/lens/
https://hikvision.center/adjustment-range/
https://hikvision.center/ir-range/
https://hikvision.center/%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-ip-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3/
https://hikvision.center/wdr-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA-%D9%88-%DA%86%D9%87-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce16d0t-exipf/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce16d0t-itf/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce16d0t-itfs3/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce16d0t-itfs3/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce16d0t-lfs/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce16d3t-it3f-2-8mm/


7 8 9 10 11 12

Price (Rials) 30,620,000 28,020,000 35,950,000 65,630,000 51,220,000 49,990,000

Camera Type Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet

Resolution 3K  2 Megapixel  2 Megapixel  2 Megapixel  2 Megapixel  2 Megapixel 

Lens 2.8mm Fixed 2.8/3.6mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8/3.6mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 3.6mm Fixed

Viewing Angle 105° 101°/79.6° 106.4° 98°/76° 98° 83° 

IR Range 30m (IR & Color) Up to 30m Up to 40m Up to 20m (ColorVu) Up to 20m (ColorVu) Up to 40m (ColorVu)

IP Standard IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67

WDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR Yes (130db) Yes (130db)

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

Other Features
 HLC, BLC, Switchable, 

Built-in microphone

HLC, BLC, AGC, 

Switchable

HLC, BLC, AGC, 

Switchable

HLC, BLC, AGC, 

Switchable

HLC, BLC, Smart IR, 

Switchable, 3D DNR, 

Built in mic

HLC, BLC, Smart IR, 

Switchable, 3D DNR

Signal System
HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

Part Number DS-2CE16K0T-LFS DS-2CE17D0T-IT1F DS-2CE17D0T-IT3F DS-2CE10DF0T-F DS-2CE10DF3T-FS DS-2CE12DF3T-F

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
021-52605

https://hikvision.center/%DA%86%DB%8C%D9%BE-%D8%AA%D8%B5%D9%88%DB%8C%D8%B1-cmos-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%9F/
https://hikvision.center/lens/
https://hikvision.center/adjustment-range/
https://hikvision.center/ir-range/
https://hikvision.center/%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-ip-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3/
https://hikvision.center/wdr-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA-%D9%88-%DA%86%D9%87-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce16k0t-lfs/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce17d0t-it1f/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce17d0t-it3f/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce10df0t-f/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce10df3t-fs/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce12df3t-f/


13 14 15 16 17 18

Price (Rials) 57,370,000 49,200,000 60,840,000 38,900,000 18,490,000 35,350,000

Camera Type Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Dome Dome

Resolution  2 Megapixel 5MP (2560*1944) 5MP (2560*1944) 3K 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 

Lens 2.8mm Fixed 3.6mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed

Viewing Angle 98° 80° 85° 105° 102° 106.4°

IR Range Up to 40m (ColorVu) Up to 40m Up to 40m 40m (IR & Color) Up to 20m (Exir) Up to 30m (Exir)

IP Standard IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67

WDR Yes (130db) DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

Other Features
HLC, BLC, Smart IR, 

Switchable, 3D DNR, 

Built in mic

 Smart IR, 2D DNR, 

HLC,BLC, Switchable

 Smart IR, 2D DNR, 

HLC,BLC, Switchable, 

Built in mic

 Smart IR, HLC,BLC, 

Switchable, Built in mic

ICR,AGC, BLC, 2D DNR, 

Switchable

ICR,AGC, Switchable, 

Built in mic

Signal System
HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

DS-2CE76D0T-ITMFSPart Number DS-2CE12DF3T-FS DS-2CE17H0T-IT3F DS-2CE17H0T-IT3FS DS-2CE17K0T-LFS DS-2CE76D0T-EXIPF

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران

021-52605

https://hikvision.center/%DA%86%DB%8C%D9%BE-%D8%AA%D8%B5%D9%88%DB%8C%D8%B1-cmos-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%9F/
https://hikvision.center/lens/
https://hikvision.center/adjustment-range/
https://hikvision.center/ir-range/
https://hikvision.center/%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-ip-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3/
https://hikvision.center/wdr-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA-%D9%88-%DA%86%D9%87-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce12df3t-fs/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce17h0t-it3f/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce17h0t-it3fs/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce17k0t-lfs/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce76d0t-exipf2-8mm/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-2-%D9%85%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%BE%DB%8C%DA%A9%D8%B3%D9%84%DB%8C-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF%D9%84-ds-2ce76d0-2/


19 20 21 22 23 24

Price (Rials) 28,760,000 23,950,000 30,600,000 26,700,000 44,810,000 65,840,000

Camera Type Dome Dome Dome Dome Dome Dome

Resolution 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 3K 3K 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 

Lens 2.8/3.6mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8 - 12mm VariFocal

Viewing Angle 101°/78° 101° 105° 101° 106° 105°- 32°

IR Range 30m (IR & Color) 20m (IR & Color) 30m (IR & Color) 20m (IR & Color) Up to 30m(Exir) Up to 40m

IP Standard IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP66

WDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR Yes (120db) DWDR

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Smart IR, ICR, AGC, 

Switchable
Other Features

ICR,AGC, Switchable, 

Built in mic

ICR,AGC, Switchable, 

Built in mic

ICR,AGC,HLC, BLC, 

Switchable, Built in mic

ICR,AGC,HLC, BLC, 

Switchable, Built in mic

Smart IR, HLC,BLC, 

Switchable, 3D DNR

Signal System
HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

Part Number DS-2CE76D0T-LMFS DS-2CE76D0T-LPFS DS-2CE76K0T-LMFS DS-2CE76K0T-LPFS DS-2CE76D3T-ITMF DS-2CE56D0T-VFIR3F

https://hikvision.center/%DA%86%DB%8C%D9%BE-%D8%AA%D8%B5%D9%88%DB%8C%D8%B1-cmos-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%9F/
https://hikvision.center/lens/
https://hikvision.center/adjustment-range/
https://hikvision.center/ir-range/
https://hikvision.center/%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-ip-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3/
https://hikvision.center/wdr-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA-%D9%88-%DA%86%D9%87-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce76d0t-lmfs/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce76d0t-lpfs/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce76k0t-lmfs/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-2ce76k0t-lpfs/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce76d3t-itmf/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-2-%D9%85%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%BE%DB%8C%DA%A9%D8%B3%D9%84%DB%8C-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF%D9%84-ds-2ce56d0t/


25 26 27 28 29

Price (Rials) 44,080,000 51,900,000 48,730,000 93,510,000 50,940,000

Camera Type Dome Dome Dome Dome Dome

Resolution 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 5MP (2560*1944) 5MP (2560*1944) 8MP (3840*2160)

Lens 3.6mm Fixed 3.6mm Fixed 2.4 mm Fixed 2.7-13.5mm Motorized 2.8/3.6/6mm Fixed

Viewing Angle 77° 77° 110° 95°-26° 102.2°/.79°/50.8°

IR Range Up to 20m (ColorVu) Up to 40m (ColorVu) Up to 30m (Exir) Up to 40m Up to 60m (Exir)

IP Standard IP66 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67

WDR Yes (130db) Yes (130db) DWDR DWDR Yes (120db)

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

HD-TVI

Other Features
AGC, Switchable, 3D 

DNR

AGC, Switchable, 3D 

DNR

 Smart IR, ICR, AGC, 

BLC,HLC, Switchable

 Smart IR, 2D DNR, 

Switchable, AGC
 Smart IR, ICR

Signal System
HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

HDTVI,AHD, 

HDCVI,ANLOG

Part Number DS-2CE70DF3T-PF DS-2CE72DF3T-F DS-2CE78H0T-IT1F DS-2CE79H0T-IT3ZF DS-2CE78U8T-IT3

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
021-52605

https://hikvision.center/%DA%86%DB%8C%D9%BE-%D8%AA%D8%B5%D9%88%DB%8C%D8%B1-cmos-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%9F/
https://hikvision.center/lens/
https://hikvision.center/adjustment-range/
https://hikvision.center/ir-range/
https://hikvision.center/%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-ip-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3/
https://hikvision.center/wdr-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA-%D9%88-%DA%86%D9%87-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce70df3t-pf/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce72df3t-f/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce78h0t-it1f/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-2ce79h0t-it3zf/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-8-%D9%85%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%BE%DB%8C%DA%A9%D8%B3%D9%84%DB%8C-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF%D9%84-ds-2ce78u8t/


30 31 32 33 34 35

Price (Rials) 82,250,000 73,890,000 111,060,000 106,550,000 207,240,000 199,420,000

IP Video Input 2 Ch. Up to 5MP 1 Ch. Up to 6MP 2 Ch. Up to 6MP 2 Ch. Up to 6MP 2 Ch. Up to 6MP 2 Ch. Up to 6MP

Audio In/Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out

SATA Interface 1 HDD up to 10TB 1 HDD up to 10TB 1 HDD up to 10TB 1 HDD up to 10TB 1 HDD up to 10TB 1 HDD up to 10TB

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

1 Port HDMI : 4K 

1 Port VGA  

Other Features
 H.265/H.265 pro+

Compression, ONVIF,  

Deep learning

 H.265/H.265+ 

Compression, ONVIF,  

Smart Search

 H.265/H.265+ 

Compression, ONVIF, Face 

detection, Smart Search

 H.265/H.265 pro+

Compression, ONVIF

 H.265/H.265 pro+

Compression, ONVIF

 H.265/H.265 pro+

Compression, ONVIF,  

 Smart Search

Video Output
1 Port HDMI : 1080P 

1 Port VGA  

1 Port HDMI 1080P 

1 Port VGA

1 Port HDMI 1080P 

1 Port VGA

1 Port HDMI 1080P 

1 Port VGA

1 Port HDMI : 4K 

1 Port VGA  

16+2 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

Analog Video Input
16 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 2MP

4 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 4MP

8 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 3K

8 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 3K

16 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 3K

16 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 4MP

DVR Type
16+2 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

4+1 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

8+2 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

8+2 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

16+2 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

Part Number DS-7216HGHI-K1 IDS-7204HQHI-M1/S IDS-7208HQHI-M1/S DS-7208HQHI-M1/XT DS-7216HQHI-M1/E DS-7216HQHI-M1/S

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
021-52605

https://hikvision.center/sata-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%9F/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D8%B3%D8%AA%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%87-%D8%AF%DB%8C-%D9%88%DB%8C-%D8%A7%D8%B1-16-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%84-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF-2/
https://hikvision.center/product/ids-7204hqhi-m1-s/
https://hikvision.center/product/ids-7208hqhi-m1-s/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7208hqhi-m1-xt/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7216hqhi-m1-e/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-7216hqhi-m1-s/


36 37 38 39 40 41

Price (Rials) 186,100,000 226,870,000 231,700,000 418,660,000 126,870,000 129,600,000

IP Video Input 8 Ch. Up to 6MP 8 Ch. Up to 6MP 2 Ch. Up to 6MP 2 Ch. Up to 6MP 4 Ch. Up to 8MP 2 Ch. Up to 8MP

Audio In/Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 4Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out

SATA Interface 1 HDD up to 12TB 2 HDD up to 12TB 2 HDD up to 10TB 2 HDD up to 10TB 1 HDD up to 10TB 1 HDD up to 10TB

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

1 Port HDMI : 2K

1 Port VGA

Other Features
 H.265/H.265 pro+

Compression, ONVIF

 H.265/H.265+

Compression, ONVIF

 H.265/H.265+

Compression, ONVIF,  

Smart Search

 H.265/H.265+

Compression, ONVIF,  

 VCA, Smart Search

 H.265/H.265+ COMPR

Alarm In/Out : 4/1         

Built-in PoC

 H.265/H.265+ COMPR

Alarm In/Out :  N/A

Video Output
1 Port HDMI : 4K 

1 Port VGA  

1 Port HDMI : 4K 

1 Port VGA  

1 Port HDMI : 4K 

1 Port VGA  

1 Port HDMI : 4K 

1 Port VGA  

1 Port HDMI : 2K

1 Port VGA

4 + 2 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

Analog Video Input
16 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 3K

16 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 3K

16 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 4MP

32 Ch. HDTVI/Analog

Up to 4MP

Support 

Up to 8MP resolution 

recording

Support 

Up to 8MP resolution 

recording

DVR Type
16+8 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

16+8 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

16+2 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

32+2 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

4 +4 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

Part Number DS-7216HQHI-M1/XT DS-7216HQHI-M2/XT IDS-7216HQHI-M2/S iDS-7232HQHI-M2/S DS-7204HUHI-K1/P DS-7204HUHI-M1/S

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران
021-52605

https://hikvision.center/sata-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%9F/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7216hqhi-m1-xt/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7216hqhi-m2-xt/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ids-7216hqhi-m2-s/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ids-7232hqhi-m2-s/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D8%B3%D8%AA%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%87-%D8%AF%DB%8C-%D9%88%DB%8C-%D8%A7%D8%B1-4-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%84-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF-3/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ds-7204huhi-m1-s/


42 43 44 45

Price (Rials) 104,410,000 345,520,000 329,100,000 333,000,000

IP Video Input 2 Ch. Up to 8MP 16 Ch. Up to 8MP 16 Ch. Up to 8MP 16 Ch. Up to 8MP

Audio In/Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 4Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out 1Ch. In / 1Ch. Out

SATA Interface 1 HDD up to 10TB 2 HDD up to 10TB 2 HDD up to 10TB 2 HDD up to 12TB

Click for More 

information
توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول توضیحات محصول

Video Output
1 Port HDMI : 2K

1 Port VGA

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA

Other Features
H.265 Pro+/H.265 Pro, 

Onvif

 H.265/H.265+ COMPR

Alarm In/Out : 16/4    

 H.265/H.265+ COMPR, 

Face picture detection, 

motion detection 2.0

Alarm In/Out : 16/4    

DVR Type
4 + 2 Ch. quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

16+16Ch.quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

16+8Ch.quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

Analog Video Input
Support 

Up to 8MP resolution 

recording

Support 

Up to 8MP resolution 

recording

Support 

Up to 8MP resolution 

recording

Part Number DS-7204HUHI-M1/E DS-7216HUHI-K2 DS-7216HUHI-M2/S IDS-7216HUHI-M2/X

16+16Ch.quadruple Hybrid

HD-TVI /AHD/ Analog / IP

Support 

Up to 8MP resolution 

recording

2 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA

 H.265/H.265+ COMPR, 

Face picture detection, 

motion detection 2.0

Alarm In/Out : 16/5

1بالاتر از خیابان هویزه کوچه سرمد پلاک -خیابان سهروردی-تهران

021-52605

https://hikvision.center/sata-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%9F/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7204huhi-m1-e/
https://hikvision.center/product/%D9%82%DB%8C%D9%85%D8%AA-%D8%AF%D8%B3%D8%AA%DA%AF%D8%A7%D9%87-%D8%AF%DB%8C-%D9%88%DB%8C-%D8%A7%D8%B1-16-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%84-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%88%DB%8C%DA%98%D9%86-%D9%85%D8%AF-11/
https://hikvision.center/product/hikvision-ids-7216huhi-m2-s/
https://hikvision.center/product/ds-7216huhi-m2-x/


رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت (ريال )      تصوير

1 HAC-HFW1509MHP-A-LED-S2

5MP Full-color HDCVI Bullet Camera
Progressive CMOS 
Minimum Illumination 0.001 Lux/F1.0, 0 Lux warm light on
Max 5MP@25fps (16:9 video output)
3.6mm fixed lens
Built-in Mic
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable, Support OSD Menu
120 dB true WDR, HLC,HLC-Pro, BLC, 3D DNR, AGC, AWB
2 LEDs 50m Distance, Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

48,450,000

2 HAC-HFW1509TMP-IL-A

5MP Smart Dual Illuminators Bullet Camera
Max 25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output).
120 dB true WDR, 3D NR.
Smart Dual Illuminators, 40 m illumination distance
Min. Illumination, 0.001 lux@F1.0 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0001 lux@F1.0 (B/W, 30 IRE)
Super Adapt, Built-in MIC, BLC; HLC; WDR; HLC-Pro
3.6 mm fixed lens (2.8 mm optional).
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable, IP67, 12 VDC

57,300,000

3 HAC-HFW1509TLM-A-LED

5MP Full-color HDCVI Bullet Camera
5MP 1/2.7 inch Progressive CMOS
Minimum Illumination 0.001 Lux/F1.0, 0 Lux warm light on
Max 5MP@25fps (16:9 video output)
3.6mm fixed lens
Built-in Mic
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable, Support OSD Menu
WDR(120db), HLC, BLC, 3D DNR, AGC, AWB
2 LEDs 40m Distance, Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

46,300,000

4 HAC-HFW1509TLMP-LED-S2

5MP Full-color HDCVI Bullet Camera
5MP 1/2.7 inch Progressive CMOS
Minimum Illumination 0.001 Lux/F1.0, 0 Lux warm light on
Max 5MP@25fps (16:9 video output)
3.6mm fixed lens
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable, Support OSD Menu
WDR(120db), HLC, BLC, 3D DNR, AGC, AWB
2 LEDs 40m Distance, Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

43,500,000

5 HAC-HFW1509TP-LED

5MP Full-color HDCVI Bullet Camera
5MP 1/2.7 inch Progressive CMOS
Minimum Illumination 0.001 Lux/F1.0, 0 Lux warm light on
Max 5MP@25fps (16:9 video output)
3.6mm fixed lens
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable, Support OSD Menu
WDR(120db), HLC, HLC-Pro, BLC, 3D DNR, AGC, AWB
1 LED 20m Distance, Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

42,800,000

6 HAC-HFW1509TP-A

5MP Full-color HDCVI Bullet Camera
5MP 1/2.7 inch Progressive CMOS
Minimum Illumination 0.001 Lux/F1.0, 0 Lux warm light on
Max 5MP@25fps (16:9 video output)
Built-in mic
3.6mm fixed lens
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable, Support OSD Menu
WDR(120db), HLC, HLC-Pro, BLC, 3D DNR, AGC, AWB
1 LED 20m Distance, Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

43,800,000

7 DH-HAC-HFW1500RP-Z-IRE6-S2

5MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, Image Sensor 1/2.7 inch CMOS
Max 25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output)
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
2.7 mm–12 mm motorized lens, 0.005 Lux/F1.6, 30IRE, 0 Lux IR on
Illumination Distance 60 m , S/N Ratio > 65 dB
Pan/Tilt/Rotation Range Pan: 0°–360°, Tilt: 0°–90°, Rotation: 0°–360° 
Max. IR length 60 m, Smart IR, BLC/HLC/DWDR
IP67, 12V DC

58,300,000

 
فروردين 1404

ليست قيمت مصرف كننده

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR(به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار )، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي (Built-in MIC ) دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.

02152605



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

8 HFW1500TLM-IL-A-S2

5MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-focal Bullet Camera
Max 25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output)
3.6 mm fixed lens, 0.05 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.005 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 lux 
(Illuminator on), 40 m illumination distance
Smart Dual Light, Super Adapt, Auto ICR, BLC, HLC, DWDR, AWB, AGC, 2D NR, 
Built-in MIC
IP67, 12 VDC, Metal + Plastic Case

37,600,000                                 

9 DH-HAC-HFW1500THP-I4

5MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, 1/2.7" Progressive Scan CMOS 
20fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP (16:9 video output)
3.6mm fixed lens, Aperture: F1.85
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
Support Electronic Defog, HD/SD switchable
Max. IR length 40m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V±30

28,900,000                                 

10 DH-HAC-HFW1500THP-I8

5MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, 1/2.7" Progressive Scan CMOS 
20fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP (16:9 video output)
3.6mm fixed lens, Aperture: F1.85
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
Support Electronic Defog, HD/SD switchable
Max. IR length 80m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V±30

33,100,000                                 

11 DH-HAC-HFW1500TP-0360B-S3 

5MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
Max 25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output)
3.6 mm fixed lens, Max. Aperture F1.6
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable, Support OSD Menu
Max. IR length 30 m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

28,450,000                                 

12 DH-HAC-HFW1500DP

5MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
Max 25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output)
3.6 mm fixed lens, Max. Aperture F1.6/Min. Illumination 0.005 Lux
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable, Support OSD Menu
Max. IR length 80 m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

39,900,000                                 

13 DH-HAC-HFW1500CMP

5MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
Max 25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output)
3.6 mm fixed lens, Max. Aperture F1.6/Min. Illumination 0.005 Lux
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable, Support OSD Menu
Max. IR length 30 m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

28,450,000                                 

14 DH-HAC-B2A51P-U-IL-S2

5MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-focal Bullet Camera
5 MP Progressive CMOS, HD/SD Output
Max 25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output), 3.6 mm: H: 92°; V: 48°; D: 109°
Min. Illumination 0.02 lux@F2.0 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.002 lux@F2.0 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux 
(Illuminator on), IR: 30m, Warm Light: 20m
Smart Dual Light, DWDR, BLC, HLC, 2D DNR, AWB, AGC
IP67, 12 VDC ± 30%, Metal Case

28,600,000                                 

15 HAC-B1A51

5MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, 1/2.7" 5 MegaPixel CMOS
20fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP, 25/30@1080P (16:9 video output)
3.6mm, 2.8mm fixed lens, HD and SD output switchable
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), BLC, HLC, AGC, AWB, 2D-DNR, Support OSD Menu, Max. IR 
length 20m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V, Casing Plastic

21,800,000                                 

16 DH-HAC-B2A51P

5MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, 1/2.7" 5 MegaPixel CMOS
20fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP, 25/30@1080P (16:9 video output)
3.6mm fixed lens, HD and SD output switchable
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), BLC, HLC, AGC, AWB, 2D-DNR, Support OSD Menu, Max. IR 
length 20m, Smart IR
IP67, DC12V, Casing Aluminium

25,450,000                                 

17 DH-HAC-B1A41P

4MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, 1/2.7" 4Megapixel CMOS
25/30fps@4MP,25/30fps@1080P, 3.6mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Max. IR length 20m
IP67, DC12V, Casing: Plastic

18,400,000                                 

18 DH-HAC-B2A41P

4MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, 1/2.7" 4Megapixel CMOS
25/30fps@4MP,25/30fps@1080P, 3.6mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Max. IR length 20m
IP67, DC12V, Casing: Aluminium

22,500,000                                 

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

19 HFW1239TLMP-IL-A

2MP Smart Dual Illuminators Bullet Camera
Progressive CMOS - Focal Length 3.6 mm 
Max. 30 fps@1080p
0.001 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE) - 0.0001 lux(B/W, 30 IRE) - 0 lux (Illuminator on)
Smart Dual Illuminators - Built-in-mic
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable, Support OSD Menu
130 dB true WDR, HLC, BLC, 3D DNR, AGC, AWB
2 LEDs 40m distance - 2 IR Lights 40m distance
Smart IR & WL, IP67, DC12V

36,300,000                                 

20 HFW1239MHP-A-LED

2MP Full-color HDCVI Bullet Camera, 1/2.8" CMOS ,24/7 color imaging
Max. 30 fps@1080p,3.6 mm fixed lens (6 mm optional)
50 m illumination distance , Super Adapt, 130 dB true WDR, 3D NR
Focal Length 3.6 mm; 6 mm , Built-in mic ,CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
Min Illumination 0.001 Lux/F1.6, 30IRE, 0 Lux LED on , IP67, DC 12 V

41,250,000                                 

21 DH-HAC-HFW1239TLMP-A-LED

2M Full-color Starlight HDCVI Bullet Camera
1/2.8 inch 2.16 MP CMOS
Minimum Illumination:0.005Lux/F1.6
1080@25fps, 720@25/50fps
3.6mm fixed lens
Built-in mic
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable
WDR (130 db) , BLC, HLC, 2DNR,AGC,AWB Electronic Defog
40m LED distance, IP67, DC12V

32,950,000                                 

22 DH-HAC-HFW1239TLMP-LED

2M Full-color Starlight HDCVI Bullet Camera
1/2.8 inch 2.16 Mega Pixels Progressive CMOS
0.005Lux/F1.6, 30IRE, 0Lux white Light on
Max. 30fps@1080P
3.6mm fixed lens, 16x Digital Zoom
CVI/TVI/AHD/CVBS Switchable, Support OSD Menu
WDR (130 db)/E-Defog/BLC/HLC/AWB/AGC/2D DNR
40m LED Distance
Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

32,500,000                                 

23 HAC-HFW1239TP-LED

2MP Full-color HDCVI Bullet Camera
2MP 1/2.8" Progressive CMOS
Max 2MP@25/30fps
3.6mm fixed lens
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable, Support OSD Menu
WDR(130db), BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR
Smart Light, 1 LED 20m Distance, IP67, DC12V

31,200,000                                 

24 DH-HAC-HFW1231RP-Z-A

2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
1/2.8" 2Megapixel CMOS (Starlight)
Minimum Illumination:0.002Lux/F1.5
1080@25fps, 720@25/50fps
2.7-12mm motorized lens
HD and SD output switchable,Built in mic,
WDR(130dB), BLC, HLC, 3DNR, AGC,AWB
80m LED distance, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

53,200,000                                 

25 DH-HAC-HFW1231RP-Z-IRE6

2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
1/2.8" 2Megapixel CMOS (Starlight)
Minimum Illumination:0.002Lux/F1.5
1080@25fps, 720@25/50fps
2.7-12mm motorized lens
HD and SD output switchable
WDR(130dB), BLC, HLC, 3DNR, AGC,AWB
80m LED distance, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

51,900,000                                 

26 DH-HAC-HFW1230RP-Z-IRE6

2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
1/2.8" 2Megapixel CMOS (Starlight)
Minimum Illumination:0.005Lux/F1.8
1080@25fps, 720@25/50fps
2.7-12mm motorized lens
HD and SD output switchable
DWDR, BLC, HLC, 2DNR, AGC,AWB
60m LED distance, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

47,100,000                                 

27 DH-HAC-HFW1230TP

2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, 1/2.8" 2Megapixel CMOS
25/30fps@1080P, 25/30/50/60fps@720P
3.6mm fixed lens (2.8mm, 6mm Optional)
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
Starlight, DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR LEDs length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V, Casing: Aluminium

22,800,000                                 

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

28 DH-HAC-HFW1230TP-A

2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, 1/2.8" 2Megapixel CMOS
25/30fps@1080P, 25/30/50/60fps@720P, 3.6mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Built-in mic
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR LEDs length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

23,350,000                                 

29 DH-HAC-HFW1230DP

1/2.8" 2Megapixel CMOS (Starlight)
3.6mm Fixed lens, 25/30fps@1080P & @720P
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
HD and SD output switchable, OSD Menu
Max. IR length 80m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

30,100,000                                 

30 DH-HAC-HFW1220THP-I4

2MP Value Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
1/2.7 inch CMOS
1080P@25fps, 720P@25fps, 720@50fps
3.6mm Fixed lens
Value Starlight
Minimum Illumination:0.008Lux/F1.85
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D DNR
Smart IR, Eletronic Defog 
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
Max. IR length 40m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

23,350,000                                 

31 HAC-HFW1209TLMP-LED-0360B

2MP Full-color HDCVI Bullet Camera
1/2.8 inch 2MP Progressive CMOS
Max. 30fps@1080P
3.6mm Fixed lens
Min. Illumination 0.001 Lux/F1.6, 30IRE, 0 Lux LED on
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 3D DNR
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable, OSD Menu Support
40m LED distance, IP67, DC12V

25,950,000                                 

32 HAC-HFW1209CMP-LED-0360B-S2

2MP Full Color Starlight HDCVI Bullet CCTV Camera
1/2.8 inch 2.16 Mega Pixels Progressive CMOS
Max 30fps@2MP
3.6mm fixed lens
CVI/TVI/AHD/CVBS Switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR/E-Defog/BLC/HLC/AWB/AGC/2D DNR
20m LED Distance
Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

24,300,000                                 

33 HAC-HFW1209CP-LED-0360B

2MP Full-color HDCVI Bullet Camera
1/2.8 inch 2MP Progressive CMOS
Max. 30fps@1080P
3.6mm fixed lens
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR/BLC/AWB/AGC/2D DNR
20m LED Distance
Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

19,750,000                                 

34 HAC-HFW1200TLM-IL-A-S6 

2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-focal Bullet Camera
* In order to use the Smart Dual Light HDCVI camera, the firmware of XVR must be 
upgraded to V4.001.0000004.1.R.220323 or later version.
2 MP Progressive CMOS Sensor 3.6 mm Lens: H: 83°; V: 48°; D: 105°
Max. 30 fps@1080p, CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
DWDR, BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, Day/Night Auto(ICR)/Color/B/W, Smart Dual Light,  
Illumination Distance IR: 40 m (131.23 ft) Warm light: 40 m (131.23 ft) , Super Adapt, 3D 
DNR, Built-in mic, 1 Audio in
Min. Illumination 0.01 lux@F2.0 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.001 lux@F2.0 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux 
(Illuminator on)
12 VDC, IP67, Metal+Plastic

25,600,000                                 

35 DH-HAC-HFW1200RP-Z-IRE6

2MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, 1/2.7 inch CMOS 
Max 30fps@1080P, Min Illumination 0.02Lux/F1.7, 30IRE, 0Lux IR on 
Motorized vari-focal 2.7 mm-12 mm, Fixed iris 
BLC/HLC/DWDR , Gain Control , Noise Reduction 2D NR , Smart IR 
Max. IR length 60m,IP67, DC12V
Built-in mic(-A)

45,500,000                                 

36 DH-HAC-HFW1200TLP

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@1080P, 50/60fps@720P
3.6 & 2.8mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR LEDs length 40m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

19,600,000                                 

37 DH-HAC-HFW1200THP-A

2MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@1080P, 50/60fps@720P
3.6mm fixed lens (2.8mm, 6mm Optional), Built-in mic
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR LEDs length 80m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

22,400,000                                 

Value

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.
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38 DH-HAC-HFW1200THP-I4

2MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
1/2.7 inch CMOS
1080P@25fps, 720P@25fps, 720@50fps
3.6mm Fixed lens
Minimum Illumination:0.02Lux/F1.9
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
Smart IR, Eletronic Defog 
HD and SD output switchable
Max. IR length 40m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

22,000,000                                 

39 DH-HAC-HFW1200DP-0360B-S5

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@1080P, 50/60fps@720P
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, HLC, BLC, 2D-DNR
HD and SD output switchable, 3.6mm fixed lens
Max. IR LEDs length 80m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

26,400,000                                 

40 HAC-HFW1200CMP-0360B

2MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
1/2.7 inch Progressive CMOS
Max 30fps@2MP, 3.6mm fixed lens
CVI/TVI/AHD/CVBS output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR/E-Defog/BLC/HLC/AWB/AGC/2D DNR/Day-Night Auto ICR
Max. IR length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

20,850,000                                 

41 HAC-HFW1200CMP-A

2MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
1/2.7 inch Progressive CMOS
Max 30fps@2MP, 3.6mm fixed lens,Built-in mic
CVI/TVI/AHD/CVBS output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR/E-Defog/BLC/HLC/AWB/AGC/2D DNR/Day-Night Auto ICR
Max. IR length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

22,400,000                                 

42 HAC-HFW1200CM-IL-A-S6

2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-focal Bullet Camera
* In order to use the Smart Dual Light HDCVI camera, the firmware of XVR must be 
upgraded to V4.001.0000004.1.R.220323 or later version.
2 MP Progressive CMOS Sensor 3.6 mm: H: 83°; V: 48°; D: 105°
Max. 30 fps@1080p, CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
DWDR, BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, Day/Night Auto(ICR)/Color/B/W, Smart Dual Light,  
 Illumination Distance IR: 20m (65.62 ft) Warm light: 20m (65.62 ft), Super Adapt, Built-
in mic, 1 Audio in
Min. Illumination 0.01 lux@F2.0 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.001 lux@F2.0 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux 
(Illuminator on)
12 VDC, IP67, Metal

24,500,000                                 

43 DH-HAC-HFW1200SP

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@1080P, 50/60fps@720P
3.6mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC,HLC, 2DNR
Max. IR length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

20,950,000                                 

44 DH-HAC-HFW1200TP

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS
25/30fps@1080P, 25/30/50/60fps@720P, 2.8mm/3.6mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC,HLC, 2DNR
Max. IR length 25m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

21,800,000                                 

45 DH-HAC-HFW1200TP-A

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@1080P, 50/60fps@720P
3.6mm fixed lens, Built-in mic
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC,HLC, 2DNR
Max. IR length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

22,400,000                                 

46 DH-HAC-HUM3201B

1/2.8" 2Megapixel CMOS(Starlight), 25/30fps@1080P & @720P
2.8mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC,HLC, 3DNR, DC12V

27,500,000                                 

47 DH-HAC-B2A21P-U

2MP IR HDCVI Fixed-focal Bullet Camera
2 MP Progressive CMOS Sensor
Max. 30 fps@1080p, 3.6 mm fixed lens
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
IR 30m, 0.02 lux@F2.0 (Color, 30 IRE), HFoV 80°
DWDR, AGC, AWB, 2D DNR, Smart IR
IP67, Metal Case

17,700,000                                 

48 DH-HAC-B2A21P

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS
25/30fps@1080P, 25/30/50/60fps@720P, 3.6mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
Max. IR length 20m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V, Casing: Aluminium

17,400,000                                 

49 DH-HAC-B1A21P

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS
25/30fps@1080P, 25/30/50/60fps@720P, 3.6mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
Max. IR length 20m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V, Casing: Plastic

14,200,000                                 

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

50 DH-HAC-HDW1509TP-IL-A

5MP Smart Dual Illuminators Eyeball Camera
Max 25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output).
120 dB true WDR, 3D NR
Smart Dual Illuminators, 40 m illumination distance
Super Adapt, Built-in MIC.
3.6 mm fixed lens (2.8 mm optional).
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable.
IP67, 12 VDC.

54,150,000                                 

51 DH-HDW1509TP-A-LED

5MP Full-color HDCVI Eyeball Camera
Progressive CMOS -  Focal Length 2.8 mm
Min. Illumination 0.001 Lux/F1.0, 0 Lux warm light on
Illumination 2 LEDs Distance 40 m 
Built-in mic ,  CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
WDR 120db, BLC, HLC, HLC-Pro, AWB, AGC, 3DNR
Privacy Masking, Smart Light, IP67 , DC 12V

46,300,000                                 

52 DH-HAC-HDW1509TLQP-A-LED-S2

5MP Full-color HDCVI Quick-to-install Eyeball Camera
25fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP/1080P, 3.6mm Fixed Lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
120dB WDR, 3D/2D NR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC
20m illumination distance, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V,Built-in mic

43,950,000                                 

53 DH-HAC-HDW1509TLQP-LED

5MP Full-color HDCVI Quick-to-install Eyeball Camera
25fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP/1080P, 3.6mm Fixed Lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
120dB WDR, 3D/2D NR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC
20m illumination distance, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

39,500,000                                 

54 DH-HAC-HDW1500SLP

5MP HDCVI IR Eyeball Camera, 1/2.7" 5Megapixel CMOS
20fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP/1080P, 3.6mm Fixed Lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR LEDs length 20m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

22,950,000                                 

55 DH-HAC-HDW1500TRQP-A-0280B-S2-S3

5MP Starlight HDCVI Quick-to-install IR Eyeball Camera, 1/2.7" 5Megapixel CMOS
25/30 fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP,1080P@25/30 fps, 3.6mm Fixed Lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR,, Built-in Mic
Max. IR LEDs length 20m, Smart IR, IP50, DC12V

27,500,000                                 

56 DH-HAC-HDW1500TRQP-0280B-S3

5MP Starlight HDCVI Quick-to-install IR Eyeball Camera, 1/2.7" 5Megapixel CMOS
25/30 fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP,1080P@25/30 fps, 3.6mm Fixed Lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR LEDs length 20m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

24,600,000                                 

57 HAC-HDW1500CLQ-IL-A-S2

5MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-focal Quick-to-install Eyeball Camera
* In order to use the 5MP 16:9 and the Smart Dual Light HDCVI camera, the firmware of 
XVR must be upgraded to V4.001.0000004.1.R.220323 or later version.
5MP Progressive CMOS Sensor 2.8 mm: H: 106°; V: 56°; D: 125°
Max 25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output), CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
DWDR, BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, 2D DNR, Day/Night Auto(ICR)/Color/B/W, Smart Dual Light,  
 Illumination Distance IR: 20m (65.62 ft) Warm light: 20m (65.62 ft), Super Adapt, Built-
in mic
Min. Illumination 0.05 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.005 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux 
(Illuminator on)
12VDC, IP67, Plastic, Quick-to-install

33,300,000                                 

58 HAC-T2A51-U-IL-A

5MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-focal Eyeball Camera
25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output), 2.8mm Lens H: 106°; V: 56°; D: 125°
Day/Night Auto(ICR), DWDR, BLCm HLCm AWB, AGC, 2D DNR, Smart Dual Light 30m
Min. Illumination 0.02 lux@F2.0 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.002 lux@F2.0 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux 
(Illuminator on)
IP67, Built-in Mic, Quick-to-install, CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable, Casing Metal

29,900,000                                 

59 HAC-T2A51P

5MP HDCVI IR Eyeball Camera, 1/2.7" 5Megapixel CMOS
20fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP & @1080P (16:9 video output)
3.6mm & 2.8mm fixed lens
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
Max. IR length 20m, IP67, DC12V, Casing: Aluminium

25,450,000                                 

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

60 HAC-T1A51P

5MP HDCVI IR Eyeball Camera, 1/2.7" 5Megapixel CMOS
20fps@5MP, 25/30fps@4MP, 25/30@1080P (16:9 video output)
3.6mm and 2.8mm fixed lens
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
Max. IR length 20m, IP67, DC12V, Casing: Plastic

21,300,000                                 

61 DH-HAC-T2A41P
1/2.7" 4Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@4MP,25/30fps@1080P
2.8mm fixed lens, HD and SD output switchable
Max. IR length 20m, IP67, DC12V, Casing: Aluminium

22,400,000                                 

62 DH-HAC-T1A41P
1/2.7" 4Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@4MP,25/30fps@1080P
2.8mm fixed lens, HD and SD output switchable
Max. IR length 20m, DC12V, Casing: Plastic

18,400,000                                 

63 DH-HAC-HDW1239TLP-A-LED

2M Full-color Starlight HDCVI Eyeball Camera
1/2.8 inch 2.16 Mega Pixels CMOS
Minimum Illumination:0.005Lux/F1.6
 Full-color starlight
1080@25fps, 720@25fps, 720@50fps
3.6 mm fixed lens
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
Smart Light, Electronic Defog
HCVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
Built-in Mic
20m LED distance, IP67, DC12V

30,400,000                                 

64 DH-HAC-HDW1230MP

2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Eyeball Camera, 1/2.8" 2Megapixel CMOS
25/30fps@1080P, 25/30/50/60fps@720P , 3.6mm  Fixed Lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR LEDs length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

20,050,000                                 

65 HAC-HDW1209TLQP-A-LED-0280B

2MP Full-color HDCVI Quick-to-install Eyeball Camera
1/2.8 inch 2MP Progressive CMOS
Max. 30fps@1080P
2.8mm fixed lens
Built-in Mic
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR/BLC/AWB/AGC/2D DNR
20m LED Distance
Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

23,250,000                                 

66 HAC-HDW1209TLQP-LED-0280B

2MP Full-color HDCVI Quick-to-install Eyeball Camera
1/2.8 inch 2MP Progressive CMOS
Max. 30fps@1080P
2.8mm fixed lens
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI Switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR/BLC/AWB/AGC/2D DNR
20m LED Distance
Smart Light, IP67, DC12V

20,200,000                                 

67 DH-HAC-HDBW1200EP

2MP HDCVI IR Dome Camera, 1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS
25/30fps@1080P, 25/30/50/60fps@720P, 2.8mm Fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR LEDs length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, IK10, DC12V

22,000,000                                 

68 DH-HAC-HDW1200LP

2MP HDCVI IR Eyeball Camera, 1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS
Max 30fps@1080P, 2.1mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Built in Mic, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR LEDs length 3m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

26,100,000                                 

69 DH-HAC-HDW1200MP

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@1080P, 50/60fps@720P
3.6mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, 2D-DNR
Max. IR length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

18,800,000                                 

70
DH-HAC-HDW1200EMP-A
 Metal Case

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS , 25/30fps@1080P, Built-in MIC
Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, 2DNR, DWDR
3.6 & 2.8mm fixed lens
Max. IR LEDs length 50m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

23,250,000                                 

71 HAC-HDW1200TRQP-A-0280B-S6

2MP HDCVI Quick-to-install IR Eyeball Camera
1/2.7 inch Progressive CMOS
Max 30fps@2MP
2.8mm/3.6mm fixed lens
Built in Mic
CVI/TVI/AHD/CVBS Switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR/E-Defog/BLC/HLC/AWB/AGC/2D DNR/Day-Night Auto switch by ICR
Max. IR length 25m, Smart IR, IP50, DC12V

19,600,000                                 

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

72 DH-HAC-HDW1200TLP-A

2MP HDCVI IR Eyeball Camera
1/2.7 inch CMOS
Max 30fps@1080P
2.8mm Fixed lens
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
Built-in mic
Electronic Defog
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
Max. IR length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V

20,600,000                                 

73 HAC-HDW1200CLQ-IL-A-S6

2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-focal Eyeball Camera
* In order to use the Smart Dual Light HDCVI camera, the firmware of XVR must be 
upgraded to V4.001.0000004.1.R.220323 or later version.
2 MP Progressive CMOS Sensor 2.8 mm: H: 102°; V: 60°; D: 129°
Max. 30 fps@1080p, CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
DWDR, BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, Day/Night Auto(ICR)/Color/B/W, Smart Dual Light,  
 Illumination Distance IR: 20m (65.62 ft) Warm light: 20m (65.62 ft), Super Adapt, Built-
in mic, 1 Audio in
Min. Illumination 0.01 lux@F2.0 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.001 lux@F2.0 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux 
(Illuminator on)
12VDC, IP67, Plastic, Quick-to-install

21,800,000                                 

74 DH-HAC-T2A21P-U-A

2MP IR HDCVI Fixed-focal Eyeball Camera
Max. 30 fps@1080p, 2.8 mm: H: 100°; V: 54°; D: 117°
2 MP Progressive CMOS, HD/SD switchable
Min. Illumination 0.02 lux@F2.0 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.002 lux@F2.0 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux 
(Illuminator on)
Built-in Mic, Smart IR 30m, DWDR, BLC, 2D DNR, AWB, AGC
IP67, 12 VDC, Metal Case

19,700,000                                 

75 DH-HAC-T1A21P-U

2MP IR HDCVI Fixed-focal Eyeball Camera
Max. 30 fps@1080p, 2MP Progressive CMOS Sensor, 2.8mm Fixed Lens
CVI/CVBS/AHD/TVI switchable
IR 25m, 0.02 lux@F2.0 (Color, 30 IRE)
DWDR, AGC, AWB, 2D DNR, Smart IR, Day/Night ICR
Quick-to-install eyeball

14,400,000                                 

76 DH-HAC-T2A21P

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@1080P, 50/60fps@720P
2.8mm fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
Max. IR length 20m, Smart IR, IP67, DC12V, Casing: Aluminium

17,400,000                                 

77 DH-HAC-T1A21P

1/2.7" 2Megapixel CMOS, 25/30fps@1080P, 50/60fps@720P
2.8mm & 3.6 fixed lens
HD and SD output switchable, Support OSD Menu
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, 2DNR
Max. IR length 20m, Smart IR, Casing: Plastic, DC12V

13,800,000                                 

78 HAC-PT1509A-A-LED

5MP Full-color HDCVI Fixed-focal PT Camera
25 fps@5MP (16:9 video output), 2.8 mm: H: 111°; V: 57°; D: 131°
Min. Illumination 0.001 lux@F1.0 (Color, 30IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on
Pan & Tilt, Smart Area Lighting, 40 m illumination, 24/7 color imaging, Super Adapt, 
Built-in Mic, Quick-to-install, 4x Digital Zoom
WDR 120db, BLC, HLC, HLC Pro, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, E-Defog, Smart Light
IP66, 12 VDC, Plastic

65,650,000                                 

79 DH-SD59225I-HC-S2

1/2.8” 2Megapixel Exmor R CMOS (Starlight)
Max 25/30fps @1080P & 20/30/50/60fps @720P Resolution
4.8mm ~ 120mm 25x optical zoom
WDR (120db), Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR, Auto iris, Auto focus
Max 400°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan rotation
Control over coaxial cable
1-channel BNC HDCVI/CVBS output (switchable)
Up to 300 presets, 5 auto scan, 8 tour, 5 pattern
Built-in 2/1 Alarm in/out, 1 Audio Input , RS485
IR Distance up to 150m, IP66,OSD

286,950,000                               

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

80 SD59230I-HC

2MP 30x Starlight IR PTZ HDCVI Camera, 1/2.8” Exmor R CMOS
Max. 25/30fps @1080P(1920x1080) & 50/60fps @720Presolution
4.5mm~135mm 30x optical zoom
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR, Auto iris, Auto focus
Max 400°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan rotation
HD and SD switchable
Up to 300 presets, 5 auto scan, 8 tour, 5 pattern
Audio(in/out) 1 / 1 , Built-in 2/1 Alarm in/out
IR Distance up to 150m, IP66,OSD

334,750,000                               

81 DH-SD49225I-HC-LA

2MP 25x Starlight IR PTZ HDCVI Camera, 1/2.8” STARVIS CMOS
Max. 25/30fps @1080P(1920x1080) & 50/60fps @720P Resolution
4.8mm~120mm 25x optical zoom
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR, HLC, BLC, Auto iris, Auto focus
Max 400°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan rotation
Up to 300 presets, 5 auto scan, 8 tour, 5 pattern
HD and SD switchable, 2/1 Alarm In/Out
1CH Audio In, RS485, IR Distance up to 100m, IP66,OSD

268,100,000                               

82 DH-XVR1A04

4CH Penta-brid 1080N/720P Real-Time Cooper Recorder
H.264 video compression, 4CH: 1/4 Playback
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M [4+1 IP up to 2 MP(20 Mbps)]
1 Audio Input / 1 Audio Output, 1 SATA Port , Up to 8 TB
HDMI , VGA ,simultanous video Output
2*USB 2.0, 10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support

31,650,000                                 

83 XVR1B04-I

4 Channel Penta-brid 1080N/720p Real-time WizSense Ai XVR
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M [4+1 IP up to 2MP(20 Mbps), 
4CH: 1/4 Playback
HDMI , VGA ,simultanous video Output
1 SATA port, up to 6 TB capacity
2*USB 2.0, 10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support
SMD Plus, Full channel AI-Coding, Human/Vehicle Classification

38,200,000                                 

84 DH-XVR1A08

8CH Penta-brid 1080N/720P noneReal-Time Cooper Recorder
H.264 video compression, 8CH:1/4/9 Playback
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M [8+2 IP up to 5 MP(40 Mbps)]
1 Audio Input / 1 Audio Output, 1 SATA Port , Up to 8 TB
HDMI , VGA ,simultanous video Output, 2*USB 2.0
10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support

38,850,000                                 

85 XVR1B08-I 

8 Channel Penta-brid 1080N/720p Real-time WizSense Ai XVR
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M [8+2 IP up to 6MP(40 Mbps), 
4CH: 1/4/9 Playback
HDMI , VGA ,simultanous video Output
1 SATA port, up to 6 TB capacity
2*USB 2.0, 10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support
4ch SMD Plus, Full channel AI-Coding, Human/Vehicle Classification

46,400,000                                 

86 XVR1B08H-I

8 Channels 5M-N/1080p Cooper 1U 1HDD Digital Video Recorder
Supports Full-channel AI-Coding , H.265+/H.265 dual-stream
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) - Max 12 channels IP camera inputs
Up to 8 channels SMD Plus Human/Vehicle Classification
Encoding Capacity : 5M-N@(10 fps); 4M-N/1080p@(15 fps); 1080N@(25/30 fps)
1/4/8/9 Playback , 1 SATA port, up to 16 TB capacity
2*USB 2.0, Audio In/Out : 1/1 ,  10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support

79,750,000                                 

87 XVR5104HS-I3(V3.0)

New GUI V4.0 Support - 4 Channel Penta-brid 5M-N/1080p None Real-Time WizSense Ai 
XVR
5M-N; 4M-N; 1080p; 1080N; 720p; 960H; D1; CIF
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M [4+2 IP up to 6MP(32 Mbps)
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output, 1ch Audio I/O
Playback 1/4ch
1 SATA Port up to 6 TB capacity
2*USB 2.0, RS485, 10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support
1ch Perimeter(Tripwire/Intrusion) 10 IVS each channel, 1ch FaceRecognition up to 
10,000 Face Library, 4ch SMD Plus, Full channel AI-Coding, Human/Vehicle Classification, 
IoT Support

64,200,000                                 

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

Cooper Series

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

88 XVR5104HS-4KL-I3(V3.0)

New GUI V4.0 Support - 4 Channel Penta-brid 4K WizSense Ai XVR
4K@7fps, 6MP@10fps, 5MP@12fps, 4MP@15fps, 4MN/1080p/720p@25/30fps
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS)N+M 4+4 IP up to 8MP(64 Mbps)
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output, 1ch Audio I/O
Playback 1/4ch
1 SATA Port up to 10 TB capacity
2*USB 2.0, RS485, 10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support
1ch Perimeter(Tripwire/Intrusion) 10 IVS each channel, 1ch FaceRecognition up to 
10,000 Face Library, 4ch SMD Plus, Full channel AI-Coding, Human/Vehicle Classification, 
IoT Support

94,050,000                                 

89 XVR5108HS-4KL(V.2)

New GUI V4.0 Support - 8CH Penta-brid 4K Recorder
HDCVI 4K, AHD,5mp, HDTVI 5MP 8+4ch support
H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M [8+4 IP up to 8MP
Tripwire, Intrusion, Face Detection, Smart Search
1/1 Audio In/Out, 1 SATA Port , Up to 8TB
1*HDMI, 1*VGA ,simultanous video Output
2*USB 2.0, 1*10/100 Mbps LAN Interface , P2P Support

133,900,000                               

90 XVR5108HS-I3(V3.0)

New GUI V4.0 Support - 8 Channel Penta-brid 5M-N/1080p None Real-Time WizSense Ai 
XVR
5M-N; 4M-N; 1080p; 1080N; 720p; 960H; D1; CIF
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M 8+4 IP up to 6MP(64 Mbps)
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output, 1ch Audio I/O
Playback 1/4/9ch
1 SATA Port up to 10 TB capacity
2*USB 2.0, RS485, 10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support
1ch Perimeter(Tripwire/Intrusion) 10 IVS each channel, 1ch FaceRecognition up to 
10,000 Face Library, 8ch SMD Plus, Full channel AI-Coding, Human/Vehicle Classification, 
IoT Support

92,500,000                                 

91 XVR5108HS-4KL-I2

New GUI V4.0 Support - 8 Channel Penta-brid 4K-N/5MP WizSense Ai XVR
4K@7fps, 6MP@10fps, 5MP@12fps, 4K-N/4MP@15fps, 4MN/1080p/720p@25/30fps
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS)N+M 8+8 IP up to 8MP(128 Mbps)
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output, 1ch Audio I/O
Playback 1/4/9ch
1 SATA Port up to 10 TB capacity
1*USB 2.0, 1*USB 3.0, RS485, 1*1000 Mbps LAN Interface, RS485, P2P Support
2ch Perimeter(Tripwire/Intrusion) 10 IVS each channel, 2ch FaceRecognition up to 
20,000 Face Library, 8ch SMD Plus, Human/Vehicle Classification, IoT Support

156,250,000                               

92 XVR5108HS-4KL-I3(V2.0)

New GUI V4.0 Support  - 8 Channels Penta-brid 4K-N/5MP
Encode Capacity All channel 4K@(7 fps); 6MP@ (10 fps); 5MP@ (12 fps); 4K-N/4 MP/3 
MP@ (15 fps); 4M-N/1080P @(25/30fps); 
AI Coding/H.265+/H.265 dual-stream video compression
Supports HDCVI/AHD/TVI/CVBS
Up to 16 channels of IPC access / 128 Mbps
Supports Full-channel AI Coding 
Perimeter Protection :  8 channels, 10 IVS for each channel / 2 channels (up to 12 face 
images/s) / Face Recognition : 2 channel up to 10 face databases / Full-channel SMD Plus
Audio Input : 1, RCA (external) 8, BNC (coaxial) / Audio Output 1, RCA
HDD Interface 1 SATA Port, up to 16TB
RS-485 : 1 Port / 2 USB Ports / HDMI / VGA / Network Port 10/100/1000
DC12V, 2A /  Power Consumption Lower than 10 W / Operating Temperature
–10 °C to +55 °C 

156,250,000                               

93 DH-XVR1B16

16CH Penta-brid 1080N/720P None Real-Time Cooper Recorder
H.265+/H.265 dual-stream video compression
1st channel 1080N/720P@25fps, others 1080N/720P@15fps
16CH: 1/4/9/16 Playback
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M [16+2 IP up to 6 MP(64 Mbps)]
1 Audio Input / 1 Audio Output, 1 SATA Port , Up to 6 TB
HDMI , VGA ,simultanous video Output
2 USB 2 , 10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support

76,650,000                                 

Cooper Series

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

94 XVR1B16-I(V.2.0)

8 Channel Penta-brid 1080N/720p Real-time WizSense Ai XVR
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M [16+2 IP up to 6MP(64 Mbps)
4CH: 1/4/9/16 Playback
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output
1 SATA port, up to 6 TB capacity
2*USB 2.0, 10/100 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support
8ch SMD Plus, Full channel AI-Coding, Human/Vehicle Classification

93,850,000                                 

95 XVR5116H-I2

New GUI V4.0 Support - 16 Channel Penta-brid 5M-N/1080P WizSense Ai XVR
5MN@10fps, 4MN/2MP@15fps, 2MN/1MP@25/30fps
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS)N+M 16+4 IP up to 6MP(128 Mbps)
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output, 1ch Audio I/O
Playback 1/4/9/16ch
1 SATA Port up to 10 TB capacity
1*USB 2.0, 1*USB 3.0, RS485, 1*1000 Mbps LAN Interface, RS485, P2P Support
2ch Perimeter(Tripwire/Intrusion) 10 IVS each channel, 2ch FaceRecognition up to 
10,000 Face Library, 16ch SMD Plus, Human/Vehicle Classification, IoT Support

161,100,000                               

96 XVR5116HS-S2(V.2)

New GUI V4.0 Support - 16 Channel Penta-brid 5M-N/1080P XVR
5MN, 4M-N, 1080P, 1080N, 720P, 960H, D1, HD1, BCIF, CIF, QCIF
H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS)N+M 16+8 IP up to 5MP(96 Mbps)
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output, 1ch Audio I/O
Playback 1/4/9/16ch
1 SATA Port, up to 8TB capacity
1 USB 2.0 , 1 USB 3.0, RS485, 1*1000 Mbps LAN Interface, RS485, P2P Support
Tripwire, Intrusion, Face Detection

138,300,000                               

97 XVR5116HS-I3

New GUI V4.0 Support  - 16 Channel Penta-brid 5M-N/1080P
Encode Capacity All channel 5M-N (10 fps); 4M-N/1080p (15fps)
AI Coding/H.265+/H.265 dual-stream video compression
Supports HDCVI/AHD/TVI/CVBS/IP video inputs 
Max 24 channels IP camera,up to 6MP; Max 128Mbps incoming bandwidth
Supports Full-channel AI Coding / 16 channel SMD / 2 channel face recognition
Audio Input : 1, RCA (external) 16, BNC (coaxial) / Audio Output 1, RCA
HDD Interface 1 SATA Port, up to 16TB for a single HDD
RS-485 : 1 Port / 2 USB Ports / HDMI / VGA / Network Port 10/100/1000
DC12V, 2A /  Power Consumption Lower than 12 W / Operating Temperature
–10 °C to +55 °C 

161,100,000                               

98 XVR5216AN-S2(V.2)

New GUI V4.0 Support - 16CH Penta-brid 5MN/4M-N/1080P Non-real Time , 
1080N/720P Real-Time Recorder, 5MN/4M-N/1080P@15fps , 1080N/720P@25fps
H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
1/4/9/16CH Playback, Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS) N+M [16+8 IP up to 5 MP(96 
Mbps)]
Support Smart Search and Intelligent Video System
1/1 Audio In/Out, 2 SATA Port , Up to 16 TB
HDMI , VGA ,simultanous video Output, RS485 for PTZ support
2 USB Ports (1 USB 2.0 , 1 USB 3.0)
10/100/1000 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support

179,400,000                               

99 XVR5216AN-I2

New GUI V4.0 Support - 16 Channel Penta-brid 5M-N/1080P WizSense Ai XVR
5MN@10fps, 4MN/2MP@15fps, 2MN/1MP@25/30fps
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS)N+M 16+4 IP up to 6MP(128 Mbps)
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output, 1ch Audio I/O
Playback 1/4/9/16ch
2 SATA Port up to 10 TB capacity each port(20TB Total)
1*USB 2.0, 1*USB 3.0, RS485, 1*1000 Mbps LAN Interface, RS485, P2P Support
2ch Perimeter(Tripwire/Intrusion) 10 IVS each channel, 2ch FaceRecognition up to 
10,000 Face Library, 16ch SMD Plus, Human/Vehicle Classification, IoT Support

206,650,000                               

Cooper Series

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت ( ريال)       تصوير

100 XVR5216AN-I3

New GUI V4.0 Support  - 16 Channel Penta-brid 5M-N/1080P
Encode Capacity All channel 5M-N (10 fps); 4M-N/1080p (15fps)
AI Coding/H.265+/H.265 dual-stream video compression
Supports HDCVI/AHD/TVI/CVBS
16+8 channels,each IP Channel up to 6MP
Supports Full-channel AI Coding 
Perimeter Protection : 2 channel, 10 IVS for each channel / Face Detection : 6 attributes , 
2 channels each channel up to 12 faces / Face Recognition : 2 channel up to 10 face 
databases / Full-channel SMD Plus
Audio Input : 1, RCA (external) 16, BNC (coaxial) / Audio Output 1, RCA
HDD Interface 2 SATA Port, up to 16TB for a single HDD
RS-485 : 1 Port / 2 USB Ports / HDMI / VGA / Network Port 10/100/1000
DC12V, 2A /  Power Consumption Lower than 12 W / Operating Temperature
–10 °C to +55 °C 

206,650,000                               

101 XVR5216AN-4KL-I2

New GUI V4.0 Support - 16 Channel Penta-brid 4KN/5MP WizSense Ai XVR
4K@7fps, 6MP@10fps, 5MN@12fps, 4KN/4MP@15fps, 4MN/2MP/1MP@25/30fps
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS)N+M 16+16 IP up to 8MP(128 Mbps)
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output, 1ch Audio I/O
Playback 1/4/9/16ch
2 SATA Port up to 10 TB capacity each port(20TB Total)
1*USB 2.0, 1*USB 3.0, RS485, 1*1000 Mbps LAN Interface, RS485, P2P Support
2ch Perimeter(Tripwire/Intrusion) 10 IVS each channel, 2ch FaceRecognition up to 
20,000 Face Library, 16ch SMD Plus, Human/Vehicle Classification, IoT Support

312,750,000                               

102 DH-XVR5216AN-4KL

New GUI V4.0 Support - 16 Channel Embedded Processor
16+8 Channel, each channel up to 8M
HDCV 4K, 4MP, 1080P@25/30fps, 720P@50/60fps, 720P@25/
Record rate Main stream: 4K(1~7fps);4MP(1~15fps);1080P (1~25/30f)
H.264+/H.26 dual-stream video compression
Internal HDD 2 SATA Ports, up to 8TB capacity for each
IP Camera Input 8+4/16+8 Channel, each channel up to 8
Audio In/Out 1/1, RC - 2 USB Ports (1 USB 2.0 , 1 USB 3), 1*RS485, 1*1000 Mbps 

269,550,000                               

103 DH-XVR5216AN-4KL-I3(V2.0)

New GUI V4.0 Support  - 16 Channels Penta-brid 4K-N/5MP
Encode Capacity All channel 4K@(7fps); 6MP@(10fps); 5MP@(12fps); 4K-
N/4MP/3MP@(15fps); 4M-N/1080P(25/30fps);
AI Coding; H.265+; H.265; H.264+; H.264
Supports HDCVI/AHD/TVI/CVBS/IP video inputs.
Max 32 channels IP camera inputs, each channel up to 8MP
Supports Full-channel AI Coding 
Perimeter Protection : Advanced Model: 2 channels , General Model: 8 channels ; Face 
Detection : 2 channels ;Face Recognition : 2 channels , Up to 10 face databases , SMD 
Plus : 16 channels
Audio Input :1-channel RCA , 16-channel BNC 16 / Audio Output 1, RCA
HDD Interface 2 SATA Port, up to 16TB for a single HDD
RS-485 : 1 Port / 2 USB Ports / HDMI / VGA / Network Port 10/100/1000
12 VDC, 5A /  Power Consumption Lower than 15 W(without HDD) / Operating 
Temperature–10 °C to +55 °C 

312,750,000                               

104 DH-XVR5232AN-S2(V.2)

New GUI V4.0 Support - 32CH Penta-brid 1080P Recorder
4M-N/1080P@15fps, 1080N/720P@25fps
H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
16CH Playback
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS)[32 IP up to 5 MP(128 Mbps)]
Support Smart Search and Intelligent Video System
1/1 Audio In/Out, 2 SATA Port , Up to 16 TB
1*HDMI, 1*VGA ,simultanous video Output
RS485 for PTZ support, 2*USB(1 USB2.0 , 1 USB3.0)
1*10/100/1000 Mbps LAN Interface, P2P Support

288,600,000                               

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR( به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار) ، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي ( Built-in MIC)  دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني قيمت (ريال )      تصوير

105 XVR5232AN-I2

New GUI V4.0 Support - 32 Channel Penta-brid 5M-N/1080P WizSense Ai XVR
5MN@10fps, 4MN/2MP@15fps, 2MN/1MP@25/30fps
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream video compression
Pentabrid (IP+CVI+AHD+TVI+CVBS)N+M 32ch IP up to 6MP(128 Mbps)
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Video Output, 1ch Audio I/O
Playback 1/4/9/16ch
2 SATA Port up to 10 TB capacity each port(20TB Total)
1*USB 2.0, 1*USB 3.0, RS485, 1*1000 Mbps LAN Interface, RS485, P2P Support
2ch Perimeter(Tripwire/Intrusion) 10 IVS each channel, 2ch FaceRecognition up to 
10,000 Face Library, 16ch SMD Plus, Human/Vehicle Classification, IoT Support

334,150,000 

106 XVR5232AN-I3(V2.0)

New GUI V4.0 Support  - 32 Channels Penta-brid 5M-N/1080P 
Encode Capacity All channels 5M-N@(10fps); 4M-N/1080P@(15fps)
AI Coding/H.265+/H.265 dual-stream video compression
Supports HDCVI/AHD/TVI/CVBS
32 IP channels,up to 6MP / bandwidth: 128 Mbps 
Supports 16-channel AI Coding
Perimeter Protection : Up to 4 channels 10 IVS for each channel / Face Detection :2 
channels (up to 12 face images/s) / Face Recognition : Up to 2 channels, Up to 10 face 
databases /16 channels SMD Plus)
Audio Input : 1, RCA (external) 32, BNC (coaxial) / Audio Output 1, RCA
HDD Interface 2 SATA Port, up to 16TB for a single HDD
RS-485 : 1 Port / 2 USB Ports / HDMI / VGA / Network Port 10/100/1000
DC12V, 5A /  Power Consumption Lower than 17 W / Operating Temperature
–10 °C to +55 °C 

334,150,000 

107 XVR5432L-I3

32 Channels Penta-brid 5M-N/1080P 4HDDs WizSense Digital Video Recorder
H.265+/H.265 dual-stream video compression.
Supports 16-channel AI-Coding.
Supports HDCVI/AHD/TVI/CVBS/IP video inputs.
Max 32 channels IP camera, each channel up to 8MP; 128 Mbps bandwidth.
Up to 8 channels video stream (analog channel) perimeter protection.
Up to 16 channels video stream (analog channel) SMD plus.
Up to 2 channels video stream (analog channel) human face recognition.
Perimeter Protection, Face Detection, Face Recognition : Up to 10 face databases with 
10,000 face images, SMD Plus
Multi-screen Display 1/4/8/9/16/25/36
IoT & POS functionalities.

550,000,000 

108 DH-XVR4232AN-I

32 Channels Penta-brid 1080N/720P 1U 2HDDs WizSense Digital Video Recorder
Video Compression AI Coding; H.265+; H.265; H.264+; H.264
Supports 8-channel AI-Coding.
Supports HDCVI/AHD/TVI/CVBS/IP video inputs.
Max 16 channels IP camera inputs, each channel up to 6MP; Max 128 
Mbps incoming bandwidth. Multi-screen Display 1/4/8/9/16/25/36
Audio Input 1-channel RCA (external)32-channel BNC (coaxial audio)
Two-way Talk, HDD Interface 2 SATA ports, up to 16 TB
Up to 16 channels video stream (analog channel) SMD Plus.
Long transmission distance over coax cable.

223,200,000 

توجه: دستگاه هاي جديد XVR(به جز دستگاه هاي ستاره دار )، دوربين هايي كه ميكروفن داخلي (Built-in MIC ) دارند را پشتيباني نمي كند. لطفا در انتخاب محصول دقت نماييد.



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت (ريال )

1 PSD81602-A360

8x2MP Multi-Sensor Panoramic Network Camera+PTZ Camera
Panoramic: Eight 1/1.9” 2Megapixel progressive scan CMOS
5mm fixed lens
PTZ: One 1/1.9” 2Megapixel progressive scan CMOS
5.5mm~206mm, 37x optical zoom
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 triple-stream encoding
2x25fps@4096x1800+50/60fps@1080P
Support 360-degree panoramic view
WDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, HLC, BLC
Smart tracking, Intelligent Function(Tripwire, Intrusion)
2/1 channel Audio In/Out, 7/2 channel Alarm In/Out
RS485, Micro SD memory, IP67, IK10

Call

2 PSD8802-A180

4x2MP Multi-Sensor Panoramic Network Camera+PTZ Camera
Panoramic: Four 1/1.9” 2Megapixel progressive scan CMOS
5mm fixed lens
PTZ: One 1/1.9” 2Megapixel progressive scan CMOS
5.5mm~206mm, 37x optical zoom
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 triple-stream encoding
25fps@4096x1800+50/60fps@1080P
Support 180-degree panoramic view
WDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, HLC, BLC
Smart tracking, Intelligent Function(Tripwire, Intrusion)
2/1 channel Audio In/Out, 7/2 channel Alarm In/Out
RS485, Micro SD memory, IP67, IK10

Call

3 SDT4E425-4F-GB-A-PV1

X-Spans 4MP+4MP 25x TiOC WizSense Network PTZ Camera
Panorama: 1/2.8" 4Megapixel F1.0 CMOS
Detail: 1/2.8"4Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS
25x optical zoom, Max. 25/30fps@4M, IR distance up to 100 m
Active deterrence, Auto tracking 3.0, Smart tracking, Perimeter protection, Smart dual light +
Panorama: 0.001 lux@F1.0 (Color, 30 IRE); 0.0005 lux@F1.0 (B/W, 30 IRE); 0 lux (illuminator on);
Detail: 0.005 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE); 0.0005 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE); 0 lux (illuminator on)
FoV Panorama: H: 101° Detail: H: 51.9°, Auto Focus
Preset 300, Tour 8, Pattern 5, Scan 5
SMD 4.0, Quick Pick, Tripwire; intrusion; climbing fences; loitering detection; abandoned/missing object; fast moving; 
parking detection; people gathering; vehicle/human alarm classification; linking the detail camera to track objects
Light Warning, Sound Warning
3 Streams, H.265+, WDR 120db, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, RoI, EIS, Defog
Micro SD 512GB, Audio I/O 1/1, Alarm I/O 2/1
12VDC, PoE+, TVS 6000 V lightning proof;IP66; surge protection; voltage transient protection

520,300,000

4 IPC-PFW3849S-A180-AS-PV

2x4MP TiOC Duo Splicing Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
Dual 1/2.7" Progressive CMOS Sensor, 2.8mm Fixed Lens
Outputs 180° wide angle splicing image, max. 8 MP (4096 × 1860)@20 fps
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate, 3 Streams
IR 25m, Warmlight 20m, 0.005 lux@F1.4 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.0005 lux@F1.4 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on)
WDR 120db, SSA, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, AGC, AWB, 3D DNR, RoI, 
Micro SD 256GB, Audio I/O 1/1, Alarm I/O 1/1, Dual Mic, Speaker, Two Way Talk
EPTZ, SMD 4.0, arm & disarm option, Intrusion, tripwire, Quick Pick, 
Sound Warning, Light Warning(Red and Blue Light)
12VDC, IP67, Metal Case

215,300,000

5
PFW8800-A180

4x2MP Multi-Sensor Panoramic Network IR Bullet Camera
Four 1/2.8” 2Megapixel progressive scan STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 triple-stream encoding
Max 25fps@4096x1800, 3.0mm fixed lens
Support 180-degree panoramic view
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, HLC, BLC
Intelligent Function|Tripwire, Intrusion, Object Abandoned/Missing, Heat Map, E-PTZ
1/1 channel Audio In/Out, 2/2 channel Alarm In/Out
Max. IR LEDs length 30m, Micro SD memory, IP67, IK10,PoE+

Call

6  PFW8601-A180

3x2MP Multi-Sensor Panoramic Network IR Bullet Camera
Three 1/2.8” 2Megapixel progressive scan STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 triple-stream encoding
Max 25fps@4096x832, 3.6mm fixed lens, Support 180-degree panoramic view
WDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, HLC, BLC
Intelligent Function|Tripwire, Intrusion, Object Abandoned/Missing, Heat Map, E-PTZ
1/1 channel Audio In/Out, 2/1 channel Alarm In/Out
Max. IR LEDs length 30m, Micro SD memory, IP67, IK10,PoE+

Call

7 PDBW8800-A180

4x2MP Multi-Sensor Panoramic Network IR Dome Camera
Four 1/2.8” 2Megapixel progressive scan STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264
Max 25fps@4096x1800, 3.0mm fixed lens
Support 180-degree panoramic view
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, HLC, BLC
Intelligent Function|Tripwire, Intrusion, Object Abandoned/Missing, Heat Map, E-PTZ
1/1 channel Audio In/Out, 2/1 channel Alarm In/Out
Max. IR LEDs length 30m, Micro SD memory, IP67, IK10,PoE+

Call

IP Price List 
فروردين 1404
02152605ليست قيمت مصرف كننده



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

8 IPC-EBW8842-AS

8MP IR Fisheye WizMind Network Camera
8MP 1/1.7" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image
Min. Illumination 0.01 Lux@F2.0 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.001 Lux@F2.0 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 Lux (Illuminator on)
Focal Length 1.85mm, Field of View Horizontal: 185°; Vertical: 180°
Outputs max. 8M (3280 × 2480) @25/30 fps
Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 10 m
IVS: Intrusion, tripwire, heat map, people counting, Smart Search
DWDR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, RoI, Defog, ICR, SMART H.264 +/H.265+
Built-in Dual Array Mic and Speaker, Audio in/out 1/1, Alarm in/out 2/2, Micro SD 256GB
12V DC/PoE, IP67 and IK10 protection

470,600,000                  

9 ITC237-PW1B-IRZ

n ارکینگᗺ مناسب برای ورودی های، ᝹لاᗺ صᘮشخᘻ تᘮلᗷا قاᗷ ANPR  ᡧ ᢕᣌᗖدور
2 Megapixel Full HD WDR Access ANPR Camera
-Embedded with LPR algorithm inside the camera
-plate cutout, snapshot preview, recording
-White list database,1 ch relay out to control the barrier
performance for outdoor applications·
1/2.8” 2Megapixel progressive scan CMOS 
H.265/H.264M/H.264H/H.264B dual-stream encoding
25/30fps@1080P(1920×1080), 2.7mm~12mm Motorize lens
WDR(140dB),BLC,HLC,Day/Night(ICR),3DNR,AWB,AGC,BLC
Mirco SD card 64GB, IR Distance 3~8m, IP67, IK10, PoE

263,600,000                  

10 IPC5831EP-ZE

1/2.5” 8 Megapixel progressive scan STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 Triple-stream encoding
15fps@4K(3840×2160),25/30fps@3Mp(2304×1296)
2.7mm ~12mm motorized lens, Max. Aperture F1.6
WDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC
Micro SD card memory , 128 GB, 1/1 Audio In/Out, 2/1 Alarm In/Out
Max. IR LEDs Length 50m , Smart IR, IP67,IK10, PoE
(Tripwire|Intrusion|Object Abandoned/Missing|Face)

198,100,000                  

11 IPC-HFW2849T-ZAS-IL

8MP Smart Dual Light Vari-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
8-MP 1/2.7" Progressive CMOS, max. 8MP@20 fps/4MP@25/30fps, 2.7-13.5mm
Min. Illumination 0.008 lux@F1.5 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.0008 lux@F1.5 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on)
WDR 120db, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, Smart Dual Light 60m
SMD+, Intrusion, Tripwaire, MSD256GB, Audio I/O 1/1, A;arm I/O 1/1, Built-in Mic
IP67, IK10, 12 VDC/PoE, Metal

191,400,000                  

12 IPC-HFW2849T-AS-IL

8MP Smart Dual Light Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
8-MP 1/2.7" Progressive CMOS image sensor, 8MP(3840×2160)@20fps, (2688×1520)@25/30fps
Min. Illumination 0.008 Lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.0008 Lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on)
Illumination Distance up to 60 m (195.85 ft) (IR) up to 50 m (164.04 ft) (Warm light)
Smart H.265+; Smart H.264+ high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Intelligent monitoring: Intrusion, tripwire, SMD Plus
RoI, WDR 120db, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, Smart illumination
Alarm in/out 1/1, Audio in/out 1/1, Built-in Mic, Micro SD 256GB
12 VDC/PoE, IP67, IK10, Metal Case

142,150,000                  

13 IPC-HFW2831T-ZAS-S2

8MP Lite IR Vari-focal Bullet Network Camera
8MP, 1/2.7" Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.008 Lux@F1.5
high image definition 8MP@15fps & 4MP@25/30fps
2.7-13.5mm Motorized Lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+, (MJPEG in Sub Stream)
IVS Intrusion, Tripwire
Micro SD 256GB, 1ch Audio I/O, 1ch Alarm I/O
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
12V, PoE, IP67, 4 IR LEDs 60m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

158,050,000                  

14 HFW2831T-ZS-S2

8MP Lite IR Vari-focal Starlight Bullet Network Camera
1/2.7" progressive scan CMOS image sensor, low illuminance, high image definition
Smart H.265/H.264 codec, MJPEG, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
8MP (3840 × 2160) @15 fps, 2688×1520 @25/30 fps
WDR(120db), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, Region of Interest, Voltage Detection
2.7 mm–13.5 mm Motorized fixed lens
Max. IR LEDs Length 60m, Micro SD card memory , 256 GB
IP67, PoE, Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion)

156,250,000                  

15 IPC-HFW2831TP-AS-S2 

8MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
8MP, 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor
max. 8MP (3840 × 2160) @15 fps, and supports 2688×1520 (2688 × 1520) @25/30 fps
Smart H.265+/ Smart H.264+, H.265; H.264; H.264B; MJPEG (only supported by the sub stream)
Built-in IR LED, max IR distance: 80m, 3.6mm Fixed Lenz
Min. Illumination 0.009 Lux@F2.0
ONVIF (Profile S/Profile G/Profile T); CGI; Milestone; Genetec
WDR(120db), 3D NR, HLC, BLC, AGC, AWB, RoI, Smart IR
Intrusion, tripwire
Alarm: 1 in, 1 out; audio: 1 in, 1 out; supports max. 256 GB Micro SD card
12V DC/POE power support supply, IP67, IK10

116,700,000                  



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

16 IPC-HFW2831S-S-S2

8MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
1/2.7" Progressive CMOS image sensor, low illuminance, high image definition
Illumination 0.009 Lux@F2.0
SMART H.264+/H.265+, MJPEG, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
8MP (3840 × 2160) @15 fps, and supports 2688×1520 (2688 × 1520) @25/30 fps
WDR (120 db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AGC, AWB, RoI, Smart IR
Intrusion, tripwire, SD Card 256GB, IP67, PoE

106,900,000                  

17 IPC-HFW1830SP-0360B-S6

8MP 8MP 1/2.7" CMOS Entry IR Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
Outputs max. 8MP@15fps, supports 2688 × 1520 (2688 × 1520) @25/30 fps
Illumination 0.004 Lux@F2.0 (B/W, 30 IRE)
H.265+&H.264+ high compression rate, and ultra-low bit rate.
WDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, Built-in MIC
3.6mm fixed lens, Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 30 m.
12 V DC/PoE power supply, IP67

92,500,000                     

18 HFW2531TP-ZS

1/2.7” 5Megapixel progressive CMOS
2.7~13.5mm Motorized lens
15fps@5M(2592×1944)&25/30fps@3M(2304×1296)
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream encoding
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC
Mirco SD card 128GB, Max IR LEDs Length 60m ,Smart IR
IP67, PoE, Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion)

137,350,000                  

19 DH-IPC-HFW5449T1-ZE-LED

4MP 1/1.8" CMOS image sensor, Full-color Vari-focal Warm LED Bullet WizMind Network Camera
Outputs max. 4MP (2688 × 1520) @30 fps, Focal Length 2.7 mm–12 mm
Min. Illumination 0.0005 Lux@F1.0 , S/N Ratio > 56 dB
Built-in warm illuminator, and the max. illumination distance : 70 m
ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding, WDR 140db , 3D NR, HLC, BLC
IVS (Perimeter Protection) : Tripwire; intrusion; fast moving, loitering detection, people 
gathering; parking detection, Face Detection, People Counting, Intelligent Search
Alarm: 1 in, 1 out; audio: 1 in, 1 out; supports max. 256 G Micro SD card, built-in Mic and speaker
12V DC/PoE power supply, ePoE, IP67 protection, SMD 3.0

263,600,000                  

20 HFW5442EP-ZE-0832

4MP Pro AI IR Vari-focal, WizMind 1/1.8” 4Megapixel progressive scan CMOS
H.265,H.264,H.264B,H.264H, MJPEG triple-stream encoding
Max 25/30fps@4Mp(2688×1520), 50/60fps@2Mp(1920 × 1080)
WDR(140dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, EIS, Defog, Region of Interest, 8mm-32mm Motorized lenz, 
Max. IR LEDs Length 50m, Smart IR, Micro SD card memory , 128 GB
Audio in/Out 1/1, Alarm In/Out 2/1
Smart Detection Tripwire, intrusion (Recognition of vehicle and people), Object Abandoned / Missing, fast moving, 
loitering detection, parking detection and people gathering
Support Line crossing/Region/Queueing people counting; Support 4 accesses independent detection, 4 areas 
independent detection, Scene Change, Heatmap, IP67, IK10, PoE

223,600,000                  

21 IPC-HFW5241E-Z5E

2MP IR Vari-focal Bullet WizMind Network Camera
2MP 1/2.8” Progressive STARVIS™ CMOS

 low illuminance  0.0015 Lux@F1.3
high image definition 2MP@25/30fps
7-35mm Motorized Lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+
IVS: Tripwire; intrusion; fast moving (with accurate classification of vehicle and human); loitering detection; people 
gathering; parking detection
Face Detection with Face Attributes and Face Expression
People Counting with Queue Management
Micro SD card 256 GB, 1ch Audio I/O, 2/1 Alarm I/O
WDR (120db), EIS, Defog, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
12V, PoE, IP67, IK10, 4 IR LEDs 120m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

194,600,000                  

22 IPC-HFW5541E-ZE-S3

5MP IR Vari-focal Bullet WizMind Network Camera
5-MP (2960 × 1668) 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image
Super Low Illumination 0.0009 lux@F1.5(Color, 30 IRE) 0.0005 lux@F1.5(B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on 60m)
2.7 mm–13.5 mm Motorized Lens, Field of View H: 114°–32°; V: 58°–17°; D: 138°–36°
Smart H.265+; Smart H.264+, AI Coding
Deep learning algorithm, video metadata, smart sound detection, people counting, queue management, Heat Map, 
Smart Search
face detection with 6 Face Attributes and 8 Face Expressions
smart object detection: Smart abandoned object; smart missing object
IVS: Intrusion, tripwire, fast moving, loitering, people gathering, parking detection
SMD 3.0 ( Less false alarm, longer detection distance ) with detailed information about human body and vehicle 
features
BLC, HLC, WDR 120db, Ai SSA, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, RoI, EIS, Defog
Built-in Mic, Audio I/O 1/1, Alarm I/O 2/1, Micro SD up to 512GB, ROM 4GB, RAM 1GB

248,400,000                  

23 DH-IPC-HFW4431TP-S-S4

4MP WDR IR Mini Bullet Network Camera
1/3” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
3.6mm fixed lens 
25/30fps@4Mp(2688×1520)
H.265&H.264 triple-stream encoding
IVS(Tripwire, Intrusion, Object Abandoned/Missing, Face detection)
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC
Micro SD memory 256GB
Max. IR LEDs Length 80m, Smart IR, IP67, IK10, PoE

88,350,000                     



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

24 DH-IPC-HFW3849T1-AS-PV-S3

8MP Smart Dual Illumination Active Deterrence Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera 
1/2.8” CMOS image sensor, low illuminance, high image definition
Outputs max. 8 MP (3840 × 2160)@25/30 fps
Min. Illumination 0.004 lux@F1.0 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0004 lux@F1.0 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 lux (illuminator on)
Built-in warm illuminator, and the max. illumination distance: 30 m
Intrusion, tripwire (support the classification and accurate detection of vehicle and human)
WDR 120db, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking,
Alarm: 1 in, 1 out; audio: 1 in, 1 out; supports max. 256G SD card; buit-in dual MICs; 1-ch speaker
12 VDC/PoE power supply, IP67 protection, Sound and light alarm (red and blue lights)
SMD 3.0, One-click arming/disarming through alarm input Full Metal Case

189,100,000                  

25 IPC-HFW3849T1-AS-PV-S4

8MP Smart Dual Light Active Deterrence Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
8-MP 1/2.8" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image
Outputs max. 8 MP (3840 × 2160)@25/30 fps, H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Min. Illumination 0.004 lux@F1.0 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0004 lux@F1.0 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 lux (illuminator on)
Built-in warm light and IR LED; the max. IR illumination distance is 30 m and warm light distance is 30 m
IVS: Intrusion, Tripwire, SMD 4.0, Quick Pick, Ai SSA, Ai Coding, 
WDR 120db, SSA, HLC, BLC, 3D DNR, Defog, AWB, AGC, RoI, ICR, Smart Illumination
Dual Built-in Mic , Built-in Speaker, Audio in/out 1/1, Alarm Input 1 channel in: 5mA 3V–5 VDC, Alarm Output 1 
channel out: 300mA 12 VDC ,Micro SD 256G, support two-way talk
 Power Supply 12V DC/PoE (802.3af), IP67 protection, One-tap arming/disarming through alarm input, Sound and light 
alarm (red and blue lights) Full Metal Case

190,450,000                  

26 DH-IPC-HFW3449EP-AS-LED-3.6

4MP Full-color WDR IR Mini Bullet Network Camera
1/2.7” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
3.6mm fixed lens 
25/30fps@4Mp(2688×1520)
H.265/Smart H.265+/H.264/Smart H264+ triple-stream encoding
IVS(Tripwire, Intrusion, Recognition of vehicle and people, SMD Plus)
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC
Micro SD memory 256GB
Max. IR LEDs Length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, PoE Full Metal Case

106,300,000                  

27 DH-IPC-HFW3449EP-AS-LED-2.8

4MP Full-color WDR IR Mini Bullet Network Camera
1/2.7” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
2.8mm fixed lens 
25/30fps@4Mp(2688×1520)
H.265/Smart H.265+/H.264/Smart H264+ triple-stream encoding
IVS(Tripwire, Intrusion, Recognition of vehicle and people, SMD Plus)
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC
Micro SD memory 256GB
Max. IR LEDs Length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, PoE Full Metal Case

106,300,000                  

28 HFW3441TP-ZS-27135

4MP IR Vari-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
1/3”4Megapixel progressive CMOS
Min. Illumination:0.005 Lux@F1.5
2.7 mm–13.5 mm Motorized lens
25/30fps@4Mp(2688×1520)
SMART H.264+/H.265+ triple-stream encoding
IVS(Tripwire; intrusion (Recognition of human and vehicle))
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, RoI
Micro SD memory 256GB
Max. IR LEDs Length 80m, Smart IR, IP67, IK10, PoE Full Metal Case

149,050,000                  

29 IPC-HFW2849S-S-IL 

8MP Smart Dual Light 2.8mm Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
8-MP 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image
Outputs max. 8 MP (3840 × 2160) @20 fps, and supports 2688×1520 (2688 × 1520) @25/30 fps
Min. Illumination 0.008 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0008 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 lux (Illuminator on)
Built-in warm light and IR LED, the max. illumination distance is 30 m and the max. warmlight distance is 30m
WDR 120db, BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, 3D DNR, ICR, Smart Illumination
IVS: Intrusion, Tripwire, SMD Plus, Smart Search
Built-in Mic, Micro SD 256GB
12 VDC/PoE (802.3af), IP67 Protection, Full Metal Case

111,800,000                  

30 IPC-HFW2841T-ZS

8MP IR Vari-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
8-MP 1/2.7" Progressive CMOS image sensor 8MP@20fps,@25/30fps, 2.7-13.5mm Motorized Lens
Smart H.265+; Smart H.264+ high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Min. Illumination 0.008 lux@F1.5 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.0008 lux@F1.5 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on)
Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 60 m
WDR 120db, BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, 3D DNR, ICR, Smart Illumination
Intelligent monitoring: Intrusion, tripwire, SMD Plus
Built-in Mic, Micro SD 256GB, 12 VDC/PoE, IP67, IK10, Full Metal Case

178,750,000                  

31 IPC-HFW2549TL-S-PV

5MP Smart Dual Light Active Deterrence Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
5-MP 1/2.7" Progressive CMOS, max. 5MP@20fps/4MP@25/30fps, 3.6 mm: H: 91.9°; V: 48.7°; D: 107.7°
Min. Illumination 0.006 lux@F1.0 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.0006 lux@F1.0 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on)
WDR 120 db, BLC, HLC, 3D DNR, RoI, AWB, AGC, Smart Dual Light 30m
SMD+, Intrusion, tripwire, Active Deterrence, MSD 256GB, Built-in Mic & Speaker, two-way talk, Sound and light alarm, 
One-tap arming/disarming
IP67, 12 VDC/PoE, easy for installation, Metal Case

97,200,000                     



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

32 IPC-HFW2549T-AS-IL 

5MP Smart Dual Light Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
5-MP 1/2.7" Progressive CMOS image sensor 5MP(2960 × 1668)@20fps, (2688 × 1520)@25/30 fps
Smart H.265+; Smart H.264+ high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Focal Length 2.7 mm–13.5 mm
Min. Illumination 0.007 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE) 0.0007 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on)
Built-in warm light and IR LED, the max. IR light distance is 60 m and max. warm light is 50 m
WDR, RoI, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, Smart illumination
Intelligent monitoring: Intrusion, tripwire, SMD Plus
Alarm in/out 1/1, Audio in/out 1/1, Built-in Mic, Micro SD 256GB
12 VDC/PoE, IP67, IK10, Metal Case

124,200,000                  

33 IPC-HFW2541T-AS-S2

5MP IR Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
3.6mm Lens, 5-MP 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image
ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding, applicable to various bandwidth and storage environments
Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 80 m
Min. Illumination, 0.007 Lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0007 Lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 lux (Illuminator on)
WDR 120db, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, Auto ICR
Intelligent monitoring: Intrusion, tripwire (the two functions support the classification and accurate detection of 
vehicle and human), SMD Plus
Alarm: 1 in, 1 out; audio: 1 in, 1 out; Supports max. 256 G Micro SD card; built in MIC
12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67, Metal Case

115,300,000                  

34 IPC-HFW2449S-S-LED

4MP Smart Dual Illumination Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
4-MP 1/2.9" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image
Outputs max. 4 MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps, and supports 2560 × 1440 @25/30 fps
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Min. Illumination :0.005 lux@F1.0
Built-in warm light/IR LED, the max. illumination distance is 30 m
ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding
Rotation mode, WDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Intrusion, tripwire (support the classification and accurate detection of vehicle and human)
Supports max. 256 G Micro SD card, built in MIC
12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67 protection, SMD Plus.Full Metal Case

79,400,000                     

35 DH-IPC-HFW2449S-S-IL

4MP Smart Dual Illumination Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
4-MP 1/2.9" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image
Outputs max. 4 MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps, and supports 2560 × 1440 @25/30 fps
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Min. Illumination : 0.008 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0008 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 lux (Illuminator on)
Built-in warm light/IR LED, the max. illumination distance is 30 m
ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding
Rotation mode, WDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Intrusion, tripwire (support the classification and accurate detection of vehicle and human)
Supports max. 256 G Micro SD card, built in MIC
12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67 protection, SMD Plus. Full Metal Case

79,400,000                     

36 IPC-HFW2441S-S

4MP IR Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
4-MP 1/2.9" Progressive CMOS image sensor, Outputs 4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps, and supports 2560 × 1440@25/30 
fps
Min. Illumination 0.006 Lux@F1.6(Color,30IRE) 0.0006 Lux@F1.6(B/W,30IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on)
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 30m
RoI, SMART H.264 +/H.265+, WDR 120db, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR
Intelligent monitoring: Intrusion, tripwire, SMD
Micro SD card 256GB, built-in MIC, 12 VDC/PoE, IP67, Metal Case

69,000,000                     

37 DH-IPC-HFW2441T-ZS

4MP IR Vari-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
Outputs max. 4 MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps, and supports 2560 × 1440 ,(2560 × 1440)@25/30 fps
Min. Illumination, 0.008 lux@F1.5 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0008 lux@F1.5 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 lux (Illuminator on)
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate, Focal Length 2.7 mm–13.5 mm
Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 60 m
ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding, WDR 120db, 3D NR, HLC, BLC
Intrusion, tripwire (support the classification and accurate detection of vehicle and human)
Alarm: 1 in, 1 out (Only - ZAS supports), audio: 1 in, 1 out (Only - ZAS supports), 256G SD card, built in MIC
12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67, IK10 (optional) protection, SMD Plus

133,900,000                  

38 IPC-HFW2439SP-SA-LED-0360B-S2

4MP Lite Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
4MP, 1/3" Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.004 Lux@F1.0
high image definition 4MP@25/30fps, 3.6mm Fixed lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+, IVS Intrusion/Tripwire
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
Micro SD 256GB, Built-in Mic
12V, PoE, IP67, 1 Warmlight LED 30m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

73,900,000                     

39 HFW2431TP-AS-S2

4MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera,1/3" CMOS image sensor
Outputs max. 4MP (2688 × 1520) @20 fps, and supports 2560×1440 (2560 × 1440) @25/30 fps
Built-in IR LED, max IR distance: 80 m, Intelligent detection: Intrusion, tripwire
H.265; H.264; H.264B; MJPEG(only supported
 WDR(120 dB), 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Alarm: 1 in, 1 out; audio: 1 in, 1 out; supports max. 256 GB Micro SD card 
12V DC/POE , IP67 protection, IK10 protection (optional) 

90,450,000                     



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

40 HFW2431TP-ZS-S2

4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera
1/3” 4MP image sensor
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps,2560 × 1440 @25fps
Min. Illumination:0.008 Lux@F1.5, 2.7–13.5 mm Motorized lens
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, ROI
Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion)
Micro SD memory 256 GB, max IR distance:60 m, Smart IR, IP67,  PoE

117,300,000                  

41 IPC-HFW1431S1-S4-S5

4MP Entry IR Fixed-focal Bullet Netwok Camera
4MP, 1/3” Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.03 Lux @ F2.0
high image definition 4MP@25/30fps
3.6mm fixed lens, Smart H.265+/H.264+
WDR(120db), RoI, BLC, HLC, 3D DNR, AWB, AGC, Day/Night Auto ICR, Smart Illumination
12V, PoE, IP67, 1 IR LEDs 30m Distance, ONVIF (Profile S/Profile G/Profile T)

50,400,000                     

42 HFW1431SP-0360B-S4

4MP Entry IR Fixed-focal Bullet Netwok Camera
1/3”4Megapixel progressive CMOS
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps,2560 × 1440 @25fps
Min. Illumination:0.03 Lux@F2.0, 3.6 Fixed lens
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, ROI
max IR distance:30 m, Smart IR, IP67,  PoE

59,350,000                     

43 HFW3541EP-AS

5MP IR Fixed focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
1/2.7” CMOS image sensor,Outputs max. 5MP (2592 × 1944) @20 fps
 H.265 codecSMART H.264+/H.265+
WDR(120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking,
Min Illumination 0.0005 Lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30IRE)
12V DC/POE IP67 SMD Plus 
Supports max. 256 G Micro SD card, built-in Mic

Call

44 IPC-HFW3549T1P-AS-PV

5-MP 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, Smart Dual Illumination
Min. Illumination : 0.003 lux@F1.0 (Color, 30 IRE) / 0.0003 lux@F1.0 (B/W, 30 IRE) / 0 lux (illuminator on)
Lens Fixed-focal 3.6 mm , 15.6 m Recognize & 7.8 m Identify, 
Illumination Distance :  30 m (2 IR LED) / 30 m (2 warm light)
AI H.265, AI H.264 , Smart H.265+, Smart H.264+, Built-in MIC
Main stream: 2880 × 1620 or 2960 × 1668 @20fps / 2688 × 1520 @(30 fps)
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI(4 years), Smart Illumination, Defog, Scence Self-adaption
Storage : FTP, SFTP, Micro SD card (support max. 256 G), NAS 
ROM : 128MB, RAM : 512MB, S/N Ratio > 56db , Sound and Light Alarm,
Active Deterrence, IVS (Tripwire, intrusion), SMD 4.0, Smart Search, Quick Pick, AI SSA 
Audio In/out : 1/1 , Alarm in/out : 1/1, RJ-45 (10/100 Base-T) , 3.3 W (12 VDC); 4.4 W (PoE), IP67

159,000,000                  

45 HFW3549EP-AS-LED-0360B

5MP Full-color Fixed-focal Warm LED Bullet WizSense Network Camera
5MP, 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor
low illuminance 0.003 Lux@F1.0
5MP@20 fps, 4MP@25/30 fps, 3.6mm Fixed lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+, IVS Intrusion/Tripwire
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
Micro SD 256GB, Built-in Mic
12V, PoE, IP67, Built-in warm light, max. illumination distance: 30 m, Onvif Profile S/G/T, Full Metal Case

117,300,000                  

46 IPC-HFW3541TP-ZS-27135

5MP IR Vari-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
5MP, 1/2.7” Progressive CMOS
0.005 Lux@F1.5 (Color, 30IRE), 0.0005 Lux@F1.5 (B/W, 30IRE), 0 Lux (Illuminator on)
high image definition 5MP@20fps
2.7-13.5mm Motorized Lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+ 3 Streams
IVS Intrusion, Tripwire, Accurate Human/Vehicle Classification, SMD Plus
Micro SD 256GB
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
12V, PoE, IP67, 4 IR LEDs 60m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

177,700,000                  

47 IPC-HFW2531TP-AS-S2

5MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
5MP, 1/2.7" Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.008 Lux@F1.6
high image definition 5MP@20fps, 3.6mm fixed Lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+, IVS Intrusion/Tripwire
1ch Alarm I/O, 1ch Audio I/O, Micro SD 256GB
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
12V, PoE, IP67, IK10, IR LED 80m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

103,700,000                  

48 HFW2431SP-S-S2

4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera
1/3” 4MP image sensor
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps,2560 × 1440 @25fps
Min. Illumination:0.008 Lux@F1.6, 3.6mm Fixed lens
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC,  ROI
Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion)
Micro SD memory 256 GB, max IR distance: 30 m, Smart IR, IP67,  PoE

67,800,000                     



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

49 HFW2249SP-S-IL-0360B

2MP Smart Dual Illumination Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
2-MP 1/2.8" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, 0.0002 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE)
Outputs max. 2 MP (1920 × 1080)@25/30 fps, Fixed Lens 3.6mm
Smart H.265+, Smart H.264+, H.264H, H.265, H.264, H.264B
Built-in warm light/IR LED : 30m/30m
ROI, WDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
SMD Plus, Intrusion, tripwire (two functions supported : detection of vehicle and human)
Supports max. 256 G Micro SD card, built in MIC.
12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67

65,600,000                     

50 HFW2249SP-S-IL-0280B

2MP Smart Dual Illumination Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
2-MP 1/2.8" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, 0.0002 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE)
Outputs max. 2 MP (1920 × 1080)@25/30 fps, Fixed Lens 2.8mm
Smart H.265+, Smart H.264+, H.264H, H.265, H.264, H.264B
Built-in warm light/IR LED : 30m/30m
ROI, WDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
SMD Plus, Intrusion, tripwire (two functions supported : detection of vehicle and human)
Supports max. 256 G Micro SD card, built in MIC.
12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67

65,600,000                     

51 HFW2231SP-S-0360B-S2

2MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera, starlight
1/2.8” 2Megapixel progressive CMOS
Min. Illumination:0.002 Lux@F1.6
Outputs max. 2MP (1920 × 1080) @25/30 fps, 3.6mm Fixed lens
SMART H.264/H.265 dual-stream encoding, IVS(Tripwire, intrusion)
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, RoI Micro SD memory 256GB
Max. IR LEDs Length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, PoE

49,700,000                     

52 HFW2230SP-S

2MP IR Bullet Network Camera
1/2.7” CMOS image sensor, low illuminance, high image definition
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 Double-stream encoding
25/30fps@1080P(1920×1080)
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC,  ROI
3.6mm, Max. IR LEDs Length 30m, Smart IR
Micro SD card memory 128 GB, IP67, PoE, AVI(Tripwire|Intrusion)

47,950,000                     

53 IPC-HFW2239SP-SA-LED-S2

2MP Lite Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
1/2.8" CMOS image sensor,Outputs max. 2MP (1920 × 1080) @25/30 fps
ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding,
Min Illumination 0.0017 Lux@F1.0
Intelligent detection: Intrusion, tripwire
WDR(120db), 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Supports max. 256 GB Micro SD card and built-in Mic,12V DC/PoE ,IP67

59,900,000                     

54 IPC-HFW2231T-ZS-S2

2MP Lite IR Vari-focal Bullet Network Camera
2MP, 1/2.8” Progressive CMOS, low illuminance 0.002 Lux@F1.5
high image definition 2MP@25/30fps, 2.7-13.5mm Motorized Lens, SMART H.264+/H.265+
IVS Intrusion, Tripwire, Micro SD card 256 GB
WDR(120db), RoI, BLC, HLC, 3D DNR, AWB, AGC, Day/Night Auto ICR, Smart Illumination
12V, PoE, IP67, IK10, 4 IR LEDs 60m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

103,700,000                  

55 DH-IPC-HFW1839TC-A-IL

8MP Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
8-MP 1/2.7" Progressive CMOS sensor, 8MP@20 fps, and 4MP@25/30 fps, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, HFoV 100°
Built-in Multi-core Light, IR 30m warmlight 30m, 0.008 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE); 0.0008 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE); 0 lux 
(Illuminator on)
Human Detection, 2 Streams, H.265+, Smart Codec, Smart Dual Light, Built-in Mic
DWDR, HLC, BLC, 3D DNR, RoI, AGC, AWB
12VDC, IP67, Metal Case, easy for installation

96,400,000                     

56 IPC-HFW1639TC-A-IL

6MP Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
1/2.7" Progressive CMOSsensor, max. 6MP@20 fps, and 4MP@25/30 fps, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, HFoV 91°
Built-in Multi-core Light, IR 30m warmlight 30m, 0.007 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE); 0.0007 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE); 0 lux 
(Illuminator on)
DWDR, HLC, BLC, 3D DNR, RoI, AGC, AWB
Human Detection, 2 Streams, H.265+, Smart Codec, Smart Dual Light, Built-in Mic
12VDC, IP67, Metal Case, easy for installation

68,400,000                     

57 HFW1530SP-0360B-S6

5MP 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor
Outputs max. 5MP (2880 × 1620) @20 fps,Fixed-focal  3.6mm
min illumination 0.003 Lux@F2.0 (B/W, 30 IRE)
H.265 codec, SMART H.264 +/H.265+,
 Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 30 m
DWDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Built-in MIC, IP67,POE

63,500,000                     

58 DH-IPC-HFW1439TL1-A-IL

4MP Entry Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Netwok Camera
-MP 1/2.9" Progressive CMOS sensor, max. 4MP@25/30 fps, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, HFoV 95°
IR 40m, Warmlight 30m, 0.006 lux@F1.6
WDR 120db, HLC, BLC, 3D DNR, RoI, AGC, AWB
human detection, 2 Streams, H.265+, Smart Codec, Smart Dual Light, Built-in Mic
12 VDC/PoE, Metal + plastic, IP67

61,900,000                     

59 IPC-HFW1439S1-A-LED-S4

4MP Entry Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Netwok Camera
4-MP 1/3" Progressive CMOS image sensor, Outputs max. 4 MP (2560 × 1440)@25/30 fps
Min. Illumination 0.008 lux@F1.6, Illumination Distance 15 m (49.21 ft) (warm light)
SMART H.264+/H.265+, RoI, WDR 120db, BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, Smart Illumination
Built-in Mic, 12 VDC/PoE, Metal + plastic, IP67

58,800,000                     



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

60 DH-IPC-HFW1239TC1-LED-S6

2 MP Entry Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
2-MP 1/2.8" Progressive CMOS, max. 2 MP (1920 × 1080)@25/30 fps
warm light 30m, 0.005 lux@F1.6, 3.6 mm: H: 87°; V: 44°; D: 105°
DWDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, ROI, AWB, AGC, SMART H.264+/H.265+
human detection, Full-color
IP67, 12 VDC/PoE, easy for installation, Metal+Plastic

45,750,000                     

61 DH-IPC-HFW1239TL1-A-IL

2MP Smart Dual Light Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
2-MP 1/2.8" Progressive CMOS sensor, max. 2MP@30 fps
Built-in multi-core light, IR 30m Warmlight 30m, 0.005 lux@F1.6 (Color,30 IRE)
DWDR, HLC, BLC, AGC, AWB, 3D DNR, Smart Dual Light
human detection, 2 Streams, H.265+, Smart Codec, Smart Dual Light, Built-in Mic
12 VDC/PoE, Metal + plastic, IP67

47,250,000                     

62 IPC-HFW1239S1-A-LED-S5

2MP Entry Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Netwok Camera
2-MP 1/2.8" Progressive CMOS sensor, max. 2MP@25/30 fps, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, HFoV 107°
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate, 0.005 lux@F1.6, Warmlight 15m
DWDR, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI
Built-in MIC
IP67, 12 VDC/PoE, Metal+Plastic

44,900,000                     

63 DH-IPC-HFW1239S1-LED-S5

2MP Lite Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Netwok Camera
2MP, 1/2.8” Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.005 Lux @F1.6
high image definition 2MP@25/30fps
3.6mm fixed lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+
DWDR/BLC/HLC/AWB/AGC/3D DNR/ROI, Smart Illumination
12V, PoE, IP67, 1 Warmlight LED 15m Distance, Onvif Profile S/T

43,900,000                     

64 HFW1230T1P-ZS

2MP Entry, 1/2.8" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image
Outputs max. 2MP (1920 × 1080)@25/30 fps.
Min. Illumination : 0.008 Lux@F1.7 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0008 Lux@F1.7 (B/W, 30 IRE)
Motorized vari-focal, 2.8 mm–12 mm, IR Distance 50 m(2 IR)
Smart H.265+, Smart H.264+, H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate.
DWDR, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI(4 years), Smart Illumination, S/N Ratio > 56 dB
1 Port RJ-45 (10/100 Base-T), 12V DC/PoE (802.3af), IP67, Humidity ≤95%

82,800,000                     

65 HFW1230S1P-0360B-S5

2MP Entry IR Fixed-Focal Bullet Netwok Camera
1/2.8” CMOS image sensor, low illuminance
Fixed Lens 3.6mm, F2.0, Horizontal: 84°
Outputs max. 2MP (1920 × 1080) @25/30 fps
Smart H.265+, Smart H.264+, H.265, H.264, H.264B
ONVIF (Profile S/Profile T)
Built-in efficient IR illuminator, and the max. illumination distance is 30 m
ROI, DWDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
2V DC/PoE power supply, IP67

40,900,000                     

66 HFW1230SP-S4-S5

2MP Entry IR Fixed-focal Bullet Netwok Camera
1/2.7” 2Megapixel progressive CMOS
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
max. 2MP (1920 × 1080p) @25/30 fps
Min. Illumination:0.01 Lux@F2.0
3.6 Fixed lens
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, ROI
max IR distance:30m, Smart IR
IP67,  PoE

43,100,000                     

67 IPC-HDBW5541E-ZE-S3

5MP IR Vari-focal Vandal-proof Dome WizMind Network Camera
5-MP (2960 × 1668) 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image
Super Low Illumination 0.0009 lux@F1.5(Color, 30 IRE) 0.0005 lux@F1.5(B/W, 30 IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on 40m)
2.7 mm–13.5 mm Motorized Lens, Field of View H: 114°–32°; V: 58°–17°; D: 138°–36°
Smart H.265+; Smart H.264+, AI Coding
Deep learning algorithm, video metadata, smart sound detection, people counting, queue management, Heat Map, 
Smart Search
face detection with 6 Face Attributes and 8 Face Expressions
smart object detection: Smart abandoned object; smart missing object
IVS: Intrusion, tripwire, fast moving, loitering, people gathering, parking detection
SMD 3.0 ( Less false alarm, longer detection distance ) with detailed information about human body and vehicle 
features
BLC, HLC, WDR 120db, Ai SSA, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, RoI, EIS, Defog
Built-in Mic, Audio I/O 1/1, Alarm I/O 2/1, Micro SD up to 512GB, ROM 4GB, RAM 1GB
IP67 and IK10 protection

247,050,000                  

68 HDW4431EMP-AS-S4

4MP IR Eyeball Network Camera
1/3” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
2.8mm fixed lens 
25/30fps@4Mp(2688×1520)
H.265&H.264 triple-stream encoding
IVS(Tripwire, Intrusion, Object Abandoned/Missing, Face detection)
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC
Built-in Mic
Micro SD memory 256GB
Max. IR LEDs Length 50m, Smart IR, IP67, PoE

76,650,000                     



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

69 IPC-HDBW3541E-S-S2

5MP IR Fixed-focal Dome WizSense Network Camera
5-MP (2960 × 1668) @20fps 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor, excellent low luminance performance and high definition of 
images
0.005 lux@F1.4 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0005 lux@F1.4 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 lux (Illuminator on 50m)
2.8 mm: Horizontal: 111°; Vertical: 58°; Diagonal: 132°
Smart H.265+, Smart H.264+, Ai Coding
IVS: Tripwire, Intrusion, SMD 4.0, Smart Search, Scene Changing, Audio Detection
BLC, HLC, WDR 120db, Ai SSA, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR, RoI, Defog, AFSA
Built-in Mic, Micro SD up to 256GB, ROM 128MB, RAM 512MB
IP67, IK10 protection, Easy Installation

110,600,000                  

70 HDBW3441EP-AS

4MP IR Fixed focal Dome WizSense Network Camera
1/3” CMOS image sensorOutputs max. 4MP (2688 × 1520)@30 fps
H.265 codec,SMART H.264+/H.265+
WDR(120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Supports max. 256 G Micro SD card,12V DC/POE,IP67, IK10, SMD Plus 
Min Illumination 0.0005 Lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30IRE)
 Audio Input 1 channel (RCA port),Audio Output 1 channel (RCA port) 
 Alarm Input 1 channel in,Alarm Output 1 channel out

91,000,000                     

71 HDW3441TMP-AS-0280B

4MP IR Fixed focal Eyeball WizSense Network Camera
1/3”4Megapixel progressive CMOS
Min. Illumination:0.005 Lux@F1.6
2.8mm Motorized lens
25/30fps@4Mp(2688×1520)
SMART H.264+/H.265+ triple-stream encoding
IVS(Tripwire; intrusion (Recognition of human and vehicle))
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, RoI
Built-in Mic, Micro SD memory 256GB
Max. IR LEDs Length 50m, Smart IR, IP67, PoE

86,300,000                     

72 HDBW2831EP-S-S2

1/2.7” 8Megapixel progressive CMOS
Min. Illumination:0.009 Lux@F2.0
3.6mm Fixed Lens
max. 8MP (3840 × 2160) @15 fps, 2688×1520  (2688 × 1520) @25/30 fps
SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding
IVS(Tripwire; intrusion), Abnormality detection: Motion detection, video tampering
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, RoI
Micro SD memory 256GB
Built-in IR LED Max.Length 30m, IP67, PoE

111,000,000                  

73 HDBW2531RP-ZAS

1/2.7” 5Megapixel progressive CMOS
2.7~13.5mm Motorized lens
20fps@5M(2592×1944)&25/30fps@3M(2304×1296)
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream encoding
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC
1/1 Audio in/out, 1/1 Alarm in/out
Mirco SD card 128GB
Max IR LEDs Length 30m ,Smart IR
IP67,IK10, PoE

137,250,000                  

74 IPC-HDBW2531E-S-S2

5MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Dome Network Camera
5MP, 1/2.7” Progressive CMOS
Min. Illumination 0.008 Lux @ F1.6
Max 5MP@20fps
SMART H.264+/H.265+
IVS: Intrusion, tripwire
Mirco SD card 256GB
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, RoI
max IR distance: 30m, 12V DC, PoE, IP67,IK10

69,000,000                     

75 IPC-HDW2831TP-AS-S2

8MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Eyeball Network Camera
1/2.7" CMOS image sensorOutputs max. 8MP (3840 × 2160) @15 fps
Min Illumination 0.009 Lux@F2.0
Built-in IR LED, max IR distance: 30 m 
SMART H.264+/H.265+ WDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Supports max. 256 GB Micro SD card, built-in MIC
12V DC/PoE,IP67

111,700,000                  

76 IPC-HDW2449T-S-LED

4MP Full-color Fixed-focal Eyeball Wizsense Network Camera
4-MP 1/2.9" Progressive CMOS image sensor, 4MP(2688× 1520)@20fps, (2560×1440)@25/30fps
Min. Illumination 0.005 lux@F1.0, Built-in warm light, max. illumination distance 30m
Smart H.265+; Smart H.264+ high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
RoI, WDR 120db, HLC, BLC, AGC, AWB, 3D DNR, Smart illumination
Intelligent monitoring: Intrusion, tripwire, SMD Plus
Built-in Mic, Micro SD 256GB
12 VDC/PoE, IP67, Metal+Plastic Case

79,100,000                     
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77 DH-IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL

4MP Smart Dual Illumination Fixed-focal Eyeball WizSense Network Camera
Outputs max. 4 MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps, and supports 2560 × 1440 @25/30 fps
Min. Illumination : 0.008 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE), 0.0008 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE), 0 lux (Illuminator on)
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Built-in warm light/IR LED, the max. illumination distance is 30 m
ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding, WDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Intrusion, tripwire (support the classification and accurate detection of vehicle and human Supports max. 256 G Micro 
SD card; built in MIC, 12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67 protection,SMD Plus

81,300,000                     

78 IPC-HDW2439TP-AS-LED-0360B

4MP Lite Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
4MP, 1/3" Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.004 Lux@F1.0
high image definition 4MP@25/30fps
3.6mm Fixed lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+
IVS Intrusion/Tripwire
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
Micro SD 256GB, Built-in Mic
12V, PoE, IP67, 2 Warmlight LED 30m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

75,400,000                     

79 IPC-HDW2439TP-AS-LED-0280B-S2

4MP Lite Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
4MP, 1/3" Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.004 Lux@F1.0
high image definition 4MP@25/30fps
2.8mm Fixed lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+
IVS Intrusion/Tripwire
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
Micro SD 256GB, Built-in Mic
12V, PoE, IP67, 2 Warmlight LED 30m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

75,400,000                     

80 DH-IPC-HDBW2441E-S

4MP 1/2.9" CMOS image sensor, IR Fixed-focal Dome WizSense Network Camera
Outputs max. 4 MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps, and supports 2566 × 1440@25/30 fps
Min. Illumination 0.008 lux@F1.6 (Color,30IRE), 0.0008 lux@F1.6 (B/W,30IRE), 0 lux (Illuminator on
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 30 m
ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding, , WDR 120db, 3D NR, HLC, BLC
Intrusion, tripwire (support the classification and accurate detection of vehicle and human)
Supports max. 256 G Micro SD card; built in MIC
12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67, IK10 protection, SMD Plus

74,650,000                     

81 DH-IPC-HDBW2441R-ZS

4MP IR Vari-focal Dome WizSense Network Camera, 4-MP 1/2.9" CMOS image sensor
Outputs max. 4 MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps and supports 2560 × 1440 , (2560 × 1440)@25/30 fps
Min. Illumination 0.008 lux@F1.5 (Color, 30 IRE) , 0.0008 lux@F1.5 (B/W, 30 IRE) , 0 lux (Illuminator on)
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance : 40 m, ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+
WDR 120dB, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, Focal Length 2.7 mm–13.5 mm
Intrusion, tripwire (support the classification and accurate detection of vehicle and human)
Alarm: 1 in, 1 out (Only - ZAS supports); audio: 1 in, 1 out (Only - ZAS supports); 256G SD card; built in MIC
12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67 and IK10 protection, SMD Plus

130,800,000                  

82 IPC-HDW2441T-S

4MP IR Fixed-focal Eyeball WizSense Network Camera
4-MP 1/2.9" Progressive CMOS image sensor, Output 4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps, 2560 × 1440@25/30 fps
Min. Illumination 0.006 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30IRE) 0.0006 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on)
Smart H.265+; Smart H.264+, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 30 m
WDR 120db, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, RoI, AWB, AGC, 3D DNR
Intelligent monitoring: Intrusion, tripwire, SMD Plus
Built-in Mic, Micro SD 256GB, IP67, 12 VDC/PoE, Metal+Plastic

70,350,000                     

83 HDBW2431RP-ZS-27135-S2

4MP WDR IR Dome Network Camera
1/3” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps,2560 × 1440 @25fps
Min. Illumination:0.008 Lux@F1.5
2.7–13.5 mm Motorized lens
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, ROI
Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion)
Micro SD memory 256 GB
1/1 Audio in/out, 1/1 Alarm in/out
max IR distance:40 m, Smart IR
IP67, IK10, PoE

115,300,000                  

84 HDBW2431RP-ZAS-S2

4MP WDR IR Dome Network Camera
1/3” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps,2560 × 1440 @25fps
Min. Illumination:0.008 Lux@F1.5
2.7–13.5 mm Motorized lens
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, ROI
Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion)
Micro SD memory 256 GB
1/1 Audio in/out, 1/1 Alarm in/out
max IR distance:40 m, Smart IR
IP67, IK10, PoE

116,400,000                  
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85 HDBW2431EP-S-0360B-S2

4MP IR Mini Dome Network Camera
1/3” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps,2560 × 1440 @25fps
Min. Illumination:0.008 Lux @ F1.6
3.6 mm Fixed lens
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, ROI
Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion)
Micro SD memory 256 GB
max IR distance:30 m, Smart IR
IP67, IK10, PoE

65,400,000                     

86 HDBW2431EP-S-0280B-S2

4MP IR Mini Dome Network Camera
1/3” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps,2560 × 1440 @25fps
Min. Illumination:0.008 Lux @ F1.6
2.6 mm Fixed lens
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, ROI
Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion)
Micro SD memory 256 GB
max IR distance:30 m, Smart IR
IP67, IK10, PoE

65,400,000                     

87 HDW2431TP-AS-0280B-S2

4MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Eyeball Network Camera
1/3” CMOS image sensor, Outputs 4MP (2560 × 1440)@25/30 fps
H.265 coding, SMART H.264+/H.265+, Fixed Lens 2.8mm
Min. Illumination 0.008 Lux @ F1.6 
WDR(120db), 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking,
Intelligent detection: Intrusion, tripwire 
Max. 256 GB SD card and built-in Mic ,12V DC/POEIP67

69,000,000                     

88 HDW2431TMP-AS-0280B-S2

4MP WDR IR Eyeball Network Camera, Starlight
1/3” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
4MP (2688 × 1520)@20 fps,2560 × 1440 @25fps
Min. Illumination:0.008 Lux@F1.6
2.8 mm Fixed lens
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, ROI
Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion)
Micro SD memory 256 GB, Built in Mic
max IR distance:30 m, Smart IR
IP67,  PoE

70,150,000                     

89 IPC-HDW1639T-A-IL

6MP Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed-focal Eyeball Network Camera
1/2.7" Progressive CMOSsensor, max. 6MP@20 fps, and 4MP@25/30 fps, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, HFoV 110°
Built-in Multi-core Light, IR 30m warmlight 30m, 0.007 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE); 0.0007 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE); 0 lux 
(Illuminator on)
DWDR, HLC, BLC, 3D DNR, RoI, AGC, AWB
Human Detection, 2 Streams, H.265+, Smart Codec, Smart Dual Light, Built-in Mic
12VDC, IP67, Metal Case, easy for installation

68,400,000                     

90 HDBW1431EP-0280B-S4

4MP Entry IR Fixed-focal Dome  1/3” CMOS image sensor Netwok, low illuminance
Min. Illumination : 0.03 Lux @ F2.0 ,Illumination Distance :  30 m(3 IR LED), S/N Ratio > 56db 
Lens Fixed-focal 2.8 mm , Horizontal: 93° / Vertical: 53° / Diagonal: 111°
Smart H.265+, H.265, Smart H.264+, H.264
Main Stream: 2688 × 1520 (20 fps),  high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI(4 years), Smart Illumination
Storage(FTP, SFTP, NAS) , ROM : 128MB, RAM : 512MB
12V DC/POE (802.3af), Power Consumption < 5.5W, 1 port RJ-45 (10/100 Base-T)  ,IP67, IK10 

59,850,000                     

91 HDW1431T1P-A-0360B-S4

4MP Entry IR Fixed-focal Eyeball Netwok Camera
1/3”4Megapixel progressive CMOS, 
Fixed-focal 3.6mm
20fps@4.1M(2688×1520) & 25fps@4M(2560×1440)
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream encoding
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), Image flip, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, digital watermar
Support ROI,Built-in MIC
Max. IR LEDs Length 30m, IP67, PoE

60,500,000                     

92 HDW1431T1P-0280B-S4-S5

4MP Entry IR Fixed-focal Eyeball Netwok Camera
1/3”4Megapixel progressive CMOS
20fps@4.1M(2688×1520) & 25fps@4M(2560×1440)
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream encoding
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC
Support ROI
Max. IR LEDs Length 30m, IP67, PoE

54,250,000                     
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93 DH-IPC-HDW2249TP-S-IL-0280B

2MP Smart Dual Illumination Fixed-focal Eyeball WizSense Network Camera
 2-MP 1/2.8" CMOS image sensor, low luminance
Min. Illumination : 0.0002 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE) , Fixed Lens 2.8 mm
Outputs max. 2 MP (1920 × 1080)@25/30 fps
Smart Codec : Smart H.265+, Smart H.264+, H.264H, H.265, H.264, H.264B
SMD Plus, Intrusion, tripwire (accurate detection of vehicle and human).
Supports max. 256G Micro SD card, built in MIC.
ROI, WDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Built-in warm light/IR LED : 30m/30m
12 VDC/PoE power supply, easy for installation, IP67

65,400,000                     

94 HDW2231TMP-AS-S2

2MP WDR IR Eyeball Network Camera, Starlight
1/2.8” 2Megapixel progressive CMOS
Min. Illumination:0.002 Lux@F1.6
Outputs max. 2MP (1920 × 1080) @25/30 fps
2.8mm Fixed lens
SMART H.264/H.265 dual-stream encoding
IVS(Tripwire, intrusion)
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, RoI
Built-in Mic, Micro SD memory 256GB
Max. IR LEDs Length 30m, Smart IR, IP67, PoE

55,800,000                     

95 IPC-HDW2231TP-AS-0280B-S2

2MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Eyeball Network Starlight Camera
2MP, 1/2.8” Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.002 Lux @F1.6
high image definition 2MP@25/30fps
2.8mm fixed lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+
IVS Intrusion/Tripwire
WDR (120db), 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
Micro SD 256GB, Built-in Mic
12V, PoE, IP67, 2 IR LEDs 30m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

55,050,000                     

96 IPC-HDW2230T-AS-S2

2MP IR Eyeball Network Camera
2MP, 1/2.7” Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.005 Lux @ F1.6
high image definition 2MP@25/30fps
2.8mm fixed lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+
IVS Intrusion, Tripwire
Micro SD 256GB, Built-in Mic
DWDR, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
12V, PoE, IP67, 2 IR LEDs 30m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

47,850,000                     

97 IPC-HDBW2230E-S-S2

2MP Lite IR Fixed-focal Dome Network Camera
2MP, 1/2.7” Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.005` Lux @F1.6
high image definition 2MP@25/30fps
2.8mm Fixed Lens
SMART H.264+/H.265+
IVS Tripwire; intrusion
Micro SD 256GB
DWDR, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, RoI, Smart Illumination, Day/Night ICR Auto Switch
12V, PoE, IP67, 3 IR LEDs 30m Distance, Onvif Profile S/G/T

47,600,000                     

98 HDW1530TP-0280B-S6

5MP Entry IR Fixed-focal Eyeball Network Cam
1/2.7" CMOS image sensor
low illuminance 0.003 Lux @F2
Outputs max. 5MP (2880 × 1620) @20 
H.265 code, SMART H.264 +/H.265
DWDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking
Built-in MIC,12 V DC/PoE power supply

64,700,000                     

99 IPC-HDW1439V-A-IL

4MP Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed-focal Eyeball Network Camera
4-MP 1/2.9" Progressive CMOS, max. 4 MP (2560 × 1440)@25/30 fps, 2.8 mm: H: 94°; V: 52°; D: 111°
Min. Illumination 0.006 lux@F1.6 (Color,30 IRE) 0.0006 lux@F1.6 (B/W,30 IRE) 0 lux (Illuminator on)
Human Detection, Smart Dual Light 30m, Built in Mic, easy for installation
WDR 120db, BLC, HLC, 3D DNR, AWB, AGC, ROI, SMART H.264 +/H.265+
IP67, 12 VDC/PoE, Metal+plastic

62,900,000                     

100 DH-IPC-HDW1239T1P-A-IL-S6

2MP Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed-focal Eyeball Network Camera
2-MP 1/2.8" Progressive CMOS, max. 2MP@25/30fps, 2.8 mm: H: 103°; V: 55°; D: 123°
Min. Illumination 0.005 lux@F1.6 (Color, 30 IRE); 0.0005 lux@F1.6 (B/W, 30 IRE); 0 lux (Illuminator on)
DWDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+
Human Detection, Smart Dual Light 30m, Built-in Mic
IP67, 12 VDC/PoE, Metal + Plastic

47,950,000                     

101 DH-IPC-HDW1239T1-A-LED-S5

2MP Lite Full-color Fixed-focal Eyeball Netwok Camera
Outputs max. 2MP (1920 × 1080) @25/30 fps
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate
Min. Illumination : 0.005 Lux @F1.6, 
Built-in LEDs, max LED distance: 15 m, built in MIC
ROI, SMART H.264/H.265, flexible coding, applicable to various 
Rotation mode, DWDR, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, digital watermarking, 
12V DC/PoE power support, IP67 protection

47,850,000                     



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

102 DH-IPC-HDW1239T1-LED-0360B-S5

2 MP Entry Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Netwok Camera 
2MP, 1/2.8” Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.005 Lux @F1.6
high image definition 2MP@25/30fps
3.6mm fixed lens
Smart H.265+/Smart H.264+
DWDR/BLC/HLC/AWB/AGC/3D DNR/ROI, Smart Illumination
12V, PoE, IP67, 1 Warmlight LED 30m Distance, Onvif Profile S/T

42,200,000                     

103 DH-IPC-HDW1239T1P-LED-0280B-S5

2 MP Entry Full-color Fixed-focal Bullet Netwok Camera 
2MP, 1/2.8” Progressive CMOS
low illuminance 0.005 Lux @F1.6
high image definition 2MP@25/30fps
2.8mm fixed lens
Smart H.265+/Smart H.264+
DWDR/BLC/HLC/AWB/AGC/3D DNR/ROI, Smart Illumination
12V, PoE, IP67, 1 Warmlight LED 30m Distance, Onvif Profile S/T

42,200,000                     

104 DH-IPC-HDW1230T1-A-S5

2MP Entry IR Fixed-Focal Eyeball Netwok Camera
Outputs max. 2MP (1920 × 1080) @25/30 fps
H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate, Min. Illumination : 0.01 Lux @F2.0
Built-in efficient IR illuminator, and the max. illumination distance is 30 m
ROI, SMART H.264+/H.265+, flexible coding, applicable to various, built in MIC
Rotation mode, DWDR, 3D NR, HLC, BLC, S/N Ratio 56 dB, digital watermarking
12V DC/PoE power supply, IP67 protection

46,000,000                     

105 HDW1230T1P-0280B-S5

2MP Entry IR Fixed-Focal Eyeball Netwok Camera
1/2.7” 2Megapixel progressive CMOS
SMART H.264/H.265 dual stream encoding
max. 2MP (1920 × 1080p) @25/30 fps
Min. Illumination:0.01 Lux@F2.0, 2.8 Fixed lens
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC, HLC, ROI, EIS
max IR distance:30 m, Smart IR, IP67,  PoE

38,300,000                     

106 HDBW1230EP-0360B-S2

1/2.7” 2Megapixel progressive scan CMOS, 3.6mm fixed lens
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 dual-stream encoding
25/30fps@1080P(1920×1080)
DWDR, Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC
Max. IR LEDs Length 30m, IP67, IK10, PoE

43,100,000                     

107 DH-SD29204T-GN

1/2.7” 2MP CMOS Sensor, 2.7mm ~ 11mm , 4x Optical Zoom
H.264+/H.264 Encoding
Max. 25/30fps@1080P, 25/30/50/60fps@720P
WDR, Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR, Auto iris, Auto focus
Max 100°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan rotation
Up to 300 presets, 5 auto scan, 8 tour, 5 pattern
Built-in Mic, IR Distance up to 30m, POE, (Tripwire|Intrusion | Scene Change | Face| Abandoned-Missing Object)

115,650,000                  

108 DH-SD1A203T-GN

1/2.8” 2MP STARVIS™ CMOS (Starlight)
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 Triple-streams encoding
Max. 25/30fps@1080P, 2.7mm ~ 8.1mm , 3x Optical Zoom
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR, Auto iris, Auto focus
Max Pan: 80° /s; Tilt: 40° /s speed
Pan: 0° ~ 355°; Tilt: 5° ~ 90° rotation
Up to 300 presets, 5 auto scan, 8 tour, 5 pattern, Support Defog, IR Distance up to 15m, IP 66, support POE
(Tripwire|Intrusion|Abandoned/Missing|Face Detection)

118,000,000                  

109 SD3A205-GNP-PV

2MP Starlight IR AI WizSense Network PTZ Camera
H.265; H.264B; H.264M; H.264H; MJPEG; MJPEG (Sub Stream); H.265+; H.264+
Focal Length 2.7 mm–13.5 mm, Optical Zoom 5x
Tripwire and intrusion, Deep-learning-based perimeter protectionm SMD Plus
IR distance up to 30m
Starlight technology
Up to 300 presets
DWDR, HLC, BLC, AGC, AWB, 2D/3D DNR, Day/Night Auto (ICR), RoI, Defog
Built-in Mic, Built-in Speaker, Two Way Audio
 ONVIF Profile S&G&T; CGI
 IP66; TVS 2000V lightning proof; surge protection; voltage transient protection

153,900,000                  

110 DH-SD6CE230U-HNI

1/2.8” 2MP STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 Encoding
Max. 50/60fps@1080P
4.5mm~135mm Powerful 30x optical zoom
Max 200°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan rotation
WDR(120db), Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR, BLC, HLC
Auto-tracking,Tripwire, Intrusion,Abandoned/Missing, Face Detection, Heat Map), Support Defog, ROI, EIS
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Alarm 7/2 in/out, Audio 1/1 in/out, 1*Video output
RS485, IR Distance up to 200m, PoE+, IP67, IK10

542,000,000                  



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

111 DH-SD6CE245XA-HNR

2MP 45x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8” 2Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 Triple-streams encoding
Minimum Illumination:Color(0.005Lux@F1.6), B/W(0.0005Lux@F1.6)
Max. 50/60fps@1080P, 3.95mm~177.7mm Focal Length 
45x optical zoom
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 2D/3D DNR, BLC, HLC, AGC, AWB
Auto-tracking, Perimeter protection, Face detection, SMD Plus
Tripwire and intrusion, alarm triggering by target types (human and vehicle)
Support Defog, ROI
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
1*Video output, Rs485
7/2 Alarm in/out, 1/1 Audio in/out
IR Distance up to 250m, PoE+, IP67, IK10

765,150,000                  

112 DH-SD6CE245U-HNI

2MP 45x Starlight IR PTZ Network Camera
1/2.8” 2Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 Triple-streams encoding
Minimum Illumination:Color(0.005Lux@F1.6), B/W(0.0005Lux@F1.6)
Max. 50/60fps@1080P, 3.95mm~177.7mm Focal Length 
45x optical zoom
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR, BLC, HLC, AGC, AWB
Auto-tracking and IVS(Tripwire, Intrusion,Abandoned/Missing, Face Detection, Heat Map)
Support Defog, ROI, EIS 
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
1*Video output, Rs485
7/2 Alarm in/out, 1/1 Audio in/out
IR Distance up to 250m, PoE+, IP67, IK10

Call

113 SD5A245XA-HNR

2MP 45x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" 2Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265; H.265+; H.264+; H.264; MJPEG (Sub Stream)
Max. 50/60 fps@1080P
Pan/Tilt Range Pan: 0°–360°; Tilt: -15°–+90°
Manual Control Speed  Pan: 0.1°/s–240°/s; Tilt: 0.1°/s–120°/s
WDR(120db), HLC, BLC, 2D/3D DNR, RoI, EIS, Defog, AWB, AGC, Privacy Masking, Day/Night Auto
Auto Tracking, SMD Plus, Intrusion, Tripwirem,Object Abandoned/Missing, Face Detection
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Alarm I/O 2/1, Audio I/O 1/1, Supports Two Way Talk
Focal Length 3.95 mm–177.7 mm, Min. Illumination Color: 0.005 Lux@F1.6 B/W: 0.0005 Lux@F1.6 0 Lux (IR on)
IR distance up to 150 m, 45x optical zoom
ONVIF Profile S&G&T, DC 24V/2.5A ± 25%; PoE+ (802.3at),  Operating Temperature –40°C to +70°C
 IP67; IK10; TVS 6000V lightning protection; surge protection; voltage transient protection

749,200,000                  

114 DH-SD5A232XB-HNR

2MP 32x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" 2Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS
32x optical zoom,Max. 50/60 fps@2M
Min Illumination Color: 0.005 lux@F1.6,Focal Length 4.8 mm–154 mm 
Smart H.265+; H.265; Smart H.264+; H.264B
Face detection ,tracking and perimeter protection,SMD PLUS
 IR distance up to 150 m,PoE+, IP67, IK10
WDR(120db), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC

649,200,000                  

115 DH-SD5A232XA-HNR

1/2.8” 2Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 Triple-streams encoding
Max. 50/60fps@1080P, 4.9mm~156mm 32x optical zoom
Max 400°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan rotation
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR(2D/3D), BLC, HLC
Support Defog, ROI, Auto-tracking and IVS(Tripwire, Intrusion,Abandoned/Missing, Face Detection)
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Alarm 2/1 in/out, Audio 1/1 in/out
IR Distance up to 150m, PoE+, IP67, IK10

649,200,000                  

116 DH-SD49425ZB-HNR

4MP 25x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera, Image Sensor: 1/2.8″ STARVIS™ CMOS
1/2.8″ 4Megapixel CMOS, Powerful 25x optical zoom, ROM: 4GB, RAM: 1GB
Starlight technology, Max.25/30fps@4M, Illuminator Number: 4
Focal Length: 4.8 mm–120 mm, Field of View: H: 60.0°–2.5°; V: 30.8°–2.2°; D: 66.7°–2.9°
Min. Illumination: Color: 0.005Lux@F1.6, B/W: 0.0005Lux@F1.6: 0Lux@F1.6 (IR light on)
Illuminator On/Off Control: Zoom Prio/Manual/SmartIR
Perimeter protection, Face Detection, Smart Capture, SMD PLUS, IVS: Object Abandoned/Missing
Support PoE+, IR distance up to 100m, BLC, WDR 120db, HLC, AGC, ANR, ROI, Electronic Defog
Pan: 0.1°–200°/s, Tilt: 0.1°–120°/s, Presets: 300, Tour: 8 (up to 32 presets per tour), Pattern: 5, Scan: 5
IP66, DC 12V/3A, PoE+ (802.3at) Audio Input: 1, Audio Output: 1, Alarm I/O: 2/1

426,100,000                  



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

117 SD49425XB-HNR

4MP 25x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" STARVIS™ Progressive CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG (sub stream)
Max.25/30fps@4M, 960P, 720P
4.8mm~120mm 25x optical zoom
Max 240°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan rotation
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR)(Color/B/W), Ultra DNR(2D/3D), BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, Auto iris, Auto focus
IVS(Tripwire, Intrusion,Abandoned/Missing, Face Detection, Human, Vehicle, SMD Plus, Region of Interest)
False Alarm Avoidance for Animals, Leaves, Bright Light
Support Defog and EIS
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Built-in 2/1 Alarm in/out, Audio 1/1 in/out, Support PoE+

426,100,000                  

118 SD49225XA-HNR-S3

2MP 25x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" 2Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS , 
25x optical zoom, Min Illumination Color: 0.005 lux@F1.6
Max. 25/30 fps@1080p
IR distance up to 100 m , Perimeter protection,Face detection,SMD Plus,IP66
Pan: 0° to 360° endless ,Tilt: –15° to +90°, auto flip 180° , Pan: 200°/s; Tilt: 100°/s 
Smart H.265+; H.265; Smart H.264+; H.264B; H.264M; H.264H; MJPEG (Sub Stream) 
Tripwire and intrusion. Support alarm triggering by target types (human and vehicle)
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR)(Color/B/W), Ultra DNR(2D/3D), BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC

350,700,000                  

119 SD49225XA-HNR

2MP 25x Starlight IR PTZ AI Network Camera
1/2.8" STARVIS™ CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG (sub stream)
Max. 1~60fps@1080P,960P, 720P
4.8mm~120mm 25x optical zoom
Max 240°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan rotation
WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR)(Color/B/W), Ultra DNR(2D/3D), BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC, Auto iris, Auto focus
IVS(Tripwire, Intrusion,Abandoned/Missing, Face Detection, Human, Vehicle, SMD Plus, Region of Interest)
False Alarm Avoidance for Animals, Leaves, Bright Light
Support Defog and EIS
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Built-in 2/1 Alarm in/out, Audio 1/1 in/out, Support PoE+

350,700,000                  

120 SD49225DB-HNY

2MP 25x Starlight IR Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" 2Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS
Powerful 25x optical zoom - Focal Length 4.8 mm–120 mm
Max. 25/30 fps@1080p
Min. Illumination Color: 0.005 lux@F1.6 B/W: 0.0005 lux@F1.6 0 lux (IR light on)
Illumination Distance 100 m (328.08 ft) (IR) Max. Aperture F1.6–F3.5 Smart IR - 4 IR - S/N Ratio ≥ 55 dB
IVS (Perimeter Protection) : Tripwire , intrusion / SMD Plus / Face Detection / Motion Detection
Smart H.265+;H.265;Smart H.264+;H.264;H.264B;MJPEG(Sub Stream)
WDR 120db, Day/Night Auto (ICR)/Color/B/W, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, 2D DNR, 3D DNR, RoI, EIS, Defog
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Alarm in/out 2/1, Audio in/out 1/1, 12 VDC/3 A, PoE+, IP66, FTP/ Micro SD card (512 GB)/ NAS

350,700,000                  

121 SD49225ZB-HNR

 1/2.8" 2Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS
Powerful 25x optical zoom - Focal Length 4.8 mm–120 mm
Max. 25/30 fps@1080p - 
Min. Illumination Color: 0.005 lux@F1.6 / B/W: 0.0005 lux / 0 lux (IR light on)
IVS (Perimeter Protection) : Tripwire , intrusion  / SMD Plus / Face Detection / Motion Detection
Smart H.265+; H.265; Smart H.264+
WDR(120dB),DNR(2D/3D), BLC, HLC, AWB, AGC , RoI , Electronic Defog
IR distance up to 100 m - Smart IR - 4 IR - S/N Ratio ≥ 55 dB
Presets 300 /  Tour 8 (up to 32 presets per tour) / Pattern 5 / Scan 50
Alarm I/O : 2/1 - IP66 - Power Supply 12 VDC, 3 A - PoE+
Storage : FTP/ Micro SD card (512 GB)/ NAS

350,700,000                  

122 SD49425GB-HNR 

4MP 25x Starlight IR Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" STARVIS™ CMOS
25x optical zoom,  Focal Length 5 mm–125 mm
Starlight technology, Min. Illumination Color: 0.005 lux@F1.6 B/W: 0.0005 lux@F1.6 0 lux@F1.6 (IR light on) 
Max. 25/30fps@4M.
IR distance up to 100 m
Up to 300 presets, 5 auto scan, 8 tour, 5 pattern
Perimeter protection, Face detection, SMD 4.0, Acupick
IP66, Audio I/O 1/1, Alarm I/O 2/1

426,100,000                  



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

123 SD59430U-HNI

1/3” CMOS Sensor
 H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 Encoding, Ultra-low bit rate
Max. 25/30fps@4M(2592×1520) & 50/60fps @1080P resolution
WDR, Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR, Auto iris, Auto focus
4.5mm ~ 135.0mm , 30x Optical Zoom
Max 400°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan rotation
Up to 300 presets, 5 auto scan, 8 tour, 5 pattern
Micro SD card memory , 64 GB
Audio In/Out, Alarm In/Out, IP66, POE+
IR Distance up to 100m(AC24V)/ 80m(DC12V)
Smart Detection (Tripwire|Intrusion | Scene Change | Face| Anondoned-Missing Object)

557,900,000                  

124 SD5A432XB-HNR

4MP 32x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" 4Megapixel STARVIS™ Progressive CMOS
H.265+, H.264+, H.265, H.264, MJPEG(Sub Stream) 3 Stream, Max. 25/30fps@4M
Min. Illumination Color: 0.005 Lux@F1.35, B/W: 0.0005 Lux@F1.6, 0 Lux (IR on)
4.8 mm–154 mm Powerful 32x optical zoom, Max. Aperture F1.35–F4.4
Support human, motor vehicle and non-motor vehicle image capture
Tripwire and intrusion. Support alarm triggering by target types (human and vehicle)
Support filtering false alarms caused by animals, rustling leaves, bright lights, etc. 
 Pan: 0° to 360° endless , Tilt: –15° to +90°, auto flip 180° , Pan: 0.1°–300°/s , Tilt: 0.1°–200°/s 
WDR(120), EIS, Defog, RoI,2D DNR, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC,
 Alarm I/O : 2/1 , Audio I/O : 1/1 ,PoE+ ,IP67; IK10; TVS 6000 V

701,350,000                  

125 DH-SD5A432GB-HNR

4MP 32x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera 
Image Sensor 1/2.8" CMOS, Max. Resolution 2560 (H) × 1440 (V)
Electronic Shutter Speed 1/1 s–1/30,000 s, Min. Illumination, Color: 0.005 lux@F1.6, B/W: 0.0005 lux@F1.6
Illumination Distance 150 m(IR), Focal Length 4.8 mm–154 mm
Manual Control Speed Pan: 0.1°/s–300°/s, Tilt: 0.1°/s–200°/s
Preset 300, Tour 8 (up to 32 presets per tour), Pattern 5, Scan 5
Perimeter Protection, Face Detection, Auto Tracking, Quick Pick, SMD
BLC, WDR 120 db, WB, AGC, ANR, RoI, EIS, Defog Electronic, S/N Ratio ≥55 dB
Storage : FTP, Micro SD card (512 GB); NAS, Alarm I/O 2/1, Audio I/O 1/1
Power Supply 24 VDC, 2.5 A (± 25%), Operating Temperature –40 °C to +70 °C

733,200,000                  

126 SD5A432XA-HNR

4MP 32x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" 4Megapixel STARVIS™ Progressive CMOS
H.265+, H.264+, H.265, H.264, MJPEG(Sub Stream) 3 Stream, Max. 25/30fps@4M
Min. Illumination Color: 0.005 Lux@F1.35, B/W: 0.0005 Lux@F1.35, 0 Lux (IR on)
4.9 mm–156 mm Powerful 32x optical zoom, Max. Aperture F1.35–F4.4
Max Presets Speed: Pan: 400°/s Tilt: 300°/s, Pan: 0°–360° endless rotation
WDR(120), EIS, Defog, RoI,2D DNR, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, Day/Night Auto ICR
Deep Learning, Auto Track, Tripwire, intrusion, Object Abandoned/Missing, SMD Plus, Face Detection, human/motor 
vehicle/non-motor vehicle Classification, Animals/Leaves/Light False Alarm Filtering
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Micro SD card (256G), 1/1 Audio I/O, 2/1 Alarm I/O, ONVIF Profile S&G&T
IR distance up to 150m, DC 24 V/2.5 A, PoE+, IP67, IK10, 6000V lightning proof; surge protection; voltage transient 
protection

682,500,000                  

127 SD5A445GB-HNR

4MP 45x Starlight IR Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" 4Megapixel STARVIS™ Progressive CMOS
H.264H; H.264B; Smart H.265+; H.264; H.265; MJPEG(Sub Stream); Smart H.264+
Min. Illumination Color: 0.005 lux@F1.6 B/W: 0.0005 lux@F1.6 0 lux (IR light on)
3.95 mm–177.75 mm 45x optical zoom Starlight technology IR distance up to 150 m
WDR(120), EIS, Defog, RoI,2D DNR, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, Day/Night Auto ICR
Perimeter protection, Face detection, SMD 4.0, Quick Pick, Auto-tracking 3.0
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Alarm in/out 2/1, Audio in/out 1/1, IP67, IK10, TVS 6000V lightning proof; surge protection; voltage transient protection

876,750,000                  

128 SD5A445XA-HNR-1T

4MP 45x Starlight IR DHOP Network PTZ Camera - Max. 25/30 fps@4MP
1/2.8" 4Megapixel STARVIS™ CMOS - Progressive CMOS - ROM : 4GB - RAM : 1GB
1T computing power for enhanced performance - Flash : 350 M - Memory : 300 M
Compression H.265/H.265+/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG(Sub Stream)
Min. Illumination Color: 0.005 Lux@F1.6 / B/W: 0.0005 Lux@F1.6 / 0 Lux (IR light on)
Starlight technology - Illumination Distance : 150 m (492.13 ft) - Illuminator Number : 4
Focal Length 3.95 mm–177.7 mm - Max. Aperture F1.6–F4.95 - Field of View H: 70.3°–1.8°; V: 37°–1°
Pan: 0°–360°; Tilt: –15° +90° / Manual Control Speed : Pan: 0.1°/s–300°/s; Tilt: 0.1°/s–200°/s
Preset Speed : Pan: 400°/s; Tilt: 300°/s - Presets : 300 - Tour 8 (up to 32 presets per tour) - Pattern : 5
WDR(120), HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, 2D DNR, 3D DNR, ROI, EIS, Electronic Defog
Alarm I/O 2/1 - Audio I/O 1 (Line in; bare wire)/1 (Line out; bare wire) - 1 RJ-45 Port 10/100Base-T
DC 24 V/2.5 A ± 25% - PoE+ (802.3at), 11 W / 20 W (IR light on) IP67, IK10

852,850,000                  



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

129 SD5A445XA-HNR

4MP 45x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8" 4Megapixel STARVIS™ Progressive CMOS
H.265/H.265+/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG(Sub Stream) 3 Streams, Max. 25/30fps@4M
Min. Illumination Color: 0.005 Lux@F1.6 B/W: 0.0005 Lux@F1.6 0Lux (IR light on)
3.95 mm–177.7 mm Powerful 45x optical zoom Max. Aperture F1.6–F4.95
Max Presets Speed: Pan: 400°/s Tilt: 300°/s, Pan: 0°–360° endless rotation
WDR(120), EIS, Defog, RoI,2D DNR, 3D DNR, HLC, BLC, AWB, AGC, Day/Night Auto ICR
Deep Learning, Auto Track, Tripwire, intrusion, Object Abandoned/Missing, SMD Plus, Face Detection, human/motor 
vehicle/non-motor vehicle Classification, Animals/Leaves/Light False Alarm Filtering
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Micro SD card (256G), 1/1 Audio I/O, 2/1 Alarm I/O, ONVIF Profile S&G&T
IR distance up to 150m, DC 24 V/2.5 A, PoE+, IP67, IK10, 6000V lightning proof; surge protection

852,850,000                  

130 SD6CE445XA-HNR

4MP 45x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ Camera
1/2.8” 4Megapixel STARVIS™ Progressive CMOS
H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG(Sub Stream) Max. 25/30fps@4MP
Minimum Illumination Color: 0.005 Lux@F1.6; B/W: 0.0005 Lux@F1.6; 0 Lux@F1.6 (IR on)
3.95 mm–177.75 mm Powerful 45x optical zoom Max. Aperture F1.6–F4.95
Pan/Tilt Range Pan: 0°–360° endless; Tilt: -20°–90°,auto flip 180° Preset Speed Pan: 300° /s; Tilt: 200° /s
WDR 120db, BLC, HLC, Auto ICR, AWB, AGC, 2D/3D DNR, RoI, EIS, Defog
Deep-learning-based auto tracking and perimeter protection
Face detection, SMD Plus, Tripwire, Intrusion. Human/Vehicle/Motor-non Motor Vehicle Detection
Up to 300 presets,8 tour, 5 pattern, Auto scan, Auto Pan
Micro SD card (256G), 1/1 Audio I/O, 7/2  Alarm I/O, ONVIF Profile S&G&T
IR distance up to 250m, DC 24 V/2.5 A, PoE+, IP67, IK10

892,650,000                  

131 DHI-NVR1104HS-S3/H (V2.0)

4 Channel IPC Input, 4K Lite H.265 NVR 1/4 Live & Playback
Smart H.265+/Smart H.264+/H.265/H.264
Network Bandwidth 80 Mbps for access, 80 Mbps for storage and 60Mbps for forwarding.
Up to 8MP Resolution for Preview & Playback
Decoding Capacity : 1–ch@8MP(30FPS) or 1–ch@5MP(30FPS) or 
2–ch@4MP(30FPS) or 2–ch@3MP(30FPS) or 4–ch@1080P(30FPS)
Video Output 1 VGA/1 HDMI simultaneous video output, maximum resolution 1080P
1 SATA 2.0 port, up to 8TB
1 front USB 2.0 port, 1 rear USB 2.0 port, 1ch Audio I/O for Two Way Talk Only
1 RJ–45 port (10/100 Mbps), P2P Support, ONVIF(profile T/profile S/profile G)

45,500,000                     

132 NVR2104HS-P-I

4 Channel Compact 1U 4PoE WizSense Network Video Recorder, New 4.0 user interface
H.264/.H265/Smart H.264+/Smart H.265+/MJPEG, H.265 auto switch
1 VGA/1 HDMI simultaneous video output, HDMI 4K, non-simultaneous video output is also supported on 1080p
1-channel face detection and recognition (AI by NVR); or 2-channel perimeter detection (AI by NVR); or 4-channel SMD 
(AI by NVR); up to 10 face databases and 5,000 face images
Max. decoding capability: 4×1080P@30fps. Supports adaptive decoding
Network Bandwidth 80 Mbps for access, 80 Mbps for storage and 60 Mbps for forwarding
Resolution 12M/8M/5M/4M/3M/2M/720P/D1
 AI disabled: 1-channel 12MP@30 fps; 1-channel 8MP@30 fps; 2-channel 5MP@30 fps; 3-channel 4MP@30 fps; 6-
channel 1080p@30 fps
AI enabled: 1-channel 8MP@30 fps; 1-channel 5MP@30 fps; 2-channel 4MP@30 fps; 4-channel 1080p@30 fps 
4 PoE Ports, 1 SATA port, up to 8 TB, 1 front USB 2.0 port, 1 rear USB 2.0 port, 1 RJ–45 port (10/100 Mbps), 4 RJ–45 
ports with PoE power supply (10/100 Mbps)

95,650,000                     

133 NVR2104HS-4KS2

4 channel IP camera input
H.265/H.264 codec decoding
Max 80Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 8Mp resolution preview&playback
Up to 1ch@8MP/4ch@1080P decoding
HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 1 SATA HDD up to 6TB, 2 USB2.0
100 Mbps Network Card, P2P support

51,850,000                     

134 NVR2104HS-P-4KS2

4 channel IP camera input, H.265/H.264 codec decoding
Max 80Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 8Mp resolution preview&playback
Up to 1ch@8MP/4ch@1080P decoding
HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 1 SATA HDD up to 6TB, 2 USB2.0
100 Mbps Network Card, 4PoE Port, P2P support

67,900,000                     

135 DHI-NVR1108HS-S3/H

8 Channel IPC Input, 4K Lite H.265 NVR 1/4/8/9 Live & Playback
Smart H.265+/Smart H.264+/H.265/H.264
Network Bandwidth 80 Mbps for access, 80 Mbps for storage and 60 Mbps for forwarding.
Up to 8MP Resolution for Preview & Playback
Decoding Capacity : 1–ch@8MP(30FPS) or 1–ch@5MP(30FPS) or 
2–ch@4MP(30FPS) or 2–ch@3MP(30FPS) or 4–ch@1080P(30FPS)
Video Output 1 VGA/1 HDMI simultaneous video output, maximum resolution 1080P
1 SATA 2.0 port, up to 8TB
1 front USB 2.0 port, 1 rear USB 2.0 port, 1ch Audio I/O for Two Way Talk Only
1 RJ–45 port (10/100 Mbps), P2P Support, ONVIF(profile T/profile S/profile G)

55,700,000                     



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

136 NVR2108HS-4KS3

8CH Compact 1U 1HDD Lite Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+, H.265, Smart H.264+, H.264 and MJPEG 
decoding capability: 6 × 1080p@30 fps
Max. 80/80/60 Mbps incoming/recording/outgoing bandwidth
Supports  IPC up to 12MP
AI by Recorder supports 4-channel SMD
AI by Camera supports perimeter protection and SMD
Supports one-click arming and disarming
1 HDMI, 1 VGA, Audio I/O 1/1(two way talk only), 1 SATA up to 20TB
LAN 10/100, 12 VDC, 1.5 A

76,800,000                     

137 NVR2108HS-4KS2

8 channel IP camera input, H.265/H.264 codec decoding
Max 80Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 8Mp resolution preview&playback
Up to 1ch@8MP/4ch@1080P decoding
HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 1 SATA HDD up to 6TB, 2 USB2.0
100 Mbps Network Card, P2P support

63,800,000                     

138 NVR2108HS-8P-4KS2

8 channel IP camera input, H.265/H.264 codec decoding
Max 80Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 8Mp resolution preview&playback
Up to 1ch@8MP/4ch@1080P decoding
HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 1 SATA HDD up to 6TB, 2 USB2.0
100 Mbps Network Card, 8Port PoE, P2P support

90,250,000                     

139 NVR2108HS-S3

8 Channel Lite Series, Compact 1U 1HDD Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264 decoding format
Max. decoding capability: 6 × 1080p@30 fps. Supports adaptive decoding
AI by camera: perimeter protection,and SMD Plus
Multi-channel Playback Up to 8 channels, HDD Interface 1 SATA port, up to 16 TB
Audio Input/Out : 1/1 , Network Port 1 × RJ-45, 10/100 Mbps
Power Supply 12 VDC, 1.5 A

74,250,000                     

140 NVR2108HS-I2

8 Channel Compact 1U 1HDD WizSense Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Max. decoding capability: 6 × 1080p@30 fps. Supports adaptive decoding
1-channel face detection and recognition (AI by NVR)
1-channel perimeter protection (AI by NVR), 4-channel SMD Plus (AI by NVR)
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, and SMD Plus
HDD 1 SATA port, up to 10 TB, RCA Input 1, RCA Output 1
Power Supply 12 VDC, 1.5 A, Operating Temperature –10 °C to +55 °C 

92,500,000                     

141 NVR2108HS-I

8 Channel 12MP WizSense NVR 1/4/8 Live & Playback
Smart H.265+/H.264+/MJPEG
Network Bandwidth 80 Mbps for access, 80 Mbps for storage and 60 Mbps for forwarding
Ai Disabled: 1ch 12MP@30fps/1ch 8MP@30fps/2ch 5MP@30fps/3ch 4MP@30fps/6ch 2MP@30fps
Ai Enabled : 1ch 8MP@30fps or 1ch 5MP@30fps or 2ch 4MP@30fps or 4ch 2MP@30fps
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Max Output 4K, non-Simultaneous Max output 1080p
1ch Face Detection and Face Recognition Ai by NVR up to 5000 Face Library
or 2ch Perimeter Ai By NVR or 4ch SMD Plus Ai by NVR, Human/Vehicle Classification
1 SATA II port, up to 8TB
1ch Audio I/O for Two Way Talk Only, 1 front USB 2.0 port, 1 rear USB 2.0 port
1 RJ–45 port (1000Mbps), P2P Support, ONVIF (profile T/profile S/profile G)

92,500,000                     

142 NVR4108HS-4KS2

8 channel IP camera input
1/4/8/9 channel Live Preview, 8CH Playback
H.265/H.264 codec decoding
Max 80Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 8MP Resolution for Preview and Playback
HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 1 SATA HDD up to 6TB, 2 USB2.0
100 Mbps Network Card, P2P support

74,950,000                     

143 DHI-NVR2216-4KS2

16 Channel 4K Lite H.265 NVR 1/4 Live & Playback
Dual-core embedded processor, H.265/H.264 codec decoding
Max 80Mbps incoming bandwidth, Up to 1ch@8MP/4ch@1080P decoding
HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
2 SATA III Ports, up to 6TB capacity for each, Total 12TB
1 front USB 2.0 port, 1 rear USB 2.0 port, 1ch Audio I/O for Two Way Talk Only
1 RJ–45 port (1000Mbps), P2P Support

98,900,000                     

144 NVR2116HS-I

16 Channel 12MP WizSense NVR 1/4/9/16 Live & Playback
Smart H.265+/H.264+/MJPEG
Network Bandwidth 200 Mbps for access, 200 Mbps for storage and 100 Mbps for forwarding
Ai Disabled: 1ch 12MP@30fps/1ch 8MP@30fps/2ch 5MP@30fps/3ch 4MP@30fps/6ch 2MP@30fps
Ai Enabled: 1ch 8MP@30fps/1ch 5MP@30fps/2ch 4MP@30fps/4ch 2MP@30fps
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Max Output 4K, non-Simultaneous Max output 1080p
1ch Face Detection and Face Recognition Ai by NVR up to 5000 Face Library
or 2ch Perimeter Ai By NVR or 4ch SMD Plus Ai by NVR, Human/Vehicle Classification
1 SATA II port, up to 8TB
1ch Audio I/O for Two Way Talk Only, 1 front USB 2.0 port, 1 rear USB 2.0 port
1 RJ–45 port (1000Mbps), P2P Support, ONVIF (profile T/profile S/profile G)

116,500,000                  



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

145 NVR2116HS-I2

16 Channel Compact 1U 1HDD WizSense Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Network Bandwidth: AI off: Access: 144 Mbps; Storage: 144 Mbps; Forward: 72 Mbps
AI on: Access: 72 Mbps; Storage: 72 Mbps; Forward: 36 Mbps
Resolution: 12MP; 8MP; 5MP; 4MP; 3MP; 2MP; 720p; D1
Decoding Capability: AI disabled: 1-channel 12MP@30 fps; 1-channel 8MP@30 fps; 2-channel 5MP@30 fps; 3-channel 
4MP@30 fps; 6-channel 1080p@30 fps
AI enabled: 1-channel 8MP@30 fps; 1-channel 5MP@30 fps; 2-channel 4MP@30 fps; 4-channel 1080p@30 fps
1 × VGA, 1 × HDMI (simultaneous) 4K Output
1-channel face detection and recognition (AI by NVR); 1-channel perimeter protection (AI by NVR); up to 10 face 
databases and 5,000 face images; 4-channel SMD Plus (AI by NVR);
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, and SMD Plus
1 SATA II port, up to 10TB
1ch Audio I/O for Two Way Talk Only, 1 front USB 2.0 port, 1 rear USB 2.0 port
1 RJ–45 port (1000Mbps), P2P Support, ONVIF (profile T/profile S/profile G)

114,850,000                  

146 DHI-NVR2216-I

16 Channel 12MP WizSense NVR 1/4/9/16 Live & Playback
Smart H.265+/H.264+/MJPEG
Network Bandwidth 200 Mbps for access, 200 Mbps for storage and 100 Mbps for forwarding
Ai Disabled: 1ch 12MP@30fps/1ch 8MP@30fps/2ch 5MP@30fps/3ch 4MP@30fps/6ch 2MP@30fps
Ai Enabled: 1ch 8MP@30fps/1ch 5MP@30fps/2ch 4MP@30fps/4ch 2MP@30fps
HDMI/VGA Simultaneous Max Output 4K, non-Simultaneous Max output 1080p
1ch Face Detection and Face Recognition Ai by NVR up to 5000 Face Library
or 2ch Perimeter Ai By NVR or 4ch SMD Plus Ai by NVRو Human/Vehicle Classification
2 SATA 2.0 port, up to 8TB each, Total 16TB
1 front USB 2.0 port, 1 rear USB 2.0 port, 1ch Audio I/O for Two Way Talk Only
1 RJ–45 port (1000Mbps), P2P Support, ONVIF (profile T/profile S/profile G)

148,700,000                  

147 DHI-NVR2216-I2

16 Channel 1U 2HDDs WizSense Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Max. decoding capability: 6 × 1080p@30 fps. Supports adaptive decoding
Ai by NVR: 1-channel face detection and recognition; 1-channel perimeter protection; up to 10 face databases and
5,000 face images; 4-channel SMD Plus
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, and SMD Plus
2 SATA each up to 10TB, 2 USB, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, 1 LAN 1000Mbps, Audio in/out 1/1, Onvif (S, T, G)

148,700,000                  

148 NVR4116HS-4KS2

16 Channel Compact 1U 4K&H.265 Lite Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/Smart H.264+/H.265/H.264; H.265 auto switch
Max 80Mbps Incoming Bandwidth
Up to 8MP Resolution for Preview and Playback
8-channel decoding@1080p (30 fps)
AI by Camera: Perimeter protection; SMD Plus; people counting; heat map
target classification (human, vehicle)
HDMI(4K)/VGA simultaneous video output
1 SATA III port, up to 10 TB, 1 front USB 2.0 port, 1 rear USB 3.0 port
Audio I/O 1/1 for Two Way Talk Only
100 Mbps Network Card, P2P support

110,200,000                  

149 NVR4116HS-4KS2/L

16 channel IP camera input, 16 channel Live Preview
Smart H.265/H.264 codec decoding
Max 80Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 8MP Resolution for Preview and Playback
16–ch@720P decoding capacity 
Support SMD Plus by Camera 
HDMI(4K)/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 1 SATA HDD up to 8TB, 2 USB2.0
100 Mbps Network Card, P2P support

110,200,000                  

150 NVR4116HS-4KS3

16CH Compact 1U 1HDD Lite Network Video Recorder
Supports Smart H.265+, H.265, Smart H.264+, H.264 and MJPEG decoding formats
Max. decoding capability: 8 × 1080p@30 fps or 2 × 8 MP@30 fps
Max. 160/160/80 Mbps incoming/recording/outgoing bandwidth
Supports IP cameras with a resolution up to 12 MP
AI by Recorder supports 4-channel SMD Plus
AI by Camera supports face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, SMD Plus, people counting, stereo 
analysis and heat map
Supports EPTZ, and one-click arming and disarming
1 SATA port up to 20 TB, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA Simultaneous/Heterogeneous, Audio I/O 1/1, Alarm I/O 2/1,  1000Mb LAN, 
ONVIF 22.12(Profile T; Profile S; Profile G)

110,200,000                  

151 NVR4216-4KS2/L

16 channel IP camera input, 16 channel Live Preview
Smart H.265+/H.264+ codec decoding
Max160Mbps incoming bandwidth
Max. decoding capability: 8 × 1080p@30 fps. Supports adaptive decoding
 8–ch@1080P decoding capability
HDMI(4K)/VGA simultaneous video output
AI by Camera: Face detection with Face Attributes, perimeter protection, IVS, people counting, heat map, and SMD
Support 2 SATA HDD up to 10TB, 2 USB Ports (1 USB2.0, 1 USB3.0)
4 Alarm Input, 2 Relay Output, 1*1000Mbps Network Card, P2P support, ONVIF(profile T/S/G)

148,700,000                  



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

152 NVR4216-16P-4KS2/L

16 channel IP camera input, 16 channel Live Preview
Smart H.265+/H.264+ codec decoding
Max160Mbps incoming bandwidth
Max. decoding capability: 8 × 1080p@30 fps. Supports adaptive decoding
 8–ch@1080P decoding capability
HDMI(4K)/VGA simultaneous video output
AI by Camera: Face detection with Face Attributes, perimeter protection, IVS, people counting, heat map, and SMD
Support 2 SATA HDD up to 10TB, 2 USB Ports (1 × front USB2.0 , 1 × back USB2.0)
4 Alarm Input, 2 Relay Output, 1*1000Mbps Network Card, 16 Port PoE, ONVIF(profile T/S/G)

240,500,000                  

153 NVR4216-4KS3

16CH 1U 2HDDs Lite Network Video Recorder
Supports Smart H.265+, H.265, Smart H.264+, H.264 and MJPEG decoding formats
Max. 160/160Mbps incoming/recording bandwidth
Max. decoding capability: 8 × 1080p@30 fps or 2 × 8 MP@30 fps
HDMI(4K)/VGA simultaneous video output
AI by Recorder supports 4-channel SMD Plus
AI by Camera supports face detection(6CHs) and recognition(6CHs), perimeter protection(6CHs), SMD Plus(6CHs),
people counting, stereo analysis and heat map
Supports IP cameras with a resolution up to 12MP
2 SATA ports. Each disk up to 20TB, Audio in/out 1/1 for Two Way Talk, Alarm in/out 4/2, USB 2 Ports, LAN 1*1000, P2P
support, ONVIF(profile T/S/G)

148,700,000                  

154 NVR4232-EI

32CH 1U 2HDDs WizSense Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Access, storage or forwarding at 256 Mbps (180 Mbps when AI function enabled)
Max. decoding capability: 16 × 1080p@30 fps. Supports adaptive decoding
HDMI(4K)/VGA simultaneous & Independent video output
AI by NVR: 1-channel face detection and recognition; 2-channel perimeter protection; up to 10 face databases and
20,000 face images; 4-channel SMD Plus
AI by Camera: Face detection(8CHs) and recognition(8CHs), perimeter protection(8CHs); SMD Plus(8CHs); people
counting; stereo analysis; heat map
Supports IP cameras with a resolution up to 16MP
2 SATA ports, up to 16TB,, Audio in/out 1/1 for Two Way Talk, Alarm in/out 4/2, USB 2 Ports, LAN 1*1000, P2P support,
ONVIF(profile T/S/G)

212,400,000                  

155 NVR4232-4KS2/L

32 Channel 1U 2HDDs Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.264+ codec decoding
Max160Mbps incoming bandwidth
Max. decoding capability: 8 × 1080p@30 fps
HDMI(4K)/VGA simultaneous video output
AI by Camera: Face detection with attributes, perimeter protection, IVS, people counting, heat map, and SMD, Human 
& Vehivle Classification
2 SATA III ports, up to 10 TB each port, 1 × front USB2.0; 1 × back USB2.0
4 Alarm Input, 2 Relay Output, 1*1000Mbps Network Card, P2P support, ONVIF(profile T/S/G)

175,450,000                  

156 NVR4232-4KS2

32 channel IP camera input, 16 channel Live Preview
H.265/H.264 codec decoding
Max 200Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 8MP Resolution for Preview and Playback
HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 2 SATA HDD up to 6TB
2 USB Ports (1 USB2.0, 1 USB3.0)
4 Alarm Input, 2 Relay Output
1*1000Mbps Network Card, P2P support

172,500,000                  

157 NVR4432-4KS2/I

32 Channel 1.5U 4HDDs WizSense Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG
Access, storage or forwarding at 256 Mbps, Max. decoding capability: 10 × 1080p@30 fps
Face detection; face recognition; perimeter protection,SMD Plus
Multi-channel Playback Up to 16 channel
The maximum HDD capacity 4 SATA ports, up to 10 TB
Alarm Input 16,Alarm Output 4
2 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet port

317,400,000                  

158 NVR4232-4KS3

32CH 1U 2HDDs Lite Network Video Recorder
Supports Smart H.265+, H.265, Smart H.264+, H.264 and MJPEG decoding formats
Max. 160Mbps incoming bandwidth
Max. decoding capability: 8 × 1080p@30 fps or 2 × 8 MP@30 fps
HDMI(4K)/VGA simultaneous video output
AI by Recorder supports 4-channel SMD Plus
AI by Camera supports face detection(6CHs) and recognition(6CHs), perimeter protection(6CHs), SMD Plus(6CHs),
people counting, stereo analysis and heat map
Supports IP cameras with a resolution up to 12 MP
2 SATA ports. Each disk up to 20TB, Audio in/out 1/1 for Two Way Talk, Alarm in/out 4/2, USB 2 Ports, LAN 1*1000, P2P
support, ONVIF(profile T/S/G)

178,650,000                  



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

159 NVR4432-EI

32CH 1.5U 4HDDs WizSense Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Access, storage or forwarding at 256 Mbps (180 Mbps when AI function enabled)
Max. decoding capability: 16 × 1080p@30 fps. Supports adaptive decoding
1 HDMI, 1 VGA, 4K, Simultaneous/heterogeneous
AI by NVR: 1-channel face detection and recognition; 2-channel perimeter protection; up to 10 face databases and 
20,000 face images; 4-channel SMD Plus
AI by Camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection; SMD Plus; ANPR; people counting; stereo analysis; 
heat map
Supports IP cameras with a resolution up to 16MP
4 SATA ports, up to 16 TB each, Audio I/O 1/1, Alarm I/O 16/4, 3 USB Ports, 2 1000Mb LAN
ONVIF 22.06(Profile T; Profile S; Profile G)

357,450,000                  

160 DHI-NVR5232-4KS2(V2.0)

32Channel 1U 4K & H.265 Pro Network Video Recorder  (V2.00)
Smart H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding
Max 320Mbps incoming bandwidth, Up to 12Mp resolution preview & playback
Max 4-ch@8MP(30fps), 16-ch@1080P(30fps) decoding
1*HDMI(4K)/1*VGA simultaneous video output
2*SATA HDDs(10 TB for each HDD), 2 USB(1 USB3.0,1 USB2.0)
1*1000 Mbps Network Card, RS232, RS485,4/2 Alarm In/out , P2P Support

310,950,000                  

161  NVR5232-EI

32 Channels 1U 2HDDs WizSense Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Max. decoding capability: 32 × 1080p@30 fps or 32 × 2MP@30 fps
Max. 384 Mbps incoming/recording/outgoing bandwidth
16ch AcuPick, N+M Clustering, Face Detection, Face Recognition, Face Attributes, Face Expression, SMD Plus, Perimeter
Protection, Metadata, ANPR, Stereo Analysis, Heatmap, People Counting
AI by recorder: 2-channel face detection and recognition, 4-channel perimeter protection, and 8-channel SMD Plus.
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, SMD Plus, metadata, ANPR, stereo analysis, heat
map, and people counting
Audio in/out 1/1, Alarm in/out 4/2, 2 SATA each up to 16TB, RS232, RS485, 2 USB 2, 1 USB 3, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA, 1 LAN

346,050,000                  

162 NVR5432-EI

32 Channels 1.5U 4HDD WizSense Network Video Recorder
Industrial-grade processor - Embedded Linux OS
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Max. 384 Mbps incoming/recording/outgoing bandwidth
AI by recorder: 2ch face detection and recognition, 4ch perimeter protection, and 8ch SMD Plus
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, SMD Plus, metadata, ANPR,
stereo analysis, heat map, and people counting
Network Port 2 (10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet port, RJ-45)
4 SATA ports, up to 16 TB - Security baseline 2.3 - Supports 4K display - Alarm In/Out : 16ch/6ch

478,200,000                  

163 NVR5432-4KS2(V2.0)

32Channel 1.5U 4K & H.265 Pro Network Video Recorder (V2.00)
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding
Max 320Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 12Mp resolution preview & playback
Max 4-ch@8MP(30fps), 16-ch@1080P(30fps) decoding
2*HDMI/2*VGA simultaneous video output
4*SATA HDDs(10 TB for each HDD), 3 USB(2 USB3.0,1 USB2.0)
Support 1 e-SATA, 2*1000 Mbps Network Card
RS232, RS485,16/6 Alarm In/out , P2P Support

406,600,000                  

164 NVR5832-EI

32 Channels 2U 8HDD WizSense Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Max. 384 Mbps incoming/recording/outgoing bandwidth
Max. decoding capability: 32 × 1080p@30 fps or 32 × 2MP@30 fps
Support AcuPick with Max. 16-Channel, Support N+M cluster
AI by recorder: 2-channel face detection and recognition, 4-channel perimeter protection, and 8-channel SMD Plus.
AI by camera: Face detection(16CHs) and recognition(16CHs), perimeter protection(16CHs), SMD Plus(16CHs),
metadata(8CHs), ANPR(8CHs), stereo analysis, heat map, and people counting
Audio in/out 1/2 for Two way talk only, Alarm in/out 16/8, USB*3, HDMI*2, VGA*2, LAN*2*1000, eSATA*1, 8 SATA
Ports each up to 20TB, RS-232, RS-485, P2P Support, Onvif (S/T/G)

733,200,000                  

165 NVR5832-4KS2

32 channel IPC input, 32 Channel Live Preview
H.265/H.264/MJPEG/MPEG4 codec decoding
Max 320Mbps incoming bandwidth, Up to 12Mp resolution preview&playback
Max 16ch@1080P | 4ch@4K  H.265 | H.264 Playback
2HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 8 SATA HDDs up to 48TB, 4 USB(2 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0)
2*1000 Mbps Network Card, RS232, 16 Alarm In , 6 Relay Output, P2P Support, Raid 0/1/5/6/10

526,100,000                  

166 DHI-NVR5464-4KS2(V2.0)

64Channel 1.5U 4K&H.265 Pro Network Video Recorder (V2.00)
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding
Max 320Mbps incoming bandwidth, Up to 12Mp resolution preview & playback
Max 4-ch@8MP(30fps), 16-ch@1080P(30fps) decoding
2*HDMI/2*VGA simultaneous video output
4*SATA HDDs(10 TB for each HDD), 3 USB(2 USB3.0,1 USB2.0)
Support 1 e-SATA, 2*1000 Mbps Network Card, RS232, RS485,16/6 Alarm In/out , P2P Support

478,200,000                  



رديف مدل مشخصات فني تصوير قيمت ( ريال) 

167 NVR5464-EI

Dahua 64CH 4HDD 1.5U NETWORK VIDEO RECORDER
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Industrial-grade processor - Embedded Linux
Max. decoding capability: 32 × 1080p@30 fps or 32 × 2MP@30 fps
Support AcuPick with Max. 16-Channel - Support N+M cluster - Support Raid0/1/5/6/10
Max. 384 Mbps incoming/recording/outgoing bandwidth
AI by recorder: 2-ch face detection and recognition, 4-ch perimeter protection, and 8-ch SMD Plus
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, SMD Plus, metadata, ANPR, stereo analysis, heat 
map, and people counting
Security baseline 2.3 - Alarm In/Out : 16/6 - 4 SATA ports, each disk up to 20 TB
HDMI:2 - VGA:2 - USB:4 - RS485:2 - RS232:1

604,450,000                  

168 NVR5864-EI

64 Channels 2U 8HDDs WizSense Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding format
Industrial-grade processor - Embedded Linux
Max. decoding capability: 32 × 1080p@30 fps or 32 × 2MP@30 fps
Support AcuPick with Max. 16-Channel - Support N+M cluster - Support Raid0/1/5/6/10
Max. 384 Mbps incoming/recording/outgoing bandwidth
AI by recorder: 2-ch face detection and recognition, 4-ch perimeter protection, and 8-ch SMD Plus
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, SMD Plus, metadata, ANPR, stereo analysis, heat 
map, and people counting
Security baseline 2.3 - Alarm In/Out : 16/8 - 8 SATA ports, each disk up to 20 TB
HDMI:2 - VGA:2 - USB:4 - RS485:2 - RS232:1

843,400,000                  

169 NVR5864H-XI

64CH 2U 8HDDs WizMind Network Video Recorder
Smart H.265+, H.265, Smart H.264+, H.264 and MJPEG
Max. decoding capability: 32 × 1080p@30 fps
Max. 512/512/512 Mbps incoming/recording/outgoing bandwidth
Supports IPC up to 32 MP, AcuPick with up to 36 channels, EPTZ, and one-click arming and disarming
AI by Recorder supports 8-channel face detection and recognition, up to 20 face databases and 200,000 face images; 8-
channel metadata; 24-channel perimeter protection; 32-channel SMD Plus
AI by Camera supports face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, SMD Plus, metadata, ANPR, stereo 
analysis, heat map, and people counting
RAID 0/1/5/6/10, N+M cluster, and iSCSI, HDD hot swapping
2 VGA, 2 HDMI, Audio I/O 1/1, Alarm I/O 16/8, 1 E-SATA, 8 SATA each up to 20TB total 160TB, 2x LAN 1000, USB:4 - 
RS485:2 - RS232:1

1,182,000,000               

170 DHI-NVR5864-4KS2(V2.0)

64 Channel 2U 4K & H.265 Pro Network Video Recorder (V2.00)
Smart H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG decoding
Max 320Mbps incoming bandwidth, Up to 12Mp resolution preview & playback
Max 4-ch@8MP(30fps), 16-ch@1080P(30fps) decoding
2*HDMI/2*VGA simultaneous video output
8*SATA HDDs(10 TB for each HDD), 4 USB(2 USB3.0,2 USB2.0)
1*e-SATA, 2*1000 Mbps Network Card, RS232, RS485,16/6 Alarm In/out , P2P Support

701,350,000                  

171 NVR608-32-4KS2

Intel Dual-core Processor, 32 channel IPC input, 32 Channel Live Preview
(1st Screen:1/4/8/9/16/25/36,2nd Screen: 1/4/8/9/16)
H.265/H.264/MJPEG codec decoding, Max 384Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 12Mp resolution preview&playback
2HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 8 SATA HDDs up to 48TB,1 eSATA Port
Support Raid 0/1/5/6/10, 4 USB(2 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0)
2*1000 Mbps Network Card, RS232 , RS485, 16 Alarm In , 8 Relay Output

597,850,000                  

172 NVR608-64-4KS2

Intel Quad-core Processor
64 channel IPC input, 32 Channel Live Preview
(1st Screen:1st Screen: 1/4/8/9/16/25/36 ,2nd Screen: 1/4/8/9/16), H.265/H.264/MJPEG codec decoding
Max 384Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 12Mp resolution preview & playback
2HDMI/VGA simultaneous video output
8 SATA III ports, up to 10 TB for a single HDD,1 eSATA Port
Support Raid 0/1/5/6/10
Support Smart Tracking and Intelligent Video
4 USB(2 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0), 2*1000 Mbps Network Card
RS232 , RS485, 16 Alarm In , 8 Relay Output

1,036,100,000               

173 DHI-NVR608H-32-XI

32 Channels 2U 8HDDs WizMind Network Video Recorder
Industrial-grade processor
AI disabled: 1024 Mbps incoming, 1024 Mbps recording and 800 Mbps outgoing
AI enabled: 512 Mbps incoming, 512 Mbps recording and 400 Mbps outgoing
Resolution 32 MP; 24 MP; 16 MP; 12 MP; 8 MP; 5 MP; 4 MP; 1080p; 720p; D1
Supports N+M cluster
Support Raid0/1/5/6/10 & HDD hot swapping
AI by recorder: 4ch face detection and recognition; 8ch metadata; 24ch perimeter protection; 32ch SMD Plus.
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, SMD Plus, metadata, ANPR, and people counting
2-channel VGA, 4-channel HDMI video output with Simultaneous & Independent Video Mode
HDMI1 and HDMI2 is 4K, max. resolution of HDMI3 is 8K, max. resolution of HDMI4 is1080p
Support Smart H.265+; H.265; Smart H.264+; H.264; MPEG4; MJPEG
Audio I/O 1/2, Alarm I/O 16/8, HDD 8 SATA Ports 16TB Each, 1 e-SATA Port, 4 USB Ports, 2 Network Ports 10/100/1000

1,068,000,000               
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174 DHI-NVR608H-64-XI

64 Channels 2U 8HDDs WizMind Network Video Recorder
Industrial-grade processor
AI disabled: 1024 Mbps incoming, 1024 Mbps recording and 800 Mbps outgoing
AI enabled: 512 Mbps incoming, 512 Mbps recording and 400 Mbps outgoing
Resolution 32 MP; 24 MP; 16 MP; 12 MP; 8 MP; 5 MP; 4 MP; 1080p; 720p; D1
Supports N+M cluster
Support Raid0/1/5/6/10 & HDD hot swapping
AI by recorder: 4ch face detection and recognition; 8ch metadata; 24ch perimeter protection; 32ch SMD Plus.
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, SMD Plus, and people counting 64ch - metadata,
ANPR 32ch
2-channel VGA, 4-channel HDMI video output with Simultaneous & Independent Video Mode
HDMI1 and HDMI2 is 4K, max. resolution of HDMI3 is 8K, max. resolution of HDMI4 is1080p
Support Smart H.265+; H.265; Smart H.264+; H.264; MPEG4; MJPEG
Audio I/O 1/2, Alarm I/O 16/8, HDD 8 SATA Ports 16TB Each, 1 e-SATA Port, 4 USB Ports, 2 Network Ports 10/100/1000

1,514,300,000               

175 NVR608H-128-XI

128 Channels 2U 8HDDs WizMind Network Video Recorder
Industrial-grade processor
AI disabled: 1024 Mbps incoming, 1024 Mbps recording and 800 Mbps outgoing
AI enabled: 512 Mbps incoming, 512 Mbps recording and 400 Mbps outgoing
Resolution 32 MP; 24 MP; 16 MP; 12 MP; 8 MP; 5 MP; 4 MP; 1080p; 720p; D1
Supports N+M cluster
Support Raid0/1/5/6/10 & HDD hot swapping
AI by recorder: 4ch face detection and recognition; 8ch metadata; 24ch perimeter protection; 32ch SMD Plus.
AI by camera: Face detection and recognition, perimeter protection, SMD Plus, and people counting 64ch - metadata,
ANPR 32ch
2-channel VGA, 4-channel HDMI video output with Simultaneous & Independent Video Mode
HDMI1 and HDMI2 is 4K, max. resolution of HDMI3 is 8K, max. resolution of HDMI4 is1080p
Support Smart H.265+; H.265; Smart H.264+; H.264; MPEG4; MJPEG
Audio I/O 1/2, Alarm I/O 16/8, HDD 8 SATA Ports 16TB Each, 1 e-SATA Port, 4 USB Ports, 2 Network Ports 10/100/1000

2,120,000,000               

176 DHI-NVR608-128-4KS2

128 Channel 2U Ultra 4K H.265 Network Video Recorder
(1st Screen: 1/4/8/9/16/25/36 ,2nd Screen: 1/4/8/9/16)
H.265/H.264/MJPEG codec decoding
Max 384Mbps incoming bandwidth
Up to 12Mp resolution preview & playback
2HDMI(different Source)/VGA simultaneous video output
Support 8 SATA (8TB for each HDD),1 eSATA Port
Support Raid 0/1/5/10
Support Smart Tracking and Intelligent Video
4 USB(2 USB3.0, 2 USB2.0), 2*1000 Mbps Network Card
RS232 , RS485, 16/8 Alarm In/Output

1,211,400,000               

177 ESS1508C

2U standard 19-inch rack case
Connect master device via eSATA or USB
1 eSATA port transmission speed up to 3Gbps
1 USB 3.0 port data transmission higher than normal
Powerful R / W performance: read >64MB/s, write >64MB/s
ESS1508C: Max support Internal 8 SATA HDD up to 48TB
Recommended with DVR, NVR connection

184,950,000                  

178 PFS3006-4ET-36 

6-Port Fast Ethernet Switch with 4-Port PoE
4 PoE ports with 10/100 Mbps Base-TX
2 uplink ports with 10/100Mbps Base-TX
Port1-4 ≤30W, whole PoE budget ≤36W
Support 802.3af and 802.3at standards
OperatingTemperature: -10°C to +55°C
Support 250 m long distance PoE tansmission
Support PoE watchdog
Switching Capacity  1.2 Gbps, Packet Forwarding Rate  0.89 Mpps,  MAC Table Size 2K, Jumbo Frame  2048 byte
Standards IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3X
ESD Air discharge: 8kV Contact discharge: 6kV, Thunderproof Common mode: 6kV Differential mode: 4kV

36,100,000                     

179 PFS3106-4ET-60 (V2.0)

4-Port PoE Switch (Unmanaged)
4 × RJ-45 10/100 Mbps (PoE)
1 × RJ-45 10/100/1000 Mbps (Uplink)
1 × SFP 100/1000 Mbps (Uplink)
Intelligent PoE, Hi-PoE 60W (Orange Port), PoE watchdog, 250 m long distance PoE transmission
Wide operating temperature: –30°C to +65°C (–22°F to +149°F)
Switching Capacity  6.80 Gbps, Packet Forwarding Rate 3.57 Mpps, Packet Buffer Memory 1 Mbit, MAC Table Size 8K
Communication Standard IEEE802.3; IEEE802.3u; IEEE802.3X; IEEE 802.3ab; IEEE 802.3z
PoE Standard  IEEE802.3af; IEEE802.3at; Hi-PoE,  250 m long distance PoE transmission
Statics Protection Air discharge:15kV Contact discharge:8kV, Thunder-proof Common mode:4kV Differential mode:2kV

65,500,000                     

180 PFS3010-8ET-65 

10-Port Fast Ethernet Switch with 8-Port PoE
Port 1–8: 8 × RJ-45 10/100 Mbps (PoE)
Port 9-10: uplink with 10/100 Mbps
Support 802.3af and 802.3at standards
Support 250 m long distance PoE tansmission
Support PoE watchdog
Port1-8 ≤30W, whole PoE budget ≤65W
Switching Capacity  2.0 Gbps,  Packet Forwarding Rate  1.49 Mpps ,  MAC Table Size 2K,  Jumbo Frame  2048 byte
ESD Air discharge: 8kV Contact discharge: 6kV, Thunderproof Common mode: 6kV Differential mode: 4kV

51,400,000                     
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181 PFS3110-8ET-96 (V2.0)

10-Port Unmanaged Desktop Switch with 8 Port PoE
Port 1–8: 8 × RJ-45 10/100 Mbps (PoE)
Port 9: 1 × RJ-45 10/100/1000 Mbps (uplink)
Port 10: 1 × SFP 1000 Mbps (uplink)
Communication Standard IEEE802.3/IEEE802.3u/IEEE802.3X/IEEE 802.3ab/IEEE 802.3z
PoE Standard IEEE802.3af/ IEEE802.3at/ Hi-PoE/ IEEE802.3bt
Port 1-2 ≤ 90 W, Port 3-8 ≤ 30W, total≤ 96 W
Intelligent PoE, BT 90W, Long distance PoE, PoE watchdog, Wide working temperature
Lightning Protection Air discharge:8kV Contact discharge:6kV, ESD Protection Common mode:4kV Differential 
mode:2kV

95,000,000

182 PFS3218-16ET-135 

Layer 2 PoE switch
2*10/100/1000 Base-T (Combo port)
2*1000 Base-X (Combo port)
16 × RJ45 10/100 Mbps
Port 1–2≤60W, Port 3–16≤30W, total≤135W
IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3z
PoE Standard IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at, Hi-PoE
Intelligent PoE, PD Alive(PoE Watchdog),  Long Distance PoE Transmission, Smooth Transmission
Wide Working Temperature: –10 to 55°C (14°F to 131°F),  VLAN Port Isolation
Switching Capacity 7.2 Gbps, Packet Forwarding Rate 5.3568 Mpps, Packet Buffer Memory 4 Mbit, MAC Table Size 8K
ESD Air discharge: 8kV Contact discharge: 6kV, Thunderproof Common mode: 4kV Differential mode: 2kV

162,750,000

183 PFS3226-24ET-240 

Layer 2 PoE switch
2*10/100/1000 Base-T (Combo port)
2*1000 Base-X (Combo port)
24 × RJ45 10/100Mbps
Intelligent PoE, PD Alive(PoE Watchdog),  Long Distance PoE Transmission, Smooth Transmission
Wide Working Temperature: –10 to 55°C (14°F to 131°F), VLAN Port Isolation
Port1/2 support Hi-PoE (60W), PoE+, PoE
Port 1-2≤60W, Port 3-24≤30W, total≤240W
IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3z
PoE Standard  IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at, Hi-PoE 
Switching Capacity 8.8Gbps, Packet Forwarding Rate 6.5472 Mpps
MAC Table Size 8K
ESD Air discharge: 8kV Contact discharge: 6kV,  Thunderproof Common mode: 4kV Differential mode: 2kV

208,800,000

184 PFT1300

PoE Extender
1*10/100 Base-T PoE power receiving port
1*10/100 Base-T PoE power supply port, supply power for the next extender
1*10/100 Base-T PoE power supply port, supply power for IPC
Support passive PoE cascade power supply and Ethernet data exchange
Support IEEE 802.3af/at standard power supply IP Camera
able to cascade level 2 PoE Extender, connect to 3 IPC (power consumption <=8W), max transmission distance 300m

10,750,000

185 PFM700

*1 Channel HDMI Transmission Signal
*1080P/1080I/720P/576P/576I/480P/480I Resolution Output Signal , *60M (max)Transmission Distance
*Input voltage DC5V
*Use single UTP (CAT-5E and CAT-6) real-time transmit 1-ch HD video, signal:support HDMI 1.3

30,550,000

186 NKB1000

Keyboard to Control : Dahua High Speed Dome (all models)
Dahua Standalone DVR , Dahua Network High Speed Dome
Network Video Server, Connection : RS485, RS422, USB, RS232 & Network
Three Dimensional Joystick Control of PTZ Functions
Preset Position, Auto Scan, Auto Pan, Auto Tour & Pattern Control, On-Screen Menu & User Operation Procedure Tips
Connect to SmartPSS via USB

195,000,000
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1 TC-C320N 

Sepc:I3/E/Y/C/2.8MM/V2.0

Metal+Plastic Housing·Up to 1920x1080@30fps ·S+265/H.265/H.264·Min. illumination 

Color: 0.04Lux@F2.2 ·Smart IR, IR Range: 30m, ·Built-in Mic ·Operating Conditions -

30°~60°, 0~95% RH·POE

·Support motion detection

22,000,000

2 TC-C321N 

Spec:I3/E/Y/C/2.8MM/V2.0

Plastic Housing·Up to 1920x1080@30fps ·S+265/H.265/H.264·Min. illumination Color: 

0.04Lux@F2.2 ·Smart IR, IR Range: 30m, Built-in Mic ·Operating Conditions -30°~60°, 0~95% RH 

·POE, IP67

·Support motion detection

22,000,000

3 TC-C32XN Spec:I3W/E/Y/ 

2.8mm/V4.2

Metal+plastic housing Up to 2MP,1920×1080@30fps S+265/H.265/H.264B/H.264M/H.264H 

Color:0.02Lux@(F1.6,AGC ON),B/W:0Lux with IR. IR range up to 30m 1×Built-in Mic Operating 

conditions -30C°~60C°(-22F°~140F°), ≤95%RH DC12V±25%,Max. 6.5W, PoE:IEEE 802.3af,Max. 7W
45,000,000

4 TC-C34QN Spec:I3/E/Y/ 

2.8MM/4mm/V5.0

·Metal+Plastic Housing·Up to 2560x1440@20fps

·S+265/H.265/H.264·Min. illumination Color: 0.02Lux@F1.6

·Smart IR, IR Range: 30m·Built-in Mic

·Operating Conditions -30°~60°, 0~95% RH

·POE, IP67

51,000,000

5 TC-C34QN 

Spec:I5W/E/Y/2.8MM/V4.2

4MP Fixed Starlight IR Bullet Camera, ·Metal+Plastic Housing ·Up to 

2688X1520@25fps·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.02Lux@F1.6, ·2 Warm lights, 

15m ·Smart IR, IR Range: 50m ·Built-in Mic ·Operating Conditions -30°~60°, 0~95% RH

·POE, IP67

59,200,000

6 TC-C34XN 

Spec:I3W/E/Y/2.8MM/V4.2

4MP Fixed Starlight IR Turret Camera، ·Metal+Plastic Housing·Up to 2688X1520@25fps 

·S+265/H.265/H.264·Min. illumination Color: 0.02Lux@F1.6 ·2 Warm lights, 15m, ·Smart IR, IR 

Range: 30m·Built-in Mic ·Operating Conditions -30°~60°, 0~95% RH ·Support tripwire and 

perimeter

·DC12V,POE

56,000,000

7 TC-C34XN Spec:I3/E/Y/2.8MM/V5.0

4MP Fixed Turret Camera, ·Metal+Plastic Housing·Up to 2688X1520@25fps 

·S+265/H.265/H.264·Min. illumination Color: 0.02Lux@F1.6 ·2 Warm lights, 15m, ·Smart IR, IR 

Range: 30m·Built-in Mic ·Operating Conditions -30°~60°, 0~95% RH ·Support tripwire and 

perimeter

·DC12V,POE

50,000,000

8 TC-R3104 SPEC: I/B/P4/L/S

Up  to  4-ch  IP  camera  accesses  Incoming/Outgoing bandwidth:  60Mbps/40Mbps  S+265,  

H.265,  S+264, H.264 video formats Max. decoding capability: 5MP(30fps)×1 or 1080P(30fps)×2 4-

ch synchronous playback Up to 6 TB capacity for each HDD 1×HDMI output HDMI output at up to 

1080P resolution 1×RJ-45, 10/100 Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet port PoE interface, 4×RJ45, 

10/100 Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet port S+ 265 compression effectively reduces the storage 

space by up to 75% Support cloud upgrade

53,500,000

9 TC-R3108 SPEC: I/B/P8/C/Eu/L/S

• • • • • • Up to 8-ch IP camera accesses Incoming/Outgoing bandwidth: 60Mbps/40Mbps 

S+265, H.265, S+264, H.264 video formats Max. decoding capability: 6MP(30fps)×1 or 

1080P(30fps)×4 4-ch synchronous playback Up to 6 TB capacity for each HDD • • • • • • 1×HDMI 

output HDMI output at up to 4K resolution 1×RJ-45, 10/100 Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet port 

PoE interface, 8×RJ45, 10/100 Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet port S+ 265 compression effectively 

reduces the storage space by up to 75% Support cloud upgrade

68,000,000

10 TC-C32WN spec: 

I5/Y/WIFI/4MM/V4.0

2MP Fixed IR Wi-Fi Bullet Camera - Metal+Plastic Housing ·Up to 1920x1080@30fps 

·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.02Lux@F2.0 ·Smart IR, IR Range: 50m ·Operating 

Conditions -35°C~65°C, 0~95% RH ·Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot, Reset Button ·Support Wi-Fi ·IP67
55,000,000

11 TC-C32KN spec:I3/Y/WIFI/2.8MM

2MP Fixed IR Wi-Fi Dome Camera - Metal+Plastic Housing ·Up to 1920x1080@30fps 

·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.02Lux@F2.0 ·Smart IR, IR Range: 30m ·Operating 

Conditions -35°C~65°C, 0~95% RH ·Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot, Reset Button ·Support Wi-Fi ·IP67, 

IK10

50,000,000

A K  S E R IE S

S pa rk- S e rie s

W ifi- S e rie s

www.tiandy-cctv.com 1تهران، خیابان سهروردی شمالی، کوچه سرمد پلاک 
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12 TC-C32RN Spec: I5/E/Y/QX/ 

2.8mm/V4.2

Plastic housing Up to 2MP,1920×1080@30fps S+265/H.265/H.264B/H.264M/H.264H 

Color:0.02Lux@(F1.6,AGC ON),B/W:0Lux with IR IR range up to 50m  1×Built-in Mic Operating 

conditions -30C°~60C°(-22F°~140F°), ≤95%RH DC12V±25%,Max. 7.5W, PoE:IEEE 802.3af,Max. 

8.5W IP67

84,500,000

13 TC-C32GS spec: I5/E/Y/C/SD/ 

2.8MM/V4.2

2MP Fixed Starlight IR Bullet Camera, ·Metal+Plastic Housing ·Up to 1920 

×1080@30fps·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.002Lux@F1.6, ·Smart IR, IR Range: 

50m·Built-In Mic ·Support tripwire and perimeter ·Operating Conditions -30℃~60℃, 0~95% RH

·POE, IP67

57,000,000

14 TC-C32HS I3/E/Y/C/SD/2.8MM/ V4.2

2MP Fixed Starlight IR Turret Camera, ·Metal+Plastic Housing ·Up to 

1920x1080@30fps·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.002Lux@F1.6, ·Smart IR, IR 

Range: 30m ·Built-In Mic ·Support tripwire and perimeter ·Operating Conditions -30℃~60℃, 

0~95% RH

·POE, IP66

57,000,000

15 TC-C34GS I5/E/Y/C/SD/2.8MM/ V4.2

4MP Fixed Starlight IR Bullet Camera, ·Metal+Plastic Housing ·Up to 2560×1440@25fps 

·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.002Lux@F1.6, ·Smart IR, IR Range: 50m ·Built-In 

Mic ·Support tripwire and perimeter ·Operating Conditions -30℃~60℃, 0~95% RH

·POE, IP67

62,600,000

16 TC-C35WS 

Spec:I5/E/Y/M/2.8mm/V4.0

5MP Fixed Starlight IRBullet Camera - Full Metal Housing ·Up to 2592x1944@20fps 

·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.002Lux@F1.6 ·120dB WDR ·Smart IR, IR Range: 

50m ·Support tripwire and perimeter ·Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot, Reset Button ·Operating 

Conditions -40°C~60°C, 0~95% RH ·POE, 

IP67

88,000,000

17 TC-C35XS Spec:I3/E/Y/C/H/2.8MM

5MP Starlight Mini IP Turret ·Up to 2592X1944@20fps ·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination 

Color: 0.002Lux@F1.6 Plastic·120dB WDR ·Smart IR, IR Range: 30m. IP66. Built-in Micro SD card 

slot , up to 512GB

·Operating Conditions -40°C~60°C, 0~95% RH ·POE

88,000,000

18 TC-C35KS Spec:I3/E/Y/C/H/ 

2.8mm/V4.0

Metal+plastic housing Up to 5MP,2592×1944@20fps S+265/H.265/H.264B/H.264M/H.264H 

Color:0.002Lux@(F1.6,AGC ON),B/W:0Lux with IR IR range up to 30m  Built-in Mic Support 

microSD/ microSDHC/microSDXC card,up to 512GB Operating conditions -40C°~65C°(-

40F°~149F°), ≤95%RH DC12V±25%,Max. 6W, PoE:IEEE 802.3af,Max. 7W IP66, IK10

82,000,000

19 TC-C38WS 

Spec:I5/E/Y/M/2.8mm(4mm)/V4.0

·Full Metal Housin, ·Up to 3840x2160@20fps 8و MP Fixed Starlight IR Bullet Camera 

·S+265/H.265/H.264, ·Min. illumination Color: 0.003Lux@F1.6, ·120dB WDR ·Smart IR, IR Range: 

50m,·Support tripwire and perimeter

·Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot, Reset Button

·Operating Conditions -40

134,900,000

20 TC-C38KS SPEC: I3/E/Y/2.8mm/ V4.0

8MP Fixed Starlight IR Dome Camera ·Metal+Plastic Housing ·Up to 3840x2160@20fps 

·S+265/H.265/ H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.003Lux@F1.6 ·120dB WDR ·Smart IR, IR Range: 

30m 

·Support tripwire and perimeter ·Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot, Reset Button ·Operating Conditions -

35°~65°, 0~95% RH ·POE, IP67, IK10

118,000,000

21 TC-C32XP 

Spec:I3W/E/Y/2.8mm/V4.2

2MP Fixed Color Maker Turret Camera - Metal+Plastic Housing ·Up to 1920x1080@30fps ·S+265/ 

H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.002Lux@F1.6 ·Smart IR, IR Range: 30m ·2 Warm lights, 

30m ·Support tripwire and perimeter ·Built-in Mic, support max 512G Micro SD Card ·Operating -

40°C~65°C, 0~95% RH ·POE,DC12V ·IP66 Conditions 

48,000,000

O m n i C a m e ra

S upe r lite ,L ite  &  E c o  S e rie s

C o lo r M a ke r S e rie s

www.tiandy-cctv.com 1تهران، خیابان سهروردی شمالی، کوچه سرمد پلاک 
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22 TC-C35US L/K/I5W/E/Y/M/S/ 

2.8MM/V5.0

Metal housing Up to 5MP,2880×1620@30fps S+265/H.265/H.264B/H.264M/H.264H 

Color:0.002Lux@(F1.6,AGC ON),B/W:0Lux with IR IR range up to 50m Built-in Mic  Support 

microSD/ microSDHC/microSDXC card,up to 512GB Support human/vehicle classification 

Operating conditions -40C°~65C°(-40F°~149F°), ≤95%RH DC12V±25%,Max. 8W, PoE:IEEE 

802.3af,Max. 9W IP67

182,000,000

23 TC-C35UV Spec:W/E/Y/M/S/4MM

•Metal housing • Up to 5MP,3072x1728@30fps • 

S+265/H.265/H.264B/H.264M/H.264H/Motion JPEG • Color:0.0001Lux@(F1.0,AGC 

ON),B/W:0Lux with IR • Built-in Mic • IP67 • Support microSD/ microSDHC/ microSDXC card,up 

to 512GB • Support smart surveillance • Support human/vehicle classification • Operating 

conditions -40C°~65C°(-40F°~149F°), ≤95%RH • DC12V±25%,Max. 8W, PoE:IEEE 802.3af,Max. 9W

199,000,000

24 TC-C35US Spec:I8/A/E/Y/M/C/H/2.7-

13.5MM

5MP Motorized Starlight IR Bullet Camera - Full Metal Housing ·Motorized Lens 2.7-13.5mm ·Up 

to 2592×1944@20fps ·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.002Lux@F1.6 ·Smart IR, IR 

Range: 

80m ·Support tripwire and perimeter ·Built-in Mic, support max 512G Micro SD Card ·Audio I/O 

1/1, Alarm I/O 1/1 ·Operating Conditions -35°C~65°C, 0~95% RH ·DC12V,POE ·IP67,IK10

135,000,000

25
TC-C35MS 

Spec:I3/A/E/Y/M/C/H/2.7-

13.5MM/V4.0

5MP Motorized Starlight IR Dome Camera - Full Metal Housing ·Motorized Lens 2.7-13.5mm ·Up 

to 2592×1944@20fps ·S+265/H.265/H.264 ·Min. illumination Color: 0.002Lux@F1.6 ·Smart IR, IR 

Range: 30m ·Support tripwire and perimeter ·Built-in Mic, SD Card Slot, Reset Button ·Audio I/O 

1/1, Alarm I/O 1/1 

·Operating Conditions -35°C~60°C, 0~95% RH ·POE, IP66, IK10

129,500,000

26 TC-C35TS Spec:I8/A/E/Y/M//H/2.7-

13.5/V4.1

Metal housing Up to 5MP,2880×1620@30fps S+265/H.265/H.264B/H.264M/H.264H/Motion 

JPEG Color:0.002Lux@(F1.6,AGC ON),B/W:0Lux with IR IR range up to 80m 1×Built-in Mic  • 

Support microSD/microSDHC/microSDXC card,up to 512GB Support smart surveillance, face 

capture Support human/vehicle classification Operating conditions -40C°~65C°(-40F°~149F°), 

≤95%RH DC12V±25%,Max. 9.5W, PoE:IEEE 802.3af,Max. 10.5W IP67

225,000,000

27 TC-C38TS Spec:I8/A/E/Y/M//H/2.7-

13.5/V4.0

Metal housing Up to 8MP,3840×2160@30fps S+265/H.265/H.264B/H.264M/H.264H/Motion 

JPEG Color:0.002Lux@(F1.6,AGC ON),B/W:0Lux with IR IR range up to 80m 1×Built-in Mic  

Support microSD/microSDHC/microSDXC card,up to 512GB Support smart surveillance Support 

human/ vehicle classification Operating conditions -40C°~65C°(-40F°~149F°), ≤95%RH 

DC12V±25%,Max. 9.5W, PoE:IEEE 802.3af,Max. 10.5W IP67

255,000,000

28 TC-C38MS Spec:I5/A/E/Y/M/H/2.7-

13.5/V4.0

·Full Metal Housing·Motorized Lens 2.7-13.5mm ·Up to 3840×2160@30fps

·S+265/H.265/H.264/M-JPEG·Min. illumination Color: 0.003Lux@F1.6·Smart IR, IR Range: 50m 

·Support Video AnalyticsSupport Human/Vehicle Classification

·Built-in Mic, audio I/O 1/1, alarm I/O 2/1·Plugin Free

·Operating Conditions -35°C~65°C, 0~95% RH

·POE, IP67, IK10

240,000,000

29 TC-C382V Spec:W/E/Y/S/H/2.8mm

Metal+plastic housing Up to Max. Resolution S+265/H.265/H.264B/H.264M/H.264H/Motion 

JPEG Color :0.0001Lux@(F1.0,AGC ON),B/W:0Lux with IR Built-in Mic, Built-in Speaker Support 

microSD/microSDHC/ microSDXC card, up to 512 GB Support Smart surveillance Support 

Human/Vehicle Classification Operating , Humidity 95% or less (no condensation) 

DC12V±25%,MAX 11.0W, POE 802.3at,MAX 12W IP67

253,000,000

30 TC-H324S Spec:23X/I/E/C/V3.0
·Up to 1920X1080@30fps ·Min. illumination Color: 0.001Lux@F1.5 ·Optical zoom: 23×, digital 

zoom 16× ·Support Human/Vehicle Classification ·Smart IR, IR Range: 150m 

·S+265/H.265/H.264/M-JPEG ·Plugin Free ·IP66
358,000,000

31 TC-H366V Spec:4MP/25X/IW/E/A/ 

2.8mm

Up to Panorama:3840×1568@25fps Detail: 2560×1440@25fps Panorama:0.0001lux 

Detail:0.001Lux Panorama:S+265/H.265/H.264/M-JPEG Detail:S+265/H.265/H.264/M-JPEG Built-

in Micro SD card slot, up to 512 GB Support Panorama:Smart surveillance Detail:Smart 

surveillance Support Panorama:Human/Vehicle Classification Detail:Human/Vehicle 

Classification Operating Conditions -30C°～65C°(IR OFF) -30C°～ 40C°(IR ON), 0-95% 

AC24V±25%\DC24V±10%, POE IEEE802.3BT IP66

740,000,000

32 TC-H324S Spec:25X/I/E/V3.0

2MP 25× Starlight IR PTZ Camera - Up to 1920X1080@30fps ·Min. illumination Color: 

0.001Lux@F1.5 ·Optical zoom: 25×, digital zoom 16× ·Support Human/Vehicle Classification 

·Smart IR, IR Range: 150m 

·S+265/H.265/H.264/M-JPEG ·Plugin Free ·IP66

450,000,000

M o to riz e d  S e rie s
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33 TC-H326S Spec:33X/I/E+/A/V3.0

2MP 33× Starlight IR POE AI PTZ Camera- Up to 1920X1080@30fps ·Min. illumination Color: 

0.001Lux@F1.5 - Optical zoom: 33×, digital zoom 16×- Smart IR, IR Range: 200m - 

S+265/H.265/H.264/M-JPEG - Intelligent monitoring/ Face Capture mode ·Support 

Human/Vehicle Classification - Support Auto-tracking

·Plugin Free - IP66

650,000,000

34 TC-H356S Spec:30X/I/E++/A/V3.0

5MP 30× Starlight IR POE AI PTZ Camera - Support Auto-tracking ·Up to 2880×1620@30fps ·Min. 

illumination Color: 0.001Lux@F1.5 ·Optical zoom: 30×, digital zoom 16× ·Smart IR, IR Range: 

200m ·S+265/H.265/H.264/M-JPEG ·Intelligent monitoring/ Face Capture mode ·Support 

Human/Vehicle Classification ·Plugin Free ·IP66

880,000,000

35 TC-R3105 SPEC:I/B/P/L

1 HDD 5ch PSE NVR - HD Input • S+265/H.265/H.264 video formats • Connectable to the third-

party network cameras • Support live view, storage, and playback of the connected camera at up 

to 6MP resolution HD Output • 1×HDMI and 1×VGA simultaneous outputs • HDMI Video output 

at up to 4K 

resolution HD Storage • 1 SATA interface, up to 8TB for 1 HDD • S+265 compression effectively 

reduces the storage space and costs by up to 75% HD Transmission • 1×RJ45 self-adaptive 

10/100 Mbps network 

interface • PoE Port: 4×RJ45 self-adaptive 10/100 Mbps network interfaces

56,000,000

36 TC-R3108 Spec:I/B/V2.0

1 HDD 8ch NVR - HD Input • S+265/H.265/H.264 video formats • Connectable to the third-party 

network cameras • Support live view, storage, and playback of the connected camera at up to 

6MP resolution HD 

Output • 1×HDMI and 1×VGA simultaneous outputs • HDMI Video output at up to 4K resolution 

HD Storage • 1 SATA interface, up to 8TB for 1 HDD • S+265 compression effectively reduces the 

storage space and 

costs by up to 75% HD Transmission • 1×RJ45 self-adaptive 10/100 Mbps network interface

49,000,000

37 TC-R3110 SPEC : I/B/L/V1.1

·Up to 10-ch IP camera accesses. ·Incoming/Outgoing bandwidth: 60Mbps/40Mbps .·S+265, 

H.265, S+264, H.264 video formats.·Max. decoding capability: 6MP(30fps)×1 or 1080P(30fps)×4

·4-ch synchronous playback ·1HDD. Up to 8 TB capacity for each HDD. ·Simultaneous HDMI and 

VGA outputs ·HDMI output at up to 4K resolution . ·1×RJ-45, 10/100 Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet 

port ·S+ 265 compression effectively reduces the storage space by up to 75%

·Support cloud upgrade

59,800,000

38 TC-R3120 Spec:I/B/V3.0

Up to 20-ch IP camera accesses Incoming/Outgoing bandwidth: 80Mbps/80Mbps S+265, H.265, 

S+264, H.264 video formats Max. decoding capability: 8MP(30fps)×1 or 1080P(30fps)×4 Up to 16 

channels-ch synchronous playback. 1 HDD. Up to 10 TB capacity for each HDD •Simultaneous 

HDMI and VGA outputs HDMI output at up to 4K resolution 1×RJ-45, 10/100 Mbps self-adaptive 

Ethernet port S+ 265 compression effectively reduces the storage space by up to 75% Support 

cloud upgrade

125,000,000

39 TC-R3220 Spec:I/B/K/V3.1

2HDD 20ch NVR - HD Input ·S+265/H.265/H.264 video formats ·Connectable to the third-party 

network cameras ·Up to 20-channel input ·Supports live view, storage, and playback of the 

connected camera at up to 8MP resolution HD Output ·HDMI and VGA simultaneous output 

·HDMI Video output at up to 4K (3840×2160) resolution HD Storage ·2 SATA interfaces, up to 

10TB for each HDD ·S+265 compression effectively reduces the storage space and costs by up to 

75% HD Transmission ·1×RJ45 self-adaptive 10/100 Mbps network interface

220,000,000

40 TC-R3220 Spec:I/B/P16/K/V3.0

2HDD 20ch PSE NVR - HD Input • Plug and play • S+265/H.265/H.264 video formats • 

Connectable to the third-party network cameras • Up to 20-channel input • 16 PoE ports • 

Supports live view, storage, and  playback of the connected camera at up to 8MP resolution HD 

Output • 1×HDMI and 1×VGA simultaneous outputs • HDMI Video output at up to 4K (3840 × 

2160) resolution HD Storage • 2 SATA interfaces, up to 

10TB for each HDD • S+265 compression effectively reduces the storage space and costs by up to 

75% HD Transmission • 1xRJ45 self-adaptive 10/100/1000 Mbps network interface • PoE Port: 

16×RJ45 self-

adaptive 10/100 Mbps network interfaces

243,000,000

41 TC-R3240 Spec:I/B/N/H/V4.0

Up to 40-ch IP camera accesses Incoming/Outgoing bandwidth: 400Mbps/400Mbps S+265, 

H.265, S+264, H.264 video formats Max. decoding capability: 16MP(30fps)×2 or 1080P(30fps)×16 

Up to 16 channels-ch synchronous playback . 2 HDD. Up to 10 TB capacity for each HDD • 

Independent HDMI and VGA outputs HDMI output at up to 4K resolution 2×RJ-45, 10/100/1000 

Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet port S+ 265 compression effectively reduces the storage space by 

up to 75% Support cloud upgrade

399,000,000

42 TC-R3440 Spec:I/B/N/H/C/V4.0

Up to 40-ch IP camera accesses Incoming/Outgoing bandwidth: 400Mbps/400Mbps S+265, 

H.265, S+264, H.264 video formats Max. decoding capability: 16MP(30fps)×2 or 1080P(30fps)×16 

Up to 16 channels-ch synchronous playback . 4 HDD. Up to 10 TB capacity for each HDD. 

Independent HDMI and VGA outputs HDMI output at up to 4K resolution 2×RJ-45, 10/100/1000 

Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet port S+ 265 compression effectively reduces the storage space by 

up to 75% Support cloud upgrade

433,600,000
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88500020-021
:جهت اطلاع از تخفیف جشنواره هر محصول تماس بگیرید

تارتن دژ آریانا

فروش محصولات هایلوک



1 2 3 4 5 6

Price (Rials) 10,812,000 11,930,000 19,380,000 20,400,000 9,988,000 19,380,000

Camera Type Bullet Bullet Bullet Bullet Dome Dome

Resolution 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel

Lens 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fix 2.8mm Fixed

Viewing Angle 96.5° 105° 100° 105° 96.5° 100°

IR Range Up to 20m IR Up to 20m (EXIR) Up to 20m (Color) Up to 40m (EXIR) Up to 20m (EXIR) Up to 20/30m (Color)

Body Type Plastic Metal Metal Metal Plastic Metal

IP Standard IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66

OSD Menu No No No No No No

WDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR

Smart IR, BLC, 2D DNR, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

THC‐B220‐M

Smart IR, Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

THC-T120-PC THC-T127-LMS

Smart IR, HLC, BLC, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

THC‐B120‐MC

Smart IR, BLC, 2D DNR, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

Smart IR, BLC, 2D DNR, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

THC‐B120‐PC THC-B127-LMS

Smart IR, HLC, BLC, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

Other Features

021-88500020 Tartan Dezh www.hilook.vision



7 8 9 10 11 12

Price (Rials) 21,420,000 21,420,000 35,000,000 35,000,000 36,720,000 36,720,000

Camera Type Bullet Dome Bullet Dome Bullet Dome

Resolution 5 Megapixel 5 Megapixel 3K 3K 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel

Lens 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8 - 12mm Varifocal 2.8 - 12mm Varifocal

Viewing Angle 85° 85° 104.9° 104.9° 111.5°-33.4° 111.5°-33.4°

IR Range Up to 20m (IR) Up to 20m (IR) Up to 40m (Color) Up to 20/40m (Color) Up to 40m (EXIR) Up to 40m (EXIR)

Body Type Metal Metal Metal Metal Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic

IP Standard IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66

OSD Menu No No No No No No

WDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR

THC-T320-VF

Smart IR, HLC, BLC, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

Smart IR, BLC, 2D DNR, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

Smart IR, BLC, 2D DNR, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

THC-B320-VF

Other Features
Smart IR, HLC, BLC, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

THC‐T257‐LMSTHC‐B150‐M THC‐T150‐M THC-B257-LMS

Smart IR, HLC, BLC, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

Smart IR, HLC, BLC, 

Switchable 

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

021-88500020 Tartan Dezh www.hilook.vision



13 14 15 16 17 18

Price (Rials) 32,232,000 36,720,000 59,160,000 44,880,000 67,320,000 120,360,000

SATA Interface 1 HDD up to 4TB 1 HDD up to 4TB 1 HDD up to 6TB 1 HDD up to 10TB 1 HDD up to 10TB 1 HDD up to 10TB

Compression Standard H.265 Pro+ H.265 Pro+ H.265 Pro+ H.265 Pro+ H.265 Pro+ H.265 Pro+

1 Port HDMI

 1 Port VGA

2Ch. USB

DVR-216Q-M1

16-ch

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

8Ch. HDTVI/Analog

AHD Up to 3K

1 Port HDMI

 1 Port VGA

2Ch. USB

DVR-204Q-M1 DVR-208Q-M1

8-ch

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

4-ch

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

4Ch. HDTVI/Analog

AHD Up to 2MP

1 Port HDMI

 1 Port VGA

2Ch. USB

1ch (Up to 5-ch) IP 

camera input (up to 2 

MP), Deep learning, 

Motion Detection

DVR-208G-M1

2ch (Up to 18-ch) IP 

camera input (up to 6 

MP), Deep learning, 

Motion Detection

1ch (Up to 5-ch) IP 

camera input (up to 6 

MP), Deep learning, 

Motion Detection

4Ch. HDTVI/Analog

AHD Up to 3K
Analog Video Input

Video Output
1 Port HDMI

 1 Port VGA

2Ch. USB

2-ch (Up to 10-ch) IP 

camera input (up to 5 

MP), Deep learning, 

Motion Detection

1 Port HDMI

 1 Port VGA

2Ch. USB

2-ch (Up to 18-ch) IP 

camera input (up to 5 

MP), Deep learning, 

Motion Detection

DVR-204G-M1

4-ch

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

16Ch. HDTVI/Analog

AHD Up to 3K

16Ch. HDTVI/Analog

AHD Up to 2MP

1 Port HDMI

 1 Port VGA

2Ch. USB

2ch (Up to 10-ch) IP 

camera input (up to 6 

MP), Deep learning, 

Motion Detection

Other Features

8-ch

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

8Ch. HDTVI/Analog

AHD Up to 2MP

DVR-216G-M1

16-ch

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS
DVR Type

021-88500020 Tartan Dezh www.hilook.vision
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Price (Rials) 306,000,000

SATA Interface 2 HDD up to 10TB

Compression Standard H.265 Pro+

Analog Video Input

Video Output

DVR Type

32Ch. HDTVI/Analog

AHD Up to 3K

1 Port HDMI

 1 Port VGA

2Ch. USB

2-ch (Up to 34-ch) IP 

camera input (up to 5 

MP), Deep learning, 

Motion Detection

Other Features

DVR-232Q-M2

32-ch

TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS

021-88500020 Tartan Dezh www.hilook.vision



88500020-021
:جهت اطلاع از تخفیف جشنواره هر محصول تماس بگیرید

تارتن دژ آریانا

فروش محصولات هایلوک



1 2 3 4 5 6

Price (Rials) 25,150,000 25,150,000 38,760,000 38,760,000 51,820,000 51,820,000
Camera Type Bullet Dome Bullet Dome Bullet Dome

Resolution 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 2 Megapixel 4 Megapixel 4 Megapixel

Lens 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed

Viewing Angle 94° 94° 103° 103° 98° 98°

IR Range Up to 20m IR Up to 20m IR Up to 30m Color Up to 30m Color Up to 30m IR Up to 30m IR

Body Type  Plastic  Plastic Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic

 Standard IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67

SD Card Support No No No No No No

WDR DWDR DWDR DWDR DWDR WDR (120 dB) WDR (120 dB)

Microphone Support No No Yes Yes No No

IPC-T220HA-LU

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

IPC-B120HA-LU

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

IPC-T240H

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

Supports Hik‐Connect 

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

Supports Hik‐Connect 

IPC-B140H

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200

IPC-T221H-CIPC-B121H-C

Other Features
H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200

021-88500020 Tartan Dezh www.hilook.vision

https://hikvision.center/%D8%A2%D8%B4%D9%86%D8%A7%DB%8C%DB%8C-%D8%A8%D8%A7-%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%B9-%D8%B1%D8%B2%D9%88%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B4%D9%86-%DB%8C%D8%A7-%D8%AA%D9%81%DA%A9%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%BE%D8%B0%DB%8C%D8%B1%DB%8C/
https://hikvision.center/lens/
https://hikvision.center/adjustment-range/
https://hikvision.center/ir-range/
https://hikvision.center/%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-ip-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3/
https://hikvision.center/wdr-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA-%D9%88-%DA%86%D9%87-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1/


7 8 9 10 11 12

Price (Rials) 61,000,000 61,000,000 81,500,000 76,500,000 81,500,000 103,800,000
Camera Type Bullet Dome Bullet Dome Dome Bullet

Resolution 4 Megapixel 4 Megapixel 6 Megapixel 6 Megapixel 6 Megapixel 8 Megapixel

Lens 4mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 4mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 2.8mm Fixed 4mm Fixed

Viewing Angle 78° 98° 78° 113° 113° 90°

IR Range Up to 50m Color Up to 30m Color Up to 50m Color Up to 30m Color Up to 30m Color Up to 50m Color

Body Type Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic

 Standard IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67

SD Card Support No No No No No No

WDR WDR (120 dB) WDR (120 dB) WDR (120 dB) WDR (120 dB) WDR (120 dB) WDR (120 dB)

Microphone Support Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

IPC-D160HA-LUIPC-T260HA-LUIPC-B460HA-LU

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

Other Features
H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

IPC-B480HA-LUIPC-B440HA-LU IPC-T240HA-LU

021-88500020 Tartan Dezh www.hilook.vision

https://hikvision.center/%D8%A2%D8%B4%D9%86%D8%A7%DB%8C%DB%8C-%D8%A8%D8%A7-%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%B9-%D8%B1%D8%B2%D9%88%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B4%D9%86-%DB%8C%D8%A7-%D8%AA%D9%81%DA%A9%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%BE%D8%B0%DB%8C%D8%B1%DB%8C/
https://hikvision.center/lens/
https://hikvision.center/adjustment-range/
https://hikvision.center/ir-range/
https://hikvision.center/%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-ip-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3/
https://hikvision.center/wdr-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA-%D9%88-%DA%86%D9%87-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1/


13 14 15

Price (Rials) 103,800,000 132,030,000 132,030,000
Camera Type Dome Bullet Dome

Resolution 8 Megapixel 6 Megapixel 6 Megapixel

Lens 2.8mm Fixed 2.8 - 12mm Varifocal 2.8 - 12mm Varifocal

Viewing Angle 105° 106°-35.6° 106°-35.6°

IR Range Up to 30m Color Up to 50m Color Up to 30m Color

Body Type Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic Metal & Plastic

 Standard IP67 IP67 IP67

SD Card Support No Yes (Up to 512 G) Yes (Up to 512 G)

WDR WDR (120 dB) WDR (120 dB) WDR (120 dB)

Microphone Support Yes Yes Yes

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

Other Features

IPC-D180HA-LU IPC-D660HA-LZUIPC-B660HA-LZU

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

021-88500020 Tartan Dezh www.hilook.vision

https://hikvision.center/%D8%A2%D8%B4%D9%86%D8%A7%DB%8C%DB%8C-%D8%A8%D8%A7-%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%B9-%D8%B1%D8%B2%D9%88%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B4%D9%86-%DB%8C%D8%A7-%D8%AA%D9%81%DA%A9%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%BE%D8%B0%DB%8C%D8%B1%DB%8C/
https://hikvision.center/lens/
https://hikvision.center/adjustment-range/
https://hikvision.center/ir-range/
https://hikvision.center/%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-ip-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3/
https://hikvision.center/wdr-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA-%D9%88-%DA%86%D9%87-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1/


16 17

Price (Rials) 265,300,000 75,720,965

Camera Type PTZ PTZ

Resolution 2 Megapixel 4 Megapixel

Lens 4.8-120mm Varifocal 2.8/4 mm Fixed

Viewing Angle 57.6°-2.5° 97°/79°

IR Range Up to 100m IR Up to 30m Color

 Standard IP66 IP66

SD Card Support Yes (Up to 256 G) Yes

WDR WDR (120 dB) DWDR

Microphone Support No No

H.265+, 3D DNR, BLC, 

HLC, iVMS-4200, 

HiLookVision

PTZ-N4225I-DE PTZ-N2C400M-DE

25X Optical, H.265+, 3D 

DNR, BLC, HLC, iVMS-

4200, HiLookVision

Other Features
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https://hikvision.center/%D8%A2%D8%B4%D9%86%D8%A7%DB%8C%DB%8C-%D8%A8%D8%A7-%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%B9-%D8%B1%D8%B2%D9%88%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B4%D9%86-%DB%8C%D8%A7-%D8%AA%D9%81%DA%A9%DB%8C%DA%A9-%D9%BE%D8%B0%DB%8C%D8%B1%DB%8C/
https://hikvision.center/lens/
https://hikvision.center/adjustment-range/
https://hikvision.center/ir-range/
https://hikvision.center/%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-ip-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3/
https://hikvision.center/wdr-%D8%AF%D8%B1-%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A8%DB%8C%D9%86-%D9%87%D8%A7%DB%8C-%D9%85%D8%AF%D8%A7%D8%B1-%D8%A8%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%87-%DA%86%DB%8C%D8%B3%D8%AA-%D9%88-%DA%86%D9%87-%DA%A9%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1/


18 19 20 21 22

Price (Rials) 34,400,000 71,000,000 49,500,000 81,000,000 108,400,000

Input BandWidth 40Mbps 80Mbps 60Mbps 160Mbps 160Mbps

Output Bandwidth 60Mbps 80Mbps 60Mbps 80Mbps 80Mbps

POE Ports - - - - -

Compression Standard H.265+ H.265+ H.264+ H.265+ H.265+

SATA Interface 1 HDD up to 6TB 1 HDD up to 8TB 1 HDD up to 6TB 1 HDD up to 8TB 2 HDD up to 8TB

16-ch16-ch

NVR-108MH-C

line crossing and 

intrusion detection,  

Smart search, Smart 

playback

NVR-108MH-D NVR-216MH-CNVR-116MH-C

line crossing and 

intrusion detection,  

Smart search, Smart 

playback

8 MP

Motion Detection, 

multiple VCA (line 

crossing, intrusion),  

Smart search, Smart 

playback

Motion Detection, 

multiple VCA (line 

crossing, intrusion),  

Smart search, Smart 

playback

8 MP

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 2MP

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 2MP

Resolution Support

Video Output

4-ch

1 Port HDMI : 2MP

1 Port VGA 

NVR Type

Other Features

line crossing and 

intrusion detection,  

Smart search, Smart 

playback

NVR-104MH-D

6 MP

8-ch8-ch

6 MP8 MP

1 Port HDMI : 1080P

1 Port VGA : 1080P

1 Port HDMI : 4K

1 Port VGA : 2MP
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